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Porserm INVOICE

1360 Grimmet Dr. Invoice Number: 126550
Shreveport, LA 71107 Invoice Date: Jul 19, 2019
Page: 1

Voice: 318 424-5176
Fax: 318 424-5184

City of Ozark Ozark PD, Devin Branlett
2910 W. COMMERCIAL ST. 200 S. Fourth

Ozark, AR 72949 Ozark, AR 72949

BALLISTICS WITH ONE
AND STP, MIDNIGHT N !

1.00 | PB-GUARDIAN-NAVY POINT BLANK #G?% GUARDIAN '205.20 205.20

CROSSOV U L CARRIER, 1
MIDNIG A ON BACK,

OFFICERE NA! FRONT, GOLD

LETTERI

1.00 UQGILLIAN 50 L2/50 L1

Subtotal
Sales Tax

1,077.20

Total Invoice Amount 1,077.20
Payment/Credit Applied

Check/Credit Memo No:

o\ ?0.5-3\‘0-»\ (?c»\b %&d‘-\
Do, Guawns

CE L/C*/O%
Check #
?D\—\ - Q\O\\;\?N(\XV Date B - - 20 I\g}(‘

e

5\0,\0;\



Tom Forresier

INVOICE

615 W. River ST. pate: 5. | -(F
City, STZIP Code

Phone Enter phone | Fax Enter fax

Email | Website

TO

Ozark Community Center
2910 W. Commercial
Ozark, AR 72949

FOR Water Aerobics and Yoga Class

%

Descripfion
722 N\ clusses K 0.
23 T Y @ 2 dy =
21 0d Y 2. HO 9«;9
25" Th « 2 2 s
%- oo
7. 29 Mo c\Xsses % D
- 3D 7/ = 4 L'LO \3;-*;
3 ,,'f) \ ) z .,
g- [ y 2 IATS
Total 8“ /"l ﬁ 32, =
Make all checks payable to Tom Forrester I g
Payment is due within 30 days. ’f m

If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact Tom Forrester | 479-414-4918

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!




oOGE

ELECTRIC SERVICE BILL A
RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS iS«NW\Q -\ 15~

CUSTOMER NAME

CITY OF OZK OP DPT

208 S 1

SERVICE ADDRESS

BILLING PERIOD

METER READING

FROM

T0

PREVIOUS

PRESENT

METER
CONSTANT

KILOWATT
HOURS

ACCOUNT NUMBER

06/27/2019

07/26/2019

23817

24417

600

LAST PAYMENT CREDITED $83.35 ON 07/12/2019.

GENERAL SERVICE

CURRENT BILL INCLUDES:
CUSTOMER CHARGE
TAX CUTS & JOBS ACT CREDIT
CHARGE FOR ELECTRIC SERVICE
ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE PLAN SURCHARGE
ENERGY COST RECOVERY $0.025657/KWH
ENERGY EFFICIENCY COST $0.00384 /KWH
TRANS COST RECOVERY RIDER $0.002015/KWH
FORMULA RATE PLAN @ 3.3124%
STATE SALES TAX AMOUNT @ 6.5%
COUNTY TAX AMOUNT @ 2%
CITY TAX AMOUNT @ 2%

ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE FACTOR $0.002516/K

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE BY 08/12/2019

52
@NT BILL

L AMOUNT DUE

84.12

P

MAILING DATE OF BILL 07/29/2019

YOUR ACTIVATION CODE FOR ONLIN®
ACCOUNT GO TO WWW.OGE.CO

YOUR NEXT BILLING CYCLE WI

TO PAY BY PHONE FROM YOUR C
CARD CALL U. S. PAYMENTS AT 877-306-

680
565
452
339
226
113

BEGI

J AS ONDJ

2018 (MONTHS)

FMAMIJ J

Ch~ [ REFLECYS 1w

2019

(@) INDICATES CURRENT MONTH

O ACTIVATE YOUR

AY BY CREDIT
Y.

S 30 DAYS OF SERVICE
}PER DAY

Check #

Date @ -2 -20\9

~VER THE PAST 13 MONTHS

REPORT POWER OUTAGE (405-272-9595 or 800-522-6870) BUSINESS CUSTOMER SERVICE 888- 988-9747

Loy |\

ol

WWW.OGE.COM

091010S¥1€000Z87 129V

I

d 68982/800800#

Shie



OGE

(" \U\-)("'W\Q, - l; M 0Ae S

CUSTOMER NAME SERVICE AQDRESS

CITY OF OZARK 103 E RIVER
BILLING PERIOD METER READING METER KILOWATT ACCOUNT NUMBER
FROM TO PREVIOUS PRESENT CONSTANT HOURS
06/27/2019 | 07/26/2019 26643 28639 1 1996 _

LAST PAYMENT CREDITED $200.00 ON 07/12/2019.

PREVIOUS BALANCE 76.92CR

GENERAL SERVICE
CURRENT BILL INCLUDES:

CUSTOMER CHARGE 25.00
TAX CUTS & JOBS ACT CREDIT 9.79CR
CHARGE FOR ELECTRIC SERVICE 109.78
ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE PLAN SURCHARGE 5.02
ENERGY COST RECOVERY $0.025657/KWH 51.
ENERGY EFFICIENCY COST $0.00384 /KWH

TRANS COST RECOVERY RIDER $0.002015/KWH
FORMULA RATE PLAN @ 3.3124%

STATE SALES TAX AMOUNT @ 6.5%

COUNTY TAX AMOUNT @ 2% .95
CITY TAX AMOUNT @ 2% 3.95

RENT BILL 218.08

ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE FACTOR $0.0 /K

CCOUNT TOTAL 141.16

——
L BILLING PAYMENT ( 191.00

DUE BY 08/12/2019 b

MAILING DATE OF BILL 07/29/2019

; \a
YOUR ACTIVATION CODE FOR O | R®GISTRATION IS 1118202. TO ACTIVATE YOUR
ACCOUNT GO TO WWW.OGE.C .

YOUR NEXT BILLING CYCLE WIL 08/27/2019.
PER YOUR AUTHORIZATION, TOTAL AMOUNT DUE IS COMPUTED ON LEVELIZED BILLING.

6446 THE CURRENT BILLING PERIOD COVERS 30 DAYS OF SERVICE.
5370 = YOUR AVERAGE DAILY COST WAS $7 27 PER DAY,
K 4296
W 3222
2148
H
1074
Y CHART REFLECTS YOUR KWH USAGE OVER THE PAST 13 MONTHS
J AS ONDUJFMAMUJI (8) INDICATES CURRENT MONTH
2018 {MONTHS) 2019

REPORT POWER OUTAGE (405-272-9595 or 800-522-6870) BUSINESS CUSTOMER SERVICE 888- 988-9747

WWW.OGE.COM

091010.p1€00028Y 1AV

3

/1 ¥9807800#

d

FA43>



0(;’ rf"E

ELECTRIC SERVICE BILL R TN \
RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS M0, o

CITY OF OZARK

CUSTOMER NAME

107 E MAIN

SERVICE ADDRESS

BILLING PERIOD

METER READING

METER

FROM

TO

PREVIOUS

PRESENT

CONSTANT

06/27/2019

07/26/2019

01366

01380

KILOWATT
HOURS
14

LAST PAYMENT CREDITED $33.87 ON 07/12/2019.
GENERAL SERVICE

CURRENT BILL INCLUDES:
CUSTOMER CHARGE

TAX CUTS & JOBS ACT CREDIT
CHARGE FOR ELECTRIC SERVICE
ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE PLAN SURCHARGE
CHARGE FOR 1 OUTDOOR SECURITY LIGHT
ENERGY COST RECOVERY $0.025657/KWH
ENERGY EFFICIENCY COST $0.00384 /KWH

TRANS COST RECOVERY RIDER $0.002015/KWH
FORMULA RATE PLAN @ 3.3124%
STATE SALES TAX AMOUNT @ 6.5%

COUNTY TAX AMOUNT @ 2%
CITY TAX AMOUNT @ 2%

ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE FACTOR $0.0 /K

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE BY 08/12/2019

TAL AMOUNT DUE

MAILING DATE OF BILL 07/29/2019

YOUR ACTIVATION CODE FOR O
ACCOUNT GO TO WWW.OGE.C

REPORT POWER OUTAGE (405-272-9595 or 800-522-6870)

M \o
N R@GISTRATION IS 1117848. TO ACTIVATE YOUR

YOUR NEXT BILLING CYCLE WILLNQEGWY'08/27/2019.

J AS ONDJ
2018

M A M

J J (@) INDICATES CURRENT MONTH

2019

THE CURRENT BILLING PERIOD COVERS 30 DAYS OF SERVICE
YOUR AVERAGE DAILY COST WAS $1.13 PER DAY.

CHART REFLECTS YOUR KWH USAGE OVER THE PAST 13 MONTHS

BUSINESS CUSTOMER SERVICE 888- 988-9747

WWW.OGE.COM

091010551€00028Y 128V

3

6£0S£9802600#

d

GSie
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ParLs

PO Box 54430

Lexington, KY 40555-4430

Billing Questions: AR@Galls.com

INVOICE

20411 MB 0428 EQ139X 10211 D5036562608 S2 P6590818 0001:0002

OZARK POLICE DEPT
2914 W COMMERCIAL ST
OZARK AR 72949-3501

ITEM

ITEM DESCRI

VE200 7

GALLS TIER VERTICME ST,

N

Check #

2. T
Date_ L 22 2019 [ EE i\

BILLING INQUIRIES (866) 286-1358

ACCOUNT NUMBER -

TERMS I

INVOICE NUMBER 013172044

INVOICE DATE 07/11/2019

DUE DATE 08/10/2019

SHIP VIA FEDEX Ground

PO # J. LITTLE

SALES ORDER 13520563

F.O.B. Shipp! Point Page 1of1
SHIP T TTLE
OZARMNROL DEPT
2 MMERCIAL ST

72949
WHS QTY PRICE TOTAL
STEM LEX 1 42.00 42.00

qod 10

8205590108848016651228

SUBTOTAL: 42.00

SHIPPING: 10.00

TAX: 5.46
CREDITS/PREPAYMENTS: 0.00

TOTAL CHARGES CURRENT SHIPMENT: $57.46




ParLs

INVOICE

BILLING INQUIRIES

(866) 286-1358

ACCOUNT NUMBER -
TERMS NN | WV
PO Box 54430
Lexington, KY 40555-4430 INVOICE NUMBER 013240858
INVOICE DATE 07/19/2019
DUE DATE 08/18/2019
SHIP VIA FEDEX Ground
PO# JONATHON LITTLE
Billing Questions: AR@Galls.com
SALES ORDER 13585288
F.0.B. Shipp Point Page 1o0f1
20411 MB0.428 E0138 10212 D5063857470 S2 P6590818 0002:0002
N LU L O S T TR E T [ TR SHIP T TTLE
3 OZARK POLICE DEPT OZARMEROLT®E DEPT
= 2914 W COMMERCIAL ST 2 MMERCIAL ST
OZARK AR 72949-3501 72949
ITEM ITEM DESCRI WHS Qry PRICE TOTAL
FT1191 BLK 13 M ATAC 2.0 8 BOOT LEX 1 79.99 | 79.99
FT1191 BLK 9.5 M ATAC 2.0 8 BOOT LEX 1 79.99 79.99
‘\\
SUBTOTAL: 159.98
040579976289675 SHIPPING: 0.00
? TAX: 16.80
. : CREDITS/PREPAYMENTS: 000 /
St Qlotwie VWhavsewacs - & $176.78 4/

TOTAL CHARGES CURRENT SHIPMENT:



MOBILE GLASS REPLACEMENT, INC. I -
nvoice
479-667-3922
P. 0. BOX 1008 DATE INVOICE #
OZARK, AR 72949 7124/2019 53783
BILL TO

OZARK POLICE DEPT.

P O BOX 253

OZARK AR 72949

P.O. NO. xs PROJECT
D RECEIPT.
DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
PER LITTLE SWAT VAN
6 - KEYS CUT & FIXED LOCK 72.50 72.50T
Sales Tax 10.50% 7.61
’\\
Check # :4 oY 1_;* |
Dateh A -20\9 ____\
E SN E - S QUY 'SQL\_ QLN
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! '
Total $80.11




.I E ""“\H-—-\\""\ ™~
Whitson-Morgan

Ozark
PO Box 525, 2001 N 18th - Ozark, AR 72949

Phone: (479) 667-2162

| OZARK POLICE DEPT

[ 2914 W COMMERCIAL 479-667-2233

| OZARK, AR 72949

1l ¥ear | Make Model
[ 2016 FORD EXPL POLICE A

| 479-209-1893

4DR

R/O Open Date

7/19/19
SERVICE DEPARTMENT HOURS R/O Close Date
7:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. 7/19/19
LIS (LR Mileage In

Closed Saturday ———
26976

Final

R/O Number

Status

Mileage Out
26976

Service Advisor / Tag #

6013268/1

Anthony King

Work Phone
Home Phone Delivery Date

Body Color
BLACK |

1639*W*

Vehicle Identification Number
1FM5K8AR0OGGB44740
In-Service Date

1/26/16

License Number

]

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE AND PARTS
AR#: OZARO17

AND TOP OFF FLUIDS.

#1 - A: PERFORM OIL AND FILTER SERVICE, ADJUST TIREP SURE,

AMOUNT

Tech: ADMIN (999) 12.00
Installed FL 500 S :FILTER ASY - OIL l@8.78 8.78
Installed XO 5W20 BSP :MOTORCRAFT SAE 5W-20 S 6@4.00 24.00
Sub Total: 44.78
#2 - 99P: PERFORM MULTI-POINT INSPECTION
Tech: ADMIN (999)
Sub Total: .00
#3 * 2000: COMMENTS
| ADDED OPERATION |
UNIT 114
DEVIN BRAMLETT
Tech: ADMIN (999
Sub Total: .00
TERMS: STRICTLY CASH UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS ARE MADE | hereby authorize the repair | LABOR 12.00
work hereinafier to be done along with the necessary material and agree that you are not
responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in he vehicle in case of fire, theft, or any PARTS 32.:7 8|
other cause beyond your control or for any delays caused by unavailability of parts or delays in DEDUCTIBLE 00
pars shipments by the supplier or transporter. | hereby grant you or your employees permission to -
operale the vehicle herein described on streets, highways, or elsewhere for the purpose of lesting | SUBLET .00
and/or inspection. An express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged on above vehicle to secure
the amount of repairs thereto * SHOP SUPPLIES 1.20
DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES. Any warranties on the products sold hereby are those made by —HAZARDGUS MATERIALS - 00
the manufacturer. The seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranlies either express or implied, | SALES TAX OR TAX I.D. 4.8 3
including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and the seller
nthar assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the SPECIAL ORDER DEPOSIT .0 0
sa'e of said products. Any limitation contained herein does not apply where prohibited by law DISCOUNTS i 0 O
'? . g \ o TOTAL DUE 50.81
oXrce Nl Mevss . A/R:0ZAR017 OZARK POLICE DEPT 50.81
|

N

NO RETURN ON ELECTRICAL OR SAFETY ITEMS OR SPECIAL ORDERS.

X

S| 2010 QEALERTRAGK SYSTEMS. inc - Demlerstug Apgticalion Graup (5001 §45-1028

v
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W hltson-Morgan SERVICE DEPARTMENT HOURS

R/O Open Date

7/19/19
R/O Close Date [

OZd'l'k Monday - Friday / |. , L [
PO Box 525, 2001 N 18th - Ozark, AR 72949 Closed Saturday Vileage In

Phone: (479) 667-2162

Work Phone
479-667-2233
Home Phone Delivery Date In-Service Date
479-209-1893

| Body | Color License Number

SPORT 3.7 AT

OZARK POLICE DEPT
2914 W COMMERCIAL
OZARK, AR 72949

Make Model

LIBERTY 4X

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE AND PARTS AMOUNT
AR#: OZARO17

#1 - A: PERFORM OIL AND FILTER SERVICE, ADJUST TIREP SURE,
AND TOP OFF FLUIDS.

Tech: ADMIN (999) 12.00
Installed FL 500 S :FILTER ASY - OIL l@8.78 8.78
Installed XO 5W20 BSP :MOTORCRAFT SAE 5W-20 S 5@4.00 20.00

Sub Total: 40.78
#2 - 99P: PERFORM MULTI-POINT INSPECTION (2-<
Tech: ADMIN (999)
Sub Total: .00

Q\

TERMS: STRICTLY CASH UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS ARE MADE. “| hereby authorize the repair | LABOR 1 2 . 0 0
work hereinafter to be done along wilh the necessary material and agree that you are not ) |
responsiole for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in the vehicle in case of fire, (hefl, or any | PARTS 28_ .78
olher cause beyond your control or for any delays caused by unavailability of parts or delays in
parts shipments by the supplier or transporter. | hereby grant you or your employees permission to DEDUCTIBLE ﬂ
operate the vehicle herein described on streets, highways, or elsewhere for the purpose of testing | SUBLET N O O!
ana/or Inspeclon. An express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged on above vehicle to secure
the amount of repairs therelo * SHOP SUPPLIES 1.20
HA US MATERIA "
DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES. Any warranlies on the products sold hereby are those made by ZARD L — 00
the manufacturer. The seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, | SALES TAX OR TAX 1.D. ] 4.4 1
including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and the seller o
neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the | SPECIAL ORDER DEPOSIT .0 0'|
sale of said products. Any limitation contained herein does not apply where prohibiled by law DISCOUNTS 00l
,? . . TOTAL DUE 46 .39
o\vee . NEnde Nawt. A/R:0ZAR017 OZARK POLICE DEPT 46 .39

N
g e T g g — IR OUR

X

216 DEALERTRACE SYSTEME Ing - Desiershic Apicanon Sioup (80018451070




R/O Number
6013084/1

R/O Open Date

SERVICE DEPARTMENT HOURS
7:30a.m. to 5:30 p.m.
Monday - Friday
Closed Saturday

Whitson-Morgan
Ozark

PO Box 525, 2001 N 18th - Ozark, AR 72949
Phone: (479) 667-2162

Work Phone

479-667-2233

Home Phone

479-209-1893

Model | Body |
CHARGER ~_4DR SDN POLICE R |

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE AND PARTS

[ OZARK POLICE DEPT
| 2914 W COMMERCIAL
OZARK, AR 72949

Make
DODGE

License Number

| 2011

AMOUNT

AR#: OZARO017
| #1 - MR 300: STEERING & FRONT SUSPENSION
C/S STEERING OR SUSPENSION IS MAKING NOISE WHEN
TURNING LEFT |
Tech: Willy Harless (546) 112.00
Installed EV800963 :MOOG TIE ROD END 1@50.04 50.04
| Sub Total: Labor: 112.00 Parts: 50.04 1: 162.04
| R AND R RH INNER TIE ROD END ‘
#2 * MR 4AL: 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT ‘
ADDED OPERATION |
Tech: Willy Harless (546) 79.95
|
‘\\ |
7 -
| ( / C, ¢
“1
TERMS: STRICTLY CASH UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS ARE MADE. "I hereby authorize the repair | LABOR | ] 151.95
work hereinafter lo be done along with the necessary malerial and agree that you are nol | pe
responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in the vehicle in case of fire, theft, or any PARTS 53 O .04
ARy cause beyond your control or for any delays caused by unavailability of parts or qela_ys in DEDUCTIBLE | .0 D
parts shipments by the supplier or transporler. | hereby grant you or your employees permission to 1 1
operate the vehicle herein described on streets, highways, or elsewhere for the purpose of testing | SUBLET .00
1:;::r];)r:]snper:‘:n:;r;aine::_rzss mechanic's lien i1s hereby acknowledged on above vehicle to secure SHOP Sl:i_F_‘_PLIES r B _1 l ] 2 O
DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES  Any warranties on the producls sold hereby are those made by _H{\ZARDOUS MATERIAL'S— > .00
the manufacturer. The seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties eilher express or implied, | SALES TAX OR TAX 1.D. 26 .58
ncluding any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and the seller =
nailfier assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the SPECIAL ORDER DEPOSIT .00
sale of said products. Any limitation contained herein does nol apply where prohibited by law DISCOUNTS .00
?QL . Q*p\x‘ N . TOTAL DUE | 279 .77
e N Wews, A/ROZAR017 OZARK POLICE DEPT 279.77
DL &5\ (LS N
NO RETURN ON ELECTRICAL OR SAFETY ITEMS OR SPECIAL ORDERS. I“ |I||I||"”I|||I||”I" II III
£/ e / —
oy Jaal / Z el (000 G450

v
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VOIDED CH
o%@

Account: @L

CHECK # ’—\rﬁ}@ DATE:

Paid to the Order Of:

REASON FOR VOID: Mt Vo o4 b o Ve o Obveclt
Ay ibm\s« ~\}§5\ 430 MJ\MA/?%& #OOCL%




CITY OF OZARK BANK OF THE OZARKS 404
TREASURER L

OZARK, AR 72949

81-727/829

PAY TO THE \/ CSI D
ORDER OF e

$ i}
DOLLAF
VOID AFTER 80 DAYS

R;'“‘E"‘YQ'A
¢ Q

MEMO s""m u‘*‘j AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE ~ 7~ 4

CITY OF OZARK 404
0\
CITY OF OZARK Q 404

13272

Proforma One Solutlon « 479-445-6762 fax 479-856-6440  Order # 274265



N Page 1 of 2
Invoice
Axon Enterprise, Inc. Invoice No SI-1585099
\ PO BOX 29661 Invoice Date 01-Apr-19
. DEPARTMENT 2018 Payment Term Net 30
PHOENIX, AZ 85038-9661 Payment Due Date 01-May-19
Ph: (480) 991-0797 Sales Order 6194
Fax: (480) 991-0791 Customer account W
AR@axon.com
 axon.com Purchase Order 2019002
Reference 718136
Customer reference
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
OZARK POLICE DEPT OZARK POLICE DEPT
2914 W COMMERCIAL 2914 W COMMERCIAL
OZARK, AR 72949 OZARK, AR 72949
USA USA
Item number Description uantity Unit price [USD]Amount
11507 MOLLE MOUNT, SINGLE, AXON RAPIDLOCK 12 29.95 359.40
Invoice Total 35940
Shipping 0.00
Please see https://www.axon.com/legal/sales-terms-and-conditions for all sales terms arqgEond s Sales Tax 37.74
Total 397.14
Amount Received 0.00
BALANCE DUE uUsbD 397.14

¢
L‘au—\ Cﬂ (o \1 c-fo-w“'

weed c"l’7 el

T Ot

\(il;rl[\‘\_‘ £ ».Sl- E‘\_ . ‘:l\\) (,)).r’\ [ ‘\_L\_‘_&_.-
) 20\

TS

[

i)

Check wﬁ_o.#q\
Date _f)_:?__l.‘;..u

Continued on next page



CONSULTING

m McCLELLAND Please remit payment to: P.O. Box 34087 | Littie Rock, AR 72203

Little Rock: 501-376-4522
Fayetteville: 479-443-2377
Tuisa: 918-619-6803

For account information contact:

ENGINEERS, INC.

City of Ozark Invoice number 188108-010

Jody Sampley Date 07/11/2019

2910 W Commercial

Ozark, AR 72949 Project 188108 Bank of the Ozarks Off-Site

Drainage & Water Line Improvements

Billing Period: May 1, 2019 through June 30, 2019

CONSTRUCTION OBSERVATION

Billed
0 Rate Amount
Sr. Project Manager IV 0 210.00 840.00
Invoice total 840.00

Invoice Summary
Prior Total Current
Description Billed Billed Billed
TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY 11,458.75 11,458.75 0.00
PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING 2,152.50 2,152.50 0.00
DESIGN 32,000.00 28,148.55 28,148.55 0.00
CONSTRUCTION ADMINISTRATION 3,800.00 3,202.50 3,202.50 0.00
CONSTRUCTION OBSERVATION 10,700.00 5,292.49 6,132.49 840.00
CLOSEOQUT DOCUMENTS 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
EXPENSES 0.00 101.78 101.78 0.00
Total 66,000.00 50,356.57 51,196.57 840.00

Approved by

7

Andrew J. Dibble
Sr. Project Manager, PE

Ch

& CC'#L:i_UL{
DateD - 1O\

Page 1
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Invoice Number: 20079635
Invoice Date: 08/02/2019

custom N

Ozark Community Center
301 N 29th St
Ozark, AR, 72949-0000

Remit Payment:
P.O. Box 840140
Kansas City, MO 64184-0140

INVOICE

Page 1 of 2

Delivered By:

Clean Uniform Company

1519 S. Bowman Rd, Little Rock, AR, 72211, 501-404-2679
501-404-2679

Your Route Salesperson:

Contract Code: 6204994 6 F / Larry Frazier
Start Date [Frequency| Dept | CP# |Admin# u”Mmm_% 4 OD |Product Code| Size [inventory| Bill Qty |Unit Price | Extension |Sales Tax m%m%; %Mmm_u; w%:o% IWearer #
Energy Charge, ENG-AM 1 5.00
[ O1WEEK | _ [4x6 Comfort Flow Leasel 2 [ 4 ] * 9.45 | _ _ _ [
| o2wo1 | ~ | 4x6 Logo/Spec Mat 7.35] _ _ _ _
[ 02wo1 | _ [3x5 Scraper Mat Lease Only 2.10] _ [ | _
| o2wot | _ | 3x10 Charcoal Mat 11.55 | | [ _ _
| o2wo1 | _ [3x4 Charcoal Mat 5.25 | | _ _ _
| o2wo1 ] _ |4x6 Charcoal Mat 8.40 | _ _ _ ]
[ o2wo1 ] _ | Frame 60 | | oFte0 | - ] _ [ | _ |
| o2wo1 | _ | Handle Dust | ] oHio4 [ - ] [ [ | _ _
| o2wo1 | _ | Handle Wet Mop [ ] oHz4a [ - ] [ _ _ [
[ 02wo1 | _ | Dust Mop FS60 | | omieo | - | 10.50 | _ _ _
| 02wo1 | [ Eonsﬁ,rmam Nova Green [ ] om204 | - [ 10 [ 10 ] W Qm_ _ _ _ |
02W01 Super Towel 50/50 Bagged TB800B - 100 [ 100 16.80
02W01 Inventory Maint TB800B - 0 1 1.05
[ Budget Protection [ 6.98 |
_ [ [Environmental Charge - Amount | [ ENV-AM [ [ 1 ] _ 5.00] _ .unmrwl. LHA L
i e TORRY
Date_ 35 QU7 — A

*** Please Sign Last Page ***




om_zmll _Z<O_Om

4 invoice Number: 20079635
e Invoice Date: 08/02/2019 Ozark Community Center Page 2 of 2
w i Person / ) L ) Reason| Credit | Add On
Start Date __nﬂmncmzo< Dept | CP# [Admin# Description OD |Product Code| Size [Inventory| Bill Qty | Unit Price | Extension |Sales Tax Code | Amount | Amount Smmqmqﬁ
1. All charges are in accordance with the Standard Service Agreement between Supplier and Customer. All Credits are in full settlement 97.31 | Sub-total
and satisfaction of all Customer's claim(s) which give rise to the credit(s). Payment is 10th E.O.M. or C.0.D.-L.P.C. 1.5%-A.P.R. 18.0%. =
2. The environmental charge is used to help the Company pay various fluctuating current and future, direct and indirect environmental 0.00 | Taxable Portion

costs and is not a tax or charge from any governmental agency

g§ /

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

0.00 | Sales Tax
97.31 | Pre-bill Inv Total
0.00 | Total Adjustment

97.31 | Net Invoice
Sales Tax AR140CY2407

20190627



Page 1 of 1

Qlne

DEDICATED TO THE PROFESSIONAL
P.O. BOX 9464
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65801-9464
Accts. Recelvable Fax (417) 874-7242
Accts. Receivable Emall: arremit@service.oreillyauto.com

FOR STATEMENT QUESTIONS. PLEASE CALL ACCOUNTING AT 417-829-5818 CUSTOMER NO:
STATEMENT DATE: 07/28/19
STORE # 1597 __
SEQ5076654
CITY OF OZARK BEG. BALANCE  § 242.44
- PAYMENTS $ -242.44
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST PURCH./CR/ADJ. $ 128.34
OZARK,AR 72949 END. BALANCE  § 128.34

NEW! Online Payment Option!
Register at www.firstcallonline.com
View Staterments and Pay Online -

Current 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 61-90 Days 91 Da Total Amount Due
$128.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $128.34

DATE TRANS # PO # S N INV AMOUNT OPEN AMOUNT
07/12119 1597351669 jason - 16.56 16.56
07/19/19 M-3-71919 P eived and Applied -242.44 0.00
07/19/19 1597352747 [t 8.83 8.83
07/22/19 1597353055 ja 48.86 48.86
07/22/19 1597353083 29.80 29.80
07/22/19 1597353086 rajy 24.29 24.29
TOTAL: $128.34

Date 310 A0\ |¢ o

Q Keep this portion for your records.

Return this portion with your payment.

; Cheek #_H 04 19 rPOCAT

To view your statement online visit Terms: 2% 10th Prox. Net 20th. Accounts not Due Date 08/20/19

] : paid by the 20th will be placed on COD. Past Please enclose remittance detail.
www.firstcallonline.com due accounts are subject to a service charge of

up lo 1.5% per month.

CITY OF OZARK
Remit To: Amount Due $128.34
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
PO BOX 9464 _ &
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65801-9464 Amount Paid =,

||..|||....||I..|I”.II|I.|I|I||..”lll|.I|I|||...|I.|I|||.I”III
New Address? Please email

addresschange @ oreillyauto.com

By presenting a check for payment you provide acceptance and authorization for the re-presentment of your check electronically if returned for insufficient or
uncollected funds. A service fee of the maximum allowed by law, plus sales tax where applicable, will be collected by electronic debit or paper draft to your account.




FIRST
(| GALL

DEDICATED TO THE PROFESSIONAL

Store 1597, 1740 NORTH 18TH STREET,
OZARK, AR 72949 (479) 667-0601

Bill To:

CITY OF OZARK

291¢ W COMMERCIAL ST
OZARK, AR 72949
(501) 667-2238

Invoice 1597-352747
Sale Type CHARGE SALE
Date @7/19/2019 12:47 PM
Ship Via
PO Number

Counter # Customer Account Ordered By Special Instructions
484864 OFc Little
Qty Line Item Number Description Warr Unit Tax List Net Extended
1 JBW 5132 PlasticWeld MD EA Y 13.54 7.99 7.99
’\\0
1 Item
Save 1@% on complete A/C compressor packages! See First Call Online.
/) Sub-Total 7.99
":% : ) //?' Vi Sales Tax 0.84
shrvee Newde W, ;///D /// Total 8.83

N

WWW.FIRSTCALLONLINE.COM

Please visit www.firstcallonline.com/warranty for warranty details

oriler Slgnature

HmI

171

WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS!

Remit To: PO BOX 9464, SPRINGFIELD, MO 65801-9464




Moon Veterinary Clinic Statement of Account

1135 West Hwy. 64 7/1/2019 to 8/1/2019

Ozark, AR 72949 -

Phone: (479) 667-8889 Client No:

Fax: (479) 667-5790 Date Printed 8/1/2019
Page 1 of 1

Balance Due 25.00

Amount Enclosed:

City of Ozark
2910 W. Commercial
Ozark, AR 72949

PmNance 0.00

Date Patient Description Amount

Invoice # 99942
7/18/2019 Cats Euthanasia SA 1 25.00
Total for Invoice #9&0 25.00

@@ Total for all patients: 25.00
Balance Due 25.00

Current 30 days 60 days 80 days
\ 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0\
Lod o
Checke #_2O_

Date’ -0 20\ = N



TV b ctator STATEMEN1

Ozark, AR 72949 Statement Date: Jul 31, 2019

Customer Account ID:-

Voice: 479-667-2136
Fax: 479-667-4365

City of Ozark
2910 West Commercial
Ozark, AR 72949

. Amount Exclosed

t
$_ 59 [+20

Balance Fwd

6/7/19 40117 Payment
7/10/19 8/10/19 7-10-14

Legal \
7/31/19 8/10/19 7-31-8

subscription 8/16/19-20

O"\\ R | e ok e e 0

Check # 14
Date 5 —G Esfi Ce

You may have forgotten this bill. Thanks for your attention.



West River Valley RSWMD/GreenSource
Recycling

24087 Hwy 164
Clarksville, AR 72830

Bill To

City of Ozark

Ozark City Hall
2910 W Commerical
Ozark, AR 72949

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

8/1/2019

6582

Ship To

P.O. Number

Terms

Rep

Ship

Via

Net 10

8/1/2019

Project

Quantity

Item Code

Description

A

Hauling-Recycling

712,712, 7/15, 7/26, 7/31

N

“,

Thark #L\‘[ \—,1_' L_zi_)"

Price Each

Amount

&

Lo (.‘E?;.'__ ,':'?. Q)‘1

100.00

500.00

Thanks for your business

All Inv

ices dug Net 10 days
Phone #

Total

$500.00

4797547475




24087 Hwy. 164

GRE‘EN,S:}ource Clarksville, Ar 72830

RECYCLING 479-754-7475

DRIVER LOG
Date /=2~ ﬁ)
Location éjﬁ% /"F _/)Z./f/‘/k

Product Comsuy
GROSS __S.564p
TaRe 34240
NET /350
TONS 14
GREENSource o i 125
RECYCLING 479-754-7475

DRIVER LOG
Date 7'—/5' /[f_’ *

Location [ /1' 7[? Y/ F Z:’ /
Product

SC4gp

GROSS

TARE S5220
NET 17 60
TONS 63

Q 24087 Hwy. 164
GREENSYource Clatsiile, Ar 72830
RECYCLING 479-754-7475

DRIVER LOG
Date ?79/2“'/{; _
Locat_ionl / Alz 0 ? / }?,a /( |

Product DCC — 0}’&/70
GROSS SE 0
TARE S5800

NET %\? 2,

&
G

0 24087 Hwy. 164
h 3 Clarksville, Ar 7283C
GREEN“'ource ceiee.x 72

RECYCLING

DRIVER LOG
Date 7»' 2 é ~/ ?
Location sz t}'F dZJ{’»«/(

Product o -on/P
GROSS 3 2000
TARE  S55/00
NET /400

TONS .95




%

¢S

o 94087 Hwy. 164
GREEN™ ource Clarksville, Ar 72830

RECYCLING 479-754-T475

DRIVER LOG

Date

Location

Product

GROSS

TARE




Mountain Spring Water Co
8501 Hwy 271 S, Ste A
Fort Smith, AR 72908
1-479-648-9696
1-888-759-2837
acctrec@drinkmsw.com

OZARK CITY HALL-ATTN: MARLA
2910 W COMMERCIAL
OZARK, AR

Customer No.

spring water company

www.drinkmsw.com
sales@drinkmsw.com

AN
10
o™

InvNum InvDate Location
Location 18228 OZARK CITY HA

1266577 07/31/2019 18228

1261254 07/16/2019 18228

Q’\\

ed Paid Balance
15.17 0.00 15.17
20.72 0.00 20,72
Subtotal: 35.89
,fi : n A I<y | [

AV NI

dll ]n"“L‘F'\L L WU

AV "-.ll'/l W 1411

" \/ rt_,f,. [

b
Check #0422 ——

Date_% -\g 20\9 A_{—J

—f—




Mountain Spring Water Co
8501 Hwy 271 S, Ste A

Fort Smith, AR 72908 Invoice # 1266577
1-888-759-2837 Date: 07/31/2019
Customer Balance: 35.89 P.O. Num:
OZARK CITY HALL

2910 W COMMERCIAL
OZARK, AR 72949

CHARGE Contact Information:
Driver: 479-667-2238 Jan Stacy
Code Item Lot Qty Price Total
983 STATEMENT FEE 1.000 1.78 1.78
990 COOLER RENT 1.000 @ 11.95 11.95
SubTotal Sales: 13.73
Sales Tax: 1.44
Invoice Total: == 1517
8/1/2019 To 8/31/2019 @
Check: For Applied To This
Invoice

Total Paid This Invoice:
Please Remit: 15.17

C‘)’\\



@ SERVICE RI
WATE 6994600 _ 69 60 18.26
SEWAGE 14.68

FED SAFE WA 0.30
SALES TAX 1.92

frEm—— -

2 _. \_1.4:'_\.‘_‘ E»—-LL \}

1llli}l‘liiiliiil]lii!l]i!i!ill]]



NO |Nvg§§

w %,
Account: ~ A nine X

Check#: %‘ﬁ{%

Payable To: Oza Qé’ater Department/Postage

AMOUNT: $ 113.00

DATE: 2 [ 20\9 Mayor Initial:

;Ts




Date: 08/01/19

Invoice #
NEW WAVE TERMITE & CITY OF OZARK
PEST CONTROL 2910 W COMMERICAL ST
PO BOX 257 / 309 E MAIN ST OZARK AR 72949

CLARKSVILLE AR 72830
479-705-8107

Fax 479-754-0205
TSCOTT64@HOTMAIL.COM

| Payment

! { Due Date
| Terms |

Salesperson | Job

DAVID BAILEY PEST CONTROL

Description N\ A Line Total

L A0
1 CITY HALL 20,00 3 \c F B
- 3)3 A
1 POLICE DEPT 30.003 v |- .
1 WATER DEPT 15.00 V5 ||F VT
‘b o i < 33’ D
1 AQUATIC CENTER 30.00 ¥ 7°
1 MUSEUM 1500 LS 1e 58
1 FIRE STATION 15.00 \5? o s

C’)\

Subtotal 125.00
Sales Tax 13.13
TOTAL 138.13

r‘rQb

Check # Mo
Dalcwﬂ—

Thank you for your business!




. OZARK ANIMAL HOSPITAL Statement
2500 North 18th. Street
OZARK, AR 72949
{479) 667-3652
City of Ozark Date: 8/1/2019
2910 W. Commercial Street Client ID-
Ozark, AR 72949
Date Description Amount
Previous Balance: $618.95
7/18/2019 Payment: Check, Check # 40316 \ ($618.95)
8/1/2019 Invoice #105043 Closed @ $313.45
& alance Due: ;""/ $313.45
g

%,
,

C}’\&

Chee #';_l.i:r‘-\;l'? (1 -
Date 3 1019 nh

Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days Finance Charge

$313.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

N

1
A



OZARK ANIMAL HOSPITAL Page 1/3

2500 North 18th. Street
OZARK, AR 72949
(479) 667-3652

City of Ozark
2910 W. Commercial Street
Ozark, AR 72949

Client ID:
Invoice #: 105043
Date: 8/1/2019

Patient ID: O-A424 Species: CANINE Weight: 3500 pounds
Patient Name: HANGAR Breed: MIXED Birthday: 01/09/2018 Sex: Neuter
Description Staff Name Quantity Total
7/8/12019 NexGard 24.1-60# David L. Holt, D.V.M. 1.00 %85“\ _,
Patient Syptotal: ( $26.85 ;
. \
Reminder Rass =p”
07/09/2020 Bordetella- Annual Booster
DA2PPv + L4 (Adult annual)
RABIES CANINE 1 YEAR BOOSTER
Patient ID: 0O-A430 Species: CANINE 34.50 pounds
Patient Name: LITTLE LADY (Lexie) Breed: MIXED Big¥day: 11/09/2018 Sex: Spay
Description Staff Na Quantity Total
7/10/2019 NexGard 24.1-60# Davi TN V.M 1.00 ~
Patient Subtotal: $26.85
. /
Reminder \
07/17/2020 Heartworm (adult) test M =
Bordetella- Annual Booster
DA2PPv + L4 (Adult annual)
RABIES CANINE 1 YEAR BO
Patient ID: O-A426 pues; FELINE Weight:
Patient Name: 4 WILD ORANGE CATS ed: DOMESTIC SHORT HAIR Birthday: 07/08/2019 Sex: Other
Description Staff Name Quantity Total
7/9/2019 Anesthesia- Intram David L. Holt, D.V.M. 45.00 $18.90
Anesthesia (Units: MG) 36.00 $3.60
Euthanasia 2.00 31
Disposal 1.00 312
Patient Subtotal: $45.00
Y i

X ot



OZARK ANIMAL HOSPITAL

2500 North 18th. Street
OZARK, AR 72949

(479) 667-3652

City of Ozark
2910 W Commercial Street
Ozark, AR 72949

Page 2/3

Client ID: -

nvoice #: 105043
Date: 8/1/2019

Patient ID: O-A431 Species: CANINE Weight: 43.30 pounds
Patient Nare: SHINER (Rock-0) Breed: MIX, LABRADOR RETRV Birthday: 01/26/2018 Sex Neuler
Description Staff Name Quantity Total
7/10/2019 NexGard 24.1-60# David L. Holt, D.V.M 1.00
Patient Sygtotal:
Reminder
07/17/2020 Heartworm (adult) test

Bordetella- Annual Booster
DA2PPv + L4 (Adult annual)
RABIES CANINE 1 YEAR BOOSTER

\

Bordetella- Annual Booster
DA2PPv + L4 (Adult annual)
RABIES CANINE 1 YEAR B

Patient ID: O-A428 Species: CANINE ight: 40.00 pounds
Patient Name: TIMID Breed: MIXED Birthday: 01/27/2017 Sex: Spay
Description Staff Quantity
7/10/2019 NexGard 24.1-60# Vi , D.V.M, 1.00
Patient Subtotal:
Reminder
07/26/2020 Heartworm (adult) test

Patient ID: O-A429 ies: FELINE

Patient Name: 27TH ST GRAY

Weight:

Breed: DOMESTIC SHORT HAIR Birthday: 07/08/2019 Sex: Other
Description Staff Name Quantity Total
7/11/2019 Anesthesia- Intramuscular David L. Holt, D.V.M. 15.00 $6.30
Anesthesia (Units: MG) 12.00 $120
Syringe 1 ¢cc x 25 g needle 1.00 $0.55
Euthanasia 1.00 $10.00
Disposal 1.00 $1
Boarding (City of Ozark)- Feline 3.00 30007 °

Pa

tient Subtotal:

$60.55



OZARK ANIMAL HOSPITAL Page 3/3

2500 North 18th. Street
OZARK, AR 72849
(479) 667-3652

City of Ozark Client Im
2910 W. Commercial Street Invoice #:

Ozark, AR 72949 Date: 8/1/2019
Patient ID: O-A436 Species: FELINE Weight:
Patient Name: 5 CUTIE PATOOTIE KITTENS Breed: DOMESTIC SHORT HAIR Birthday: 07/16/2019 Sex: Other
Description Staff Name Quantity Total
7/127/2019 Euthanasia David L. Holt, D.V.M. 1.00 $10.00
Disposal 1.00 $10.00
Boarding (City of Ozark)- Feline 00 $70.00T
Patient ok $90.00
| : $302.95
Defag TaX™Xate : $10.50

Balance Due:

Total: $313.45
0 ance Due: $313.45
@ $31 3>

C}’\‘



Anderson, Rex(Byron) 4od 29
Holman, Susan Hoy 3 |
FOTT, By H043 R
Nicely, Ariel 4044373
Flanary, Brandy Houd30

~

H\Ukk f>)—\ p( Nid
Council

Check #: H0OY 29@ U2

*
Date:%C) S\% Mayor Approval ¢z
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Change Order

No. 7?7
Date of Issuance: August2,2019 ~ Effective Date: August 2,2019
i’_ro;cthank(‘)iK_ Offsite Owner; Clt}; of Ozark |owner's Contract No.:
Drainage improvements o . e S
Contract; Bank OZK Offsite Dramage lmprovcmcnts Date of Contract: November 8, 2018
Contractor: CDI Contractors LLC ' ~ |Engineer's Project No.: 18-8108
The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon cxecution of this Change Order:
Description: Deduct $76,000.00 from contract due to Bank of the Ozarks contributMg additional funds.
Attachments (list documents supporting change): Change Order R -

N/A - I
'CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: - %

Original Contract Pricc: igi . : @ Culendal days

$475.619.49

[Increasc] [Peerease) from previously

| [Pecrease] from previously approved Change Orders
approved Change Orders No. ] - 6:

: No6:
ubstantial completion (days):

$_18170670 Ready for final payment (days): _-90-
Contract Price prior to this Chih, % Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
\ Substantial completion (days): NJA

$657,326.19 Ready for final payment (days): 210
[inerease] [Decrease} of ge Order: [Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order:
Substantial complction (days): __N/A
$76,000.00 Ready for final payment (days): N/A

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial completion (days): N/A
$581.326.19 ——  u Ready for final payment (days): 210

RECOM DED)- cﬂb D: ACCEP )
Byé‘ M =l Flﬂlf-p By: Wm
Engi ithopized Signaturc) Owner (Authorized Signanire) ] 3 d Signature)

8 (a [ 3 _— Date: _% La ‘_l_ - Date: 5 ( /q

Appmvcd by Funding Agcncy (1f' applicable):

S o Datc:

EJCDC C-941 Chesgr Order
Prepared by the Eagincers Joint Contract Docusseuts Commitice snd endorsed by the Consiruction Specificetions Instltute.
Page 1 of 2




INVOICE

4 Invoice Number: 20081011
= Invoice Date: 08/09/2019 Page 1 of 1
Ocmsal Remit Payment: Delivered By:
(G137 WA C R T m.mw.mwmmwmo_@_wmﬁ% 0140 Glegn niom Sompany
2910 W Commercial St , 1519 S. Bowman Rd, Little Rock, AR, 72211, 501-404-2679
Ozark, AR, 72949-0000 501-404-2679
Your Route Salesperson:
Contract Code: 6204994 6 F / Larry Frazier
; Person / - 3 T . Reason| Credit | Add On
Start Date |Frequency| Dept | CP# )aBSL Descripti OD [Product Code| Size |Inventory| Bill Qty |Unit Price | Extension |Sales Tax| ~o 40 | Amount | Amount \Wearer #
Energy Charge - un ENG-AM 1 5.00
| oawo4 | _ | Air Fresh Twist AF802 - 0 | _ | Taxable | _ _
| 0awo4 | _ [Dispen, Air Fresh Twist F280 - | 2 2 ] ﬁ 525] _ _
| 0awo4 | _ | 4x6 Logo/Spec Mat | 194 R 2 | _ 7.35] _ _
| 0awo4 | | |3x5 Scraper Mat Lease Only _ MP93 - 1 1] _ 2.10] _ _
| Budget Protection | 1.68 |
| _ [ Environmental Charge - Amount | ENV-AM | _ 5.00] _ [
1. All charges are in accordance with the Standard Service Agreement between Supplier and Customer. All Credits are in full settlement 26.38 | Sub-total
and satisfaction of all Customer's claim(s) which give rise to the credit(s). Payment is 10th E.O.M. or CO.D-L.P.C. 1.5%-AP.R 18.0%. =
2. The environmental charge is used to help the Company pay various fluctuating current and future, direct and indirect environmental 0.00 | Taxable Portion
costs and is not a tax or charge from any governmental agency ’ 0.00 | Sales Tax
26.38 | Pre-bill Inv Total
0.00 | Total Adjustment
T ———
A 26.38 |NefThyoice
Sales Tax >m._w\ob\<mncq
20190627

-
Check # LOLMU 5




4 Invoice Number: 20081012
— Invoice Date: 08/09/2019
Customer:_ Remit Payment:

Ozark Community Center

301 N 28th St

P.O. Box 840140
Kansas City, MO 64184-0140

INVOICE

Page 1 of 2
Delivered By:
Clean Uniform Company
1519 S. Bo@gan Rd, Little Rock, AR, 72211, 501-404-2679

Ozark, AR, 72949-0000 501-404-2679
Conract Code: 6204994 ;?:u,r,_R:me salé
Start Date [Frequency| Dept | cPa Jadming D::;:?I;n 0D [|Product Code| Size  finventory| Bill Qty Sales Tax| coson| Credit [ AGON e rer s
Energy Charge - Amount ENG-AM 500
[OTWEEK | [ [ [446 Comfort Flow Lease/Clean | | MC%46 | - | 2 | 473] | [ [ |
[ ozwor | | [ [4x6 Logo/Spec Mat [ ] mtaasor | | | | ] | |
[ 02wol | ] | [3x5 Scraper Mat Lease Only [ [ wmPsdsL | | I | | | | |
[ ozwot | I [ |3%10 Charcoal Mat | MS130 0 ] | I [ | | [
| o2wor | | [ [3x4 Charcoal Mat | | o | | | [ | | |
[oawor [ [ [  [4x6Charcosl Mat | [ o ] I I | | | [
[ p2wot | [ | [Frame 60 [ o | | I | [ ] [
T [ o2wot | [ [ [Handle Dust OH14 | - [ 2 | 0 | | [ [ [ [ [
[ 2wt | | | [Handle Wet Mo OH204 | [ 3 T o ] | | | | | |
[oawor | [ [  Toustm omeo [ - [ 10 | o ] [ I ] | i |
[ 02Wo1 | | [ [Mop omo4 [ - T 10 [ 0 ] | | | [ | [
| 02w | | | [ Super Tow [ ] m™eeoos [ - T 10 [ o J | | | [ | |
| Buaget Protection | 0.47]
[ | | [ | Environmental Charge - Amount [ | ENV-AM | [ 7] | 5.00 | | | |

*** Please Sign Last Page ***

Check # 104 2p
Datg | s
=109



V| ‘ Invoice Number: _ Deliver Tc- I NVO I c E

e Invoice Date: 08/09/2019 Ozark Community Center Page 2 of 2
| Person f . T Reason| Credit | Add On -
Start Date |Frequency| Dept | CP# |Admin# Descniption OD [Product Code| Size (Inventory| Bili Qty | Unit Price | Extension |Saies Tax| ~ 1o | amount | Amount [We2re
1. ANl charges are in accordance with the Standard Service Agi b ppher and C All Credits are In full settiement 15.20 | Sub-total
and satisfaction of all Customer's claim(s) which give rise to the credit(s). Payment Is 10th E.O.M. or C.0.D.-L.P.C. 1.5%-AP R. 18.0%.
2 The environmental charge is used o help the Company pay various fluctusting curent and future, direct and indirect environmental 0.00 | Taxable Portion
costs and Is not & tax or charge from any govemmental agency. Sales Tax
5. re-bill Inv Total
Please Remit To: Total Adjustment
W——)’ r‘t./-ﬂ- Clean Uniform Company 5 20 | Net Invoice
P.O. Box 840140 es Tax AR140CY2407
Kansas City, MO 64184-0140
Date Signed: 08/06/2019
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE Time Signed: 11:13:38 AM
Signed by: ELAGHI 20190627

c’)\



"TRUE COUNTRY"
P.0. BOX 1086
OZARK,AR 72949
Phone:479-667-4567
Fax:479-667-5214

Statement dated: 7/30/2019

Calendar Broadcast Period; - 7/31/2019
Account#

fCITY OF OZARK

2910 W. COMMERCIAL
Ozark, AR 72949
Hinduhilhilialadbibalidail

KDYN = KLYR Invoice# KDYNO305190717

Balance Forward: $199.00
Total Spot Sales This Month: $0.00
Order#9576 (14401) COMMUNITY CENTER ADS 99.00
Total Recurrent Sales This Month: 99.00
Order Invoice Details:
Order Invoice # 1970009576 KDYN -~ KLYR $199.00
Total Sales This Month: $199.00
Payments Received This Month:
07/15/2019 Check # 40300 $199.00
Total Payments This Month: $199.00
Total Adjustments This Month: $0.00
Total Finance Charge This Month: $0.00
Current Net Balance (Pay this ar@@®un $199.00
Accounts Receivable Aging Scigdule
Current 30 Dav 60 QDa 90 Dav 120 Dav >120 Dav Total Due

$199.00

\ TOTAL DUE UPON RECEIPT

. 4o

Check #

$199.00

KDYN -- p. 1 —-- SMARTS 5G190527.00 (printed by shaedietz({shaedietz) at 10:09:41 AM on 7/30/2019)



OZARK COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
P.O. BOX 1086
OZBRK, AR 72949

CITY OF OZARK

2910 W. COMMERCIAL

Ozark, AR 72949 Document Type: INVOICE (#1970009576)

Account Number:
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII"IIIIIIlIII BiIIing Ft’eriod?e Calendar Month: 7/1/2019 - 7/31/2019
Date Time Cart Rate Date Time Cart Rate Date Time Cart Rate

01-Jul-19 7:35:30 AM 1783C 01-Jul-19 9:33:00 AM 1783C 3:00:00 PM 1783C
02-Jul-19  7:35:30 AM 1783C 02-Jul-19  9:33:00 AM 1783C 3:02:00 PM 1783C
03-Jul-19  7:35:30 AM 1783C 03-Jul-19 5:48:36 PM 1783C 6:48:36 PM 1783C
04-Jul-19 7:35:30 AM 1783C 04-Jul-19 10:33:00 AM 1783C 33:.00 AM 1783C
05-Jul-19  7:35:30 AM 1783C 05-Jul-19 10:00:00 AM 1783C 3:00:00 PM 1783C
08-Jul-19 7:35:30 AM 1783C 08-Jul-19 1:33:30 PM 1783C 3:33:00 PM 1783C
09-Jul-19 7:35:30 AM 1783C 09-Jul-19 9:50:36 AM 1783C 11:47:30 AM 1783C
10-Jul-19  7:35:30 AM 1783C 10-Jul-19  3:33:00 PM 1783C 10-Jul-19 4:48:36 PM 1783C
11-Jul-19  7:35:30 AM 1783C 11-Jul-19  2:02:00 PM 1783C 11-Jul-19 4:48:36 PM 1783C
12-Jul-19  7:35:30 AM 1783C 12-Jul-19  9:50:36 AM 1783C 12-Jul-19 11:50:36 AM 1783C
15-Jul-19  7:35:30 AM 1783C 15-Jul-19  9:33:00 AM 178 15-Jul-19  3:02:00 PM 1783C
16-Jul-19 7:35:30 AM 1783C 16-Jul-19 2:50:36 PM 17 16-Jul-19 3:50:36 PM 1783C
17-Jul-19  7:35:30 AM 1783C 17-Jul-19 10:33:00 AM 17-Jul-19  3:50:36 PM 1783C
18-Jul-19  7:35:30 AM 1783C 18-Jul-19 10:50:36 AM 18-Jul-19 2:33:00 PM 1783C
19-Jul-19 7:35:30 AM 1783C 19-Jul-19 83 19-Jul-19  3:00:00 PM 1783C
22-Jul-19  7:35:30 AM 1783A 22-Jul-19 22-Jul-19 4:48:36 PM 1783A
23-Jul-19  7:35:30 AM 1783A 23-Jul-19 1783A 23-Jul-19  3:00:00 PM 1783A
24-Jul-19 7:35:30 AM 1783A 24-Jul-19 1783A 24-Jul-19 3:50:36 PM 1783A
25-Jul-19  7:35:30 AM 1783A 25-Jui-19 1783A 25-Jul-19 4:48:36 PM 1783A
26-Jul-19  7:35:30 AM 1783A 26-Jul-19 1783A 26-Jul-19  3:00:00 PM 1783A
29-Jul-19 7:35:30 AM 1783A 1783A 29-Jul-19  3:00:00 PM 1783A
30-Jul-19  7:35:30 AM 1783A 1783A 30-Jul-19  3:50:36 PM 1783A
31-Jul-19  7:35:30 AM 1783A 1783A 31-Jul-19 4:48:36 PM 1783A

24 SPOT(S) AT A RATE OF $0.00 =
45 SPOT(S) AT A RATE OF $0.00 =
Package Billing Total: $199.00

00-17 C(:30) - swim lessons

;30) - Silver Sneakers

Gross Total: $199.00

Net Total: $199.00

All times are guaranteed to have run within 15 minutes of times indicated.

Subscribed and swom to before me on this 7th day of August, 2019 !

A Ry »;X

Notary Pubhc Lf

SHAE DIETZ

Station ()fhc1ai
MARC DIETZ

KDYN —p 1 — SMARTS SG1%0527 00 (prinicd by shaedietz(shacdict~) at 9:52:01 AM on 8/7/2019)




TYRONZA POLICE DEPARTMENT
P.0. BOX 275
TYRONZA AR, 72386
PHONE: (870) 487-2168 FAX: (870) 487-2729
Chief Byron Carter

To Whom It May Concern,

The Tyronza Police Department will be selling its Intoximeter (BAC Machine) with serial number 011829

and all of its companents to the Ozark Police Department for the amount of three thousand dollars
{$3,000).

Chief of Police K
143 South Main St.
Tyronza, AR 72386

870-487-2168 @ August 12, 2019
‘\\o

o Sl

/}':f.—,._‘,\«-? | B

Check # HO LB%
Datef -\7-10\q

(4




X V201 @
PARPLL CHECKS

N
CHECK# ‘@9 To 404

DATE: - - 20\9

Mayor Initials:




STATE OF ARKANSAS PO BOX 8125

OFFICE OF CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT LITTLE ROCK, AR 72203-8125
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION PHONE: (800) 216-0224

FAX: (501)683-0049
WWW.CHILDSUPPORT.ARKANSAS.GOV EMPLOYER.RELATIONS@OCSE.ARKANSAS.GOV

Employer Billing Notice

; CITY OF OZARK Statement Date: August 1, 2019
% ATTN: HR / PAYROLL Case ID:
S 2910 W COMMERCIAL ST Employer ID:

OZARK, AR 72949-3501

This Child Support Obligation is due for the month of AfRgust 2019.

Introducing OCSE MyWorkers Flexible Pa cheduling

Did you know that the Arkansas Office of Child Support Enforcement has a
It's closer than you think!

hat'Is open 24 hours a day, 7 days a week?

Our website keeps your hours! Login or register now to take advant
payments, forms, and reminders. Manage all of your employees fro
visit www.ark.org/MyWorkers.

less billing, free eCheck payments, credit card
re, anytime! Registration is simple and free. Just

eCheck payments have just gotten easier! Employer:
them. The View Payments page has also been upd
well as providing additional options for cancelling a pa

t a payment to be made on a date that is convenient for
you to see exactly what was included with your payment, as
eating a payment, or updating a pending payment.

Not sure you're interested? View our site tour #§ see what you are missing. It will let you try out the site without making a
commitment.

As always, if you have any questions, a S ntactis at the address, phone, or email listed above. If paying via mail, please

return the ORIGINAL coupon bel® sipport payment.

Employer Billing Notice

Check here and complete below only if name or Employer |
| address has changed.
Case ID:
Name Name:
Address Amount Due: $160.00
City, State, Zip =
Phone Payment Amount Enclosed: ‘ \ &Q Q S
Date Withheld: R - N 20\9
Check # hl“‘_\i“f}\ l}\-Q:F Please mail remittance to:

CITY OF OZARK D wfﬁ%@; Ly

ATTN: HR / PAYROLL L -\H -\ OCSE Clearinghouse SDU

2910 W COMMERCIAL ST PO Box 8125

OZARK, AR 72949-3501 Little Rock, AR 72203-8125

@ FBL040731190049_000473




Marla Ward

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Sonya Eveld

Wednesday, August 14, 2019 10:19 AM
Roxie Hall; Marla Ward

Deposit into Street

Street Department Fund is currently $3,045.71. We need to transfer funds from General to Street. | have a dentist
appointment in Alma this afternoon.

Chec

Mate
Lralc

1 4 L&:*\\i ;‘)

|

e Y



GITY O VZark

Balance Sheet
For Period Ending 8/31/2019

Book Value

Aug 2019

Actual

irrent Assets

Act 833 Volunteer Fire Checkin 53,517.09

Admin of Justice Checking 24.50

ADQ LETTER OF CREDIT 12,302.12

Advertising & Promotion Checki 85,421.81

Animal Advocacy CD 0,062.45

Ark LOPFI Checking 39.27

Arvest Checking 3,610.21

Bank OZK 500K CD & 505,821.65

Bank OZK 750K CD @ 757,620.16

Court Automation Checking Q 112,088.46

Criminal Justice Checking 130,245.23

First Natl Bank 25 @ 252,942.57

General Fund Cheflkin 614,265.99

Street Dept Chec 3,045.71

Volunteer Fireghecking 26,154.19

Accow Wble - Trade ) 8,530.48

\ urrent Assets $2,619,751.89

epared by Sonya @

JULIAE DELUI LY Jil.J0/ £ R0, 09
Transfer to LOPFL 0.00 115,619.67
Transfer to Parks 0.00 15,000.00
Transfer to Street Dept. 0.00 25,000.00
Transfer to Volunteer Fire 0.00 140,000.00

TFTomsenl Musmmenm e

[a W ata) A TN ON



CITY OF OZARK : NO. 5044

STREET DEPARTMENT

15"
OZARK, ARKANSAS 1> 20 |1
‘\ .I'-‘ r ‘ i I’. b.:-
Received of S v ng L Fa e pA s \oh 600
\ ' , iy s 00 l i
O Deewdre L S pa L. 7 oo Ny ——————————1011Rs

For_ | OSSN —~ Ny

O
s OO boO.
J
S
¢
Total $ ac Treasurer




IMC Studios Incorporated

1222 EAST 14TH STREET
RUSSELLVILLE, AR 72802 US
(479)968-1731
bmontgom@imcstudios.com
www.imcstudios.com

Statement

TO

City of Ozark

2910 West Commercial
Ozark, AR 72949

DATE ACTIVITY
07/06/2019 Balance Forward
07/15/2019 Invoice #18988
07/23/2019 Payment #40318

Q’\&

Currant 1-30 Days 31-60 Days
Due Past Due Past Due
0.00 0.00 1,166.88

ACCOUNTS 30 DAYS PAST DUE ARE SUBJECT TO:
A RE-BILLING FEE OF $15.00/MONTH PLUS 17% APR (BILLED AT 1.42% PER M

TG

STUDIOS

INCORPORATED

STATEMENT NO. 2446
DATE 08/07/2019
TOTAL DUE $1,166.88
ENCLOSED

AMOUNT BALANCE
1,166.88

26 1,501.14
34.26 1,166.88

2

L ~

Check # L{Loi
f)::ik'fﬁ_ﬂp-_i()}fﬁ

90+ Days
Past Due

0.00

$1,166.88

Web Services will be DISCONTINUED after 30 days past due.



IMC Studios Incorporated

1222 EAST 14TH STREET

RUSSELLVILLE, AR 72802 US '

(479)968-1731 %:’:H R!xgﬁ
bmontgom@imcstudios.com

www.imcstudios.com

Invoice

BILL TO INVOICE # 18957

City of Ozark DATE 07/01/2019

2910 West Commercial DUE DATE 07/01/2019

Ozark, AR 72949 TERMS Due on receipt

SALES REP.

DCL \

ACTIVITY Q ® RATE AMOUNT
AntiVirus 152.00 456.00T
Webroot Monitored Security: QUARTERLY Subscription (Aug, Sept, @

) Q
All returnable items are subject to a 20% RESTOCKING FEE. Not all @ L 456.00
AL

{tems are returnable. All disputes must be resolved within 30 days 0.5%) 7.88
/ 503.88

date of this invoice.
ALANCE DUE f/ $503.88 /
/

C}’\\

ACCOUNTS 30 DAYS PAST DUE ARE SUBJECT TO:
A RE-BILLING FEE OF $15.00/MONTH PLUS 17% APR (BILLED AT 1.42% PER MONTH).
Web Services will be DISCONTINUED after 30 days past due.



IMC Studios Incorporated

1222 EAST 14TH STREET

RUSSELLVILLE, AR 72802 US

(479)968-1731 B NS
bmontgom@imcstudios.com

www.imcstudios.com

Invoice

BILLTO INVOICE # 18959

City of Ozark DATE 07/01/2019

2910 West Commerecial DUE DATE 07/01/2019

Ozark, AR 72949 TERMS Due on receipt

SALES REP.

DCL

ACTIVITY Q % RATE AMOUNT

Office 365 150.00 600.00

Office 365 (Yearly Subscription)

Office 365 Business Premium for RHall, SEveld, MWard, BRosson

All returnable items are subject to a 20% RESTOCKING FEE. Not all L 609.00

items are retumable. All disputes must be resolved within 30 days 0.5%) 63

date of this invoice. OTAL / 663.00
ALANCE DUE / $663.00

r

Q’\&

ACCOUNTS 30 DAYS PAST DUE ARE SUBJECT TO:
A RE-BILLING FEE OF $15.00/MONTH PLUS 17% APR (BILLED AT 1.42% PER MONTH).
Web Services will be DISCONTINUED after 30 days past due.



ARKANSAS AQUATICS, LLC Invoice
BOB MOORE -
Date Invoice #
8937 HOBBTOWN ROAD
RUDY. AR 72952 8/8/2019 2709
2
Bill To Ship To
OZARK CITY HALL CITY OF OZARK, AR
2910 W. COMMERCIAL ATTN: JODY SAMPLEY
OZARK, AR 72949 CITY POOL
2532 WALDEN DRIVE
OZARK, AR 72949
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via Project
NET 30 BM 8/8/2019
Quantity item Code Description Price Each Amount
8 | SALES 50 LB PULSAR BRIQUETTES 122.00 976.00T
6 | SALES 50 LB SODIUM BICARBONATE 21.45 128.70T
SALES TAX 10.50% 115.99

‘\\ i CalS
2

Checgs#__"‘i"l(.g?__

Dated ~\4 - 70\

Sl

-

Total

$1.220.69




R & H Training

Brett Roberts | Zach Howell
randhtraining@gmail.com
479.459.2546

Receipt

Reciept for
Jessica Turner

jturner48@atu. edu

Da
ullsd st 13,2019
Course @ Total price
Re-Certification Q%‘ 200.00
S5200.00
Paid $200.00

C’)’\\

Cheok # 0% \ALC

Dated -\d 20\9




American Red Cross
Training Services

\ Certificate of Completion

Jessica Turner
sugfessfully completed requirements for

Lifeguardi st Aid/CPR/AED - valid 2 Years

onducted by
ed Cross

Date Complet 07/2019
Instructors: tt Ashton Roberts

.

To verify certificate, scan code or vi
redcross.org/digitalcertificate and enter 6%digyt I1D.

Learn and be inspired at LifesavingAwards.org

ID: GY9G2U




R & H Training

Brett Roberts | Zach Howell
randhtraining@gmail.com
479.459.2546

Receipt

Reciept for
Trevor Moore

Jjoseph.moore@ozarkhillbillies.org

4792093438 Da
W} st 13,2019
Course e Total price
New Certification ck $250.00
$250 60
Paid $250.00

c’)\

Check #_L_‘M
Date B>~ 141014




American Red Cross
Training Services

\ Certificate of Completion

% Trevor Moore
%wm?% completed requirements for

Lifegua &@ﬂ Aid/CPR/AED - valid 2 Years

onducted by
ed Cross
Date Complet 07/2019
Instructors: tt Ashton Roberts
N RE
&?ov o %os \\
J &
SiNCE 1936 To verify certificate, scan code of vist
3 o redcross.org/digitalcertificate and enter %digt ID.
<
O

Learn and be inspired at LifesavingAwards.org

ID: GY9G2S




m
R & H Training

Brett Roberts | Zach Howell
rahdhtraining@gmail.com
479.459.2546

Receipt

Reciept for
Gavin Sanders

gavinsanders88@gmail.com

4792094815 Da

Ul d ist 13, 2019
Course e Total price
New Certification ck $250.00

$250.00

Paid $250.00

C‘)\

Check g O T3 —
f_}:stui)__;l"-{ 1o\9 @\



American Red Cross
Training Services

\ Certificate of Completion

m Gavin Sanders
sugfessfully completed requirements for

Lifeguardi st Aid/CPR/AED - valid 2 Years
conducted by
ed Cross
Date Comple 07/2019
Instructors: tt Ashton Roberts

6&90?2 b Cp
(e}
-4 ® \

since 190 To verify certificate, scan code or vi
. redcross.org/digitalcertificate and enter 6-difit ID.

Learn and be inspired at LifesavingAwards.org

[=]arpi [u]

=¥
ID: GY9G2T




R & H Training

Brett Roberts | Zach Howell
randhtraining@gmail.com
479.459.2546

Receipt

Reciept for
Joey Gresham

joseph.gresham@ozarkhillbillies.org

4792130023

pst 13, 2019
Course e Total price
New Certification ck $250 00

Paid $250.00

C‘)\

Yoon- O 9
Check g TO4 T

Date_p - |4 -20\5

ey

—)




American Red Cross
Training Services

\ Certificate of Completion
Joey Gresham

sugfssfully completed requirements for

Lifegualdi st Aid/CPR/AED - valid 2 Years
onducted by
Red Cross
Date Comple /07/2019
Instructors: tt Ashton Roberts

N REp
cﬁn\v R
J : % \
snee RS ;o To verify certificate, scan code of*vist
3 ~ redcross.org/digitalcertificate and enter @®digit ID.
&
¢

Learn and be inspired at LifesavingAwards.org ID: GYSG2R




N N e e e e S NP F T = T T T T I T BT
R & H Training

Brett Roberts | Zach Howell
randhtraining@gmail.com
479.459.2546

Receipt

Reciept for
Jake Trotter

jakehk416@gmail. com

4792136259 Da
ul ist 13, 2019

Course % Total price

New Certification h $250.00

$750 00

Paid $250.00
0\\

{:h-_'.C]:; ":—-H.Q(_l,v] z\-_— r—
I ?=::1c:z\,\_ _l%”{ml



American Red Cross
Training Services

Certificate of Completion

Jake Trotter
h %mm?_z completed requirements for
Lifeguardi t Aid/CPR/AED - valid 2 Years

ongucted by
> mao_.omm

Date Complet 7/2019

Instructors: hton Roberts

pN REp
& %
3 % \
I f

SINCE 1305 To verify certificate, scan code or vi
redcross.org/digitalcertificate and enter 6 digit 1D.

Learn and be inspired at LifesavingAwards.org

ID: GY9G2Q




——_

N ==
W hltson-Morg a.n SERVICE DEPARTMENT HOURS

8/1

7:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.
OZ al‘k Monday - Friday M
PO Box 525, 2001 N 18th - Ozark, AR 72949 Closed Saturday il

Phone: (479) 667-2162

Work Phone |

479-667-2233

Home Phone | Deli

479-209-1893

| Body
4DR SDN POLICE R

OZARK POLICE DEPT
2914 W COMMER

Model

R/O Open Date

3/19

R/O Close Date

8/13/19

eln

101558

ce Advisor / Tag #

Ser

very Date

Color

R/O Number
6013524/1

| Status

| Mileage Out

101558

| License Number

DESCRIPTICN OF SERVICE AND PARTS

AMOUNT

AR#: OZARO17
#1 - A: PERFORM OIL AND FILTER SERVICE, ADJUST TIREP SURE,
AND TOP OFF FLUIDS.
Tech: Trevor Willis (609) 12.00
Installed FL 820 S :FILTER ASY - OIL 1@6.92 6.92
Installed XO 5W20 BSP :MOTORCRAFT SAE 5W-20 S 7@4.00 28.00
Sub Total: 46.92
#2 - 99P: PERFORM MULTI-POINT INSPECTION (2-
Tech: Trevor Willis (609)
Sub Total: .00
2
Check # 4 Shal
DateA-\S 2009
EQ\.\;G \]i‘\.\. MC\\N‘T. - %P\
TERMS: STRICTLY CASH UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS ARE MADE. "l hereby authorize the repair | LABOR 12.00
work hereinafler to be done along with the necessary material and agree thal you are not 92
responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in the vehicle in case of fire, thefl, or any PARTS 34.
other cause beyond your control or for any delays caused by unavailability of parts or delays in
paris shipments by the supplier or transporier. | hereby grant you or your employees permission to DEDUCTIBLE - D 0
operate the vehicle herein described on streets, highways, or elsewhere for the purpose of testing | SUBLET .00
and/or inspection. An express mechanic's lien is hereby acknowledged on above vehicle to secure 00
the amount of repairs thereto.” SHOP SUPPLIES s
DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES. Any warranties on the products sold hereby are those made by HAZARDOUS MATERIALS -00
the manufacturer. The seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, | SALES TAX OR TAX L.D. 4.93
including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and the seller
neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the SPECIAL ORDER DEPOSIT .00
sale of said products. Any limitation contained herein does not apply where prohibited by law DISCOUNTS .00
TOTAL DUE 51.85
NO RETURN ON ELECTRICAL OR SAFETY ITEMS OR SPECIAL ORDERS. I“ "I'I"II""IIII'"I"I' I||




IMC Studios Incorporated

1222 EAST 14TH STREET

RUSSELLVILLE, AR 72802 US

(479)968-1731 gg;‘ﬁr’m?ﬁ!ﬂ%%

bmontgom@imcstudios.com
www.imcstudios.com

Invoice
BILL TO INVOICE # 19038
Devin Bramlett DATE 08/07/2019
Ozark Police Department DUE DATE 08/07/2019
TERMS Due on receipt
SALES REP.
DCL \
ACTIVITY QTyY ® RATE AMOUNT
Office 365 150.00 600.00
Office 365 (Yearly Subscription)
Business Premium license (each) for Brenda Atkinson, Joyce Hurt,
Jon Little, and Devin Bramlett
Office 365 9 60.00 540.00
Office 365 (Yearly Subscription)
Business Essentials license (each) for David Warren, Joey Grj
Grant Nicely, Shea Reed, Dennis Reed, Dalton Lewis INQE@m
Adam Jones, and Hailie Tolich
All returnable items are subject to a 20% RESTOCKING FEQ Not all SUBTOTAL 1,140.00
items are returnable. All disputes must be resolved witign 30 QRys of the TAX (10.5%) 119.70
date of this invoice. 'S TOTAL 1,259.70

OPD's Office 365 Trial expires on 3/190 BALANCE DUE $1,259.70

?Q\.\LE Raoosessromal Seauvices

D &R

Check # Y7 P
I .3:1101',’\._;__‘.;-,_:_-1._:“ \9

ACCOUNTS 30 DAYS PAST DUE ARE SUBJECT TO:
A RE-BILLING FEE OF $15.00/MONTH PLUS 17% APR (BILLED AT 1.42% PER MONTH).
Web Services will be DISCONTINUED after 30 days past due.



IMC Studios Incorporated

1222 EAST 14TH STREET

RUSSELLVILLE, AR 72802 US

(479)968-1731 STUDIOS

INCORPORATED
bmontgom@imcstudios.com
www.imcstudios.com

Statement

TO STATEMENT NO. 2444

Devin Bramlett DATE 08/07/2019

Ozark Police Department TOTAL DUE $7,931.14

ENCLOSED
DATE ACTIVITY AMOUNT BALANCE
07/06/2019 Balance Forward \ 7,707.93
07/18/2019 Invoice #18991 8,056.01
07/23/2019 Payment #40356 36. 49 7,019.52
07/23/2019 Payment #40355 -348.08 6,671.44
08/07/2019 Invoice #19038 1 259 70 7,931.14
0\\'

Current 1-30 Days 31-60 Days 61-90 Days 90+ Days Amount
Due Past Due Past Due Past Due Past Due Due
1,259.70 0.00 6,671.44 0.00 0.00 $7,931.14

ACCOUNTS 30 DAYS PAST DUE ARE SUBJECT TO:
A RE-BILLING FEE OF $15.00/MONTH PLUS 17% APR (BILLED AT 1.42% PER MONTH).
Web Services will be DISCONTINUED after 30 days past due.



-—;:::::=h_ﬁ\

Whi{s\on—ﬂorgan STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Ozark
PO Box 525, 2001 N 18th - Qzark, AR 72949

Phone: (479) 667-2162

ACCOUNT NUMBER

DATE

8/01/19
OZARK POLICE DEPT PAYMENT TERMS
2814 W COMMERCIAL Net Due 30 Days
OZARK, AR 72949 : BALANCE | * AMOUNT PAID
1848.06
Please retumn the top portion of this statement with your payment - Thank You.

Your SERVICE CHARGE Is computed by a singie periodic rate of 1.5% per month {minlmum charge of $1.00) which is an ANNUAL PER
added to all delinquent accounts.

DOCUMENT |
6012375 |OZARK POLICE DEPT
6013084 |OZARK POLICE DEPT 279.77 7,
6013267 |OZARK POLICE DEPT 46 .39+

6013268 | OZARK POLICE DEPT 50.81

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

7/09/19
7/05/19
7/19/19
7/19/19

=

ey

R

Check # 104712 [“““
?o\\\'ce -\ enmicde M emay A2
NS YIIN

FINANCE CHARGE NET DUE -

1848.06 .00 .00 .00 | 1848.06

PAYMENTS, CREDITS OR CHARGES RECEIVED AFTER THE CLOSING DATE OF BALANCE
THIS BILLING CYCLE SHOWN ABOVE WILL APPEAR ON YOUR NEXT STATEMENT.

(C) 2010 DEALERTRACK SYSTEMS, Inc. ~ Dealerahip Application Group (800)845-1028



q

W hltson_Morgan SERVICE DEPARTMENT HOURS !

Status
7:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.
Ozark

X Final
Monday - Friday - :
PO Box 525, 2001 N 18th - Ozark, AR 72949 Closed Saturday Mileage In | Mileage Out
Phone: (479) 667-2162

100172 100173
Senvice Advisor / Tag #

Anthony King/1590*W*

Work Phone | Vehicle Identification Number

R/O Open Date R/O Number |

| OZARK POLICE DEPT

2914 W COMMERCIAL 479-667-2233 2B3CL1CTOBH540514
OZARK, AR 72949 Home Phone Delivery Date In-Service Date |
479-209-1893
_ | Body Color License Number|
2011 | DODGE | CHARGER | _4DR SDN POLICE R
i DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE AND PARTS AMOUNT
AR#: QZARQ17
|'
#1 - 300: STEERING & FRONT SUSPENSION J
C/S STEERING OR SUSPENS ION IS MAKING NOISE WHEN
TURNING LEFT
Tech: Willy Harless (546) hilg .00
Installed EV800963 :MOOG TIE ROD END 1@50.04 50.04
R AND R RH INNER TIE ROD END
Sub Total: 162.04 @
#2 * 4AL: 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT
ADDED OPERATION
Tech: Willy Harless (546) 79.95
Sub Total: 79.95
’\\o
|TERMS: STRICTLY CASH UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS ARE MADE. | hereby authorize the repair | LABOR 191.9 5
|work hersinafter to be done along with the necessary maleral end agree that you are not
|respansible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in the vehicle in caae;:fﬂre. theft, or any | PARTS 50.04
cau 1 fi r u vailabili r del |
A aracts by e buppler of Kamoora T haromy e o oty of part or desve 1 | neyyycTig - 00
operate the vehicle herein described on streets, highways, or elsewhere for the purpose of testing | SUBLET . Q0|
dfor i ction. A 1 henic's lien is hereb knowledged on above vehicle t re /|
3:3 aﬂmcl,:ljsniﬁgf[r:r;gjrsr;;:fel?.s meachenic's lle ereby ackno g s} ve 0 SeCu SHOP SUPPLIES 1 1 ] 2 O
iEJISCL;MII\.-!IER OF WARRANTIES, Any warranties on the products sold heraby are those mada by HAZARDOUS MATERIALS .00
the manufacturer. The seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or Implied, | SALES TAX OR TAX 1.D. 26 .58
includi impli f fli fi for rlicular ., and 1l
Ineiner ssues nor auhorzes any oher perecn o assome or 1 o ot ens e yecier | SPEGIAL ORDER DEPOSIT .00
|sale of said products. Any limitation contained herein does not apply whera prohibited by law. DISCOUNTS .00
| TOTAL DUE 279.77
A/R:0ZAR017 OZARK POLICE DEPT 279.77
—
l:\IO RETURN ON ELECTRICAL OR SAFETY ITEMS OR SPECIAL ORDERS. I” II”I”"””I"““I" " I"
|




R/O Open Date R/O Number

7/19/19 6013267/1
R/O Close Date Status

7/19/19 Reprint
Mileage In | Mileage Out

76448 76448
Service Advisor / Tag #

Anthony King/1638
OZARK POLICE DEPT Work Phone Vehicle Identification Number

2914 W COMMERCIAL 479-667-2233 1C4PJMAKECW145631
OZARK, AR 172949 Home Phone Delivery Date In-Service Date
479-209-1893

Model [ Body Color License Number
LIBERTY 4X SPORT 3.7 AT

A

N -
W hItSOH—MOI‘gaH SERVICE DEPARTMENT HOURS

7:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.
Ozark Monday - Friday
PO Box 525, 2001 N 18th ~ Ozark, AR 72949

Closed Saturday
Phone: (479) 667-2162

! DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE AND PARTS : AMOUNT
AR#: OZARO17
#1 - MR A: PERFORM OIL AND FILTER SERVICE, AD T TIRE
Tech: ADMIN(999) 12.00
Installed FL 500 S :FILTER ASY - OIL 1@8.78 8.78
Installed XO 5W20 BSP :MOTORCRAFT SAE 5W-20 SN 5@4.00 20.00
Sub Total: Labor: 12.00 Parts: 28.78 Tot 8
#2 - MR 9SP: PERFORM MULTI-POINT INSPEC (Z-11) i
Tech: ADMIN (999)
Sub Total: Labor: .00 Parts: .00 tNyy .00
’\\o
TERMS: STRICTLY CASH UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS ARE MADE. "I hereby authorize the repair | LABOR 12.00
wark hersinafier lo be done along with the necessary materal and agrea that you are not
responsible for loss or damage to venicle or articles left in the vehicle In case of fire, theft, or any PARTS 28.78
other cause beyond your contral or for any delays caused by unavailablity of pars or delays in DEDUCTIBLE 00
parts shipments by the supplier or transporter. | hereby grant you or your employees permission to :
operate the vehicle herein described on streets, highways, or elsewhere for the purpose of testing | SUBLET .00
di jon. A hanic's lien Is hereby acknowledged bove vehicle to secure
;thg aﬂ;:ﬁﬁiﬁ(;r;ulmﬂmﬁ:i:i% machanic’s lien is 2oy a ged on a | SHOP SUPPLIES 1 ] 2 O
DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES. Any warranties on the products sold hereby are those made by HAZARDOUS MATERIALS .00
the manufacturer. The seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties elther express or implied, | SALES TAX OR TAX I.D. 447
includi Implied ty of hantability or fit fo articular purpose, and the seller
I:e;:llLriell51 gs:zn:;pnfr a\ggmgsoan?:::\e:r;er;cg tora;::f:e forr?t I:a’ny Il:lbilrlt)’l3 in connectlon with the SPECIAL ORDER DEPOSIT 2 O O
sele of said products. Any limitation contained herein does not apply whera prohlbited by law. DISCOUNTS . 0 0
TOTAL DUE 46.39
A/ROZAR017 OZARK POLICE DEPT 46.39
A
X




Whi@on-ﬂorgam
‘ Ozark

PO Box 525, 2001 N 18th - Ozark, AR 72949
Phone: (479) 667-2162

R/O Open Date

R/O Number

7/19/19 6013268
R/O Close Date | Status

7/19/19 Reprint
Mileage In Mileage Out

26976 26976
Service Advisor / Tag #

Anthony King/1639

SERVICE DEPARTMENT HOURS
7:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.
Monday - Friday
Closed Saturday

OZARK POLICE DEPT
2914 W COMMERCIAL

Work Phone
479-667-2233

Home Phone-

\/ehicle Identification Number

OZARK, AR 72949

479-209-1893
[ Body

EXPL POLICE A l

Make
2016

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE AND PARTS

"AMOUNT
AR#: OZARO17
#1 - MR A: PERFCRM OIL. AND FILTER SERVICE, ADNST TIRE
Tech: ADMIN(999) 12.00
Installed FL 500 S :FILTER ASY - OIL 1@8.78 8.78
Installed XO 5W20 BSP :MOTORCRAFT SAE S5W-20 SN, 6@4.00 24.00
Sub Total: Labor: 12.00 Parts: 32.78 Tot 78
#2 - MR 99P: PERFORM MULTI-POINT INSPEC
Tech: ADMIN(999)
Sub Total: Labor: .00 Parts: .00
#3 * MR 2000: COMMENTS .
ADDED OPERATION '
UNIT 114
DEVIN BRAMLETT
Tech: ADMIN(999)
Sub Total: Labor: .00 P
”\\o
TERMS: STRICTLY CASH UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS ARE MADE. *| hereby authorize the repalr | LABOR 12.00
wark hereinafler to be done along with the necessary materal and agree that you are not
responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left in the vehicle In case of fire, theft, or any | PARTS 32.78
other cause beyond your control or for any delays caused by unavaliabilty of paris or delays in DEDUCTIBLE .00
parts shipments by the supplier or transporter, | hereby grant you or your employees permission to
oparate the vehicie herein described on strests, highways, o elsewhere for the purpose of testing | SUBLET .00
i ion, henic's llen fs h knowledged on ab hicle
;th:ﬁao;‘ ;Ziaﬁa;galgnme;i:?f, mechanic's llen Is hereby acknowledged on above vehicle to secure SHOP SUPPLIES 1.20
, HAZARDOUS MATERIALS : .00
DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES. Any warranties on the producis sold hereby are those made by
Ithe manufacturer. The seller hereby expressly disclaims all wamantles either express or tmplied, | SALES TAX OR TAX I.D. -[ 4 .83
rein ry ngled vy f nrramaoty o s fr st pupcee, o 0 sl | oo oRDER DEPOSIT .00
sale of said products. Any limitation contained herein does not appiy where prohibited by law. DISCOUNTS .00
TOTAL DUE 50.81
A/ROZARO017 OZARK POLICE DEPT 50.81
Jny
X



: . q R/O Open Date R/O Number
Whit M 5/01/19 6012375/1)
1 Son Organ SERVICE DEPARTMENT HOURS R/O Close Date Status
v 7:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.
Ozark Monday - Friday 7 _ Lo i O
PO Box 525, 2001 N 18th - Ozark, AR 72949 Closed Saturday et lleage Out

Phone: (479) 667-2162 123626

Service Advisor / Tag #

Anthony King
Work Phone \ehicle |dentification Number

479-667-2233 2B3AA4CT3AH153680

Home Phone Delivery Date In-Service Date
479-209-1893
| Body Color License Number ..
CHARGER | 4DR SDN POLICE R

OZARK POLICE DEPT
2914 W COMMERCIAL
OZARK, AR 72949

2010

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE AND PARTS : AMOUNT:
AR#: OZARO17 |

#1 - MR GENERAL: GENERAL REPAIR / ADD DESCRIPT [ |
C/S TO REPLACE STARTER
Tech: Mark Misner (608) 100.00

Installed R612898A :STARTER ' l@141.66 141.66
Installed 42843 :AIR FILTER l@25.69 25.69
Installed ES3571 :QUTER TIE ROD END 2@41.32 82.64
Installed SPLZFR5C1l1l :SPARK PLUGS l6@8.82 141.12
Installed SPP103E :COIL BOOT @ l6@5.85 93.60
Installed CK620257 :FRONT LOWER CONTRO l@119.89 119.89

Installed RK640664 :FRONT LOWER REAR C L 1@104.63 104.63
Sub Total: Labor: 100.00 Parts: @ Total: 809.23

R AND R STARTER ASSEMBLY . TES REPAIR OK

| #2 * MR 300: STEERING & FRANT
ADDED OPERATION
TECH NOTICED WORN FRONT END, COM NTS DURING

INSPECTION
Tech: Mark Misner (608) 290.00
Sub Total: Labor: 2%. rts: .00 Total: 290.00

R AND R LOWER CONT PASSENGER SIDE

ENDS

#3 * MR 600:
ADDED OPERATION
TECH NOTICED CEL WAS ON DURING INSPECTION
MISS FIRE ON #2 AND #7 CYLINDERS
Tech: Mark Misner (608) 220.00

TERMS: STRICTLY CASH UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS ARE MADE. "I hereby authorize the repait | LABOR
work hereinafter to be done along with the necessary material and agree that you are not
responsible for loss or damage to vehicle or articles left In the vehicle in case of fire, theft, or any PARTS

other cause beyond your control or for any delays caused by unavailability of parts or delays in DEDUCTIBLE
parts shipments by the supplier or trangporter, | hereby grant you or your employees permission to
operate the vehicle herein described on streets, highways, or elsewhere for the purpose of testing | SUBLET

andior inspection. An express mechanic's llen is hereby acknowledged on above vehicle to secure
the amount of repairs thereto.” SHOP SUPPLIES

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS
DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES. Any warranties on the products soid hereby are those made by
the manufacturer. The seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties elther express or implied, | SALES TAX OR TAX 1.D.
including eny implied warranty of merchantabiiity or fitness for a particular purpose, and the seller
neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liabllity In connection with the SPECIAL ORDER DEPOSIT
sale of said products. Any limitation contained herein does not apply where prohibited by law. DISCOUNTS

TOTAL DUE
..+ NO RETURN ON ELECTRICAL OR SAFETY ITEMS OR SPECIAL ORDERS.
X




. g R/O Open Date R/O Number
\AVll.t _Dv1 5/01/19 6012375/2
' 1 Son Organ SERVICE DEPARTMENT HOURS R/O Close Date
= 7:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.

Ozark Monday - Friday 7 . Wil
PO BOX 525, 2001 N 18th = Ozark, AR 72949 C[osed Saturday leage in | eage Out

Phone: (479) 667-2162 123626 123627

Service Advisor / Tag #

]
Work Phone Vehicle Identification Number

479-667-2233 2B3AA4CT3AH153680
Home Phone Delivery Date In-Service Date

479-209-1893
Body

4DR_SDN POLICE R

OZARK POLICE DEPT
| 2914 W COMMERCIAL
OZARK, AR 72849

Color License Number

2010 | DODGE

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE AND PARTS
Sub Total: Labor: 220.00 Parts: .00 Total: 220.00
PERFORMED TUNE UP R AND R ALL 16 SPARK PLUGS AND
COIL BOOTS . CLEARED DTCS AND TEST DROVE AND CEL
DID NOT COME ON .

| #4 = MR 4AL.: 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT

5 ADDED OPERATION

Tech: Mark Misner (608) 79.95

SET CASTER CAMBER AND TOE TO SPEC.

ROAD TEST AFTER REPAIR OK

Suspension Work -75.00

TERMS: STRICTLY CASH UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS ARE MADE, °l hereby authorize the repair | LABOR 689.9 5

work hereinafter to be done along with the necessary material and agree that you are not

responsible for loss or demage to vehicle or articles left in the vehicle In case of fire, theft, or any | PARTS 709.23

other cause beyond your control or for any delays caused by unavailabllity of parts or delays in

parts shipments by the supplier or transporter. | hareby grant vou ar vour employees parmission to DEDUCTIBLE - 0 0

operate the vehicle herein described on streets, highways, or elsewhere for the purpose of testing | SUBLET 1 0 0

and/or inspection, An express mechanic's lien Is hereby acknowledged on above vehicle to secure

the amount of repalrs thereto.” SHOP SUPPLIES .00
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS .00

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES. Any warranties on the products sold hereby are those made by

the manufacturer. The seller hereby expressly disciaims all wamranties elther express or implied, | SALES TAX OR TAX I.D. 146 .91

including any Implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and the seller 1

neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connectlon with the SPECIAL ORDER DEPOSIT .0 O;\

sale of said products. Any limitation contained herein does not apply where prohibited by law, DISCOUNTS -75. 0 C]
TOTAL DUE 1471.09
A/ROZAR017 OZARK POLICE DEPT 1471.08

NO RETURN ON ELECTRICAL OR SAFETY ITEMS OR'SPECIAL ORDERS. IH "”I"I"Il”“"llm Il I‘I

X
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Tom Forrester I N VO | C E

615 W. River ST. Date: —_
City, ST ZIP Code % 15 kci

Phone Enter phone | Fax Enter fax
Email | Website

TO FOR Water Aerobics and Yoga Class
Ozark Community Center

2910 W. Commercial

Ozark, AR 72949

Description @\ Amount
3-5-19 fV\DNclﬁY 2o U, =
s -7 4

/

FE

TN %W
13
% |

q- 12.-17 o cr\'!c:\a.T RN LD . i'i—
13 = ¢ Os
1‘]; U{) 0\ :( szg s
E 7 \ z "l

226, —

Total ﬁ'Q.S’O el

Make all checks payable to Tom Forrester o @N\D;k\_

Payment is due within 30 days.
If you have any gquestions concerning this invoice, contact Tom Forrester | 479-414-4918

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

ot S TN




587100

i

FOR POST OFFICE USE ONLY
Mercy Fort Smith

PO Box 2580

Springfield, MO 65801

Mercy®

EXP10L 1445896 699229787
City Of Ozark Police Dept
2914 W Commercial St
Ozark, AR 72949-3501

Mercy Tl

Thank you for choosing Mercy as your Corpo
information regarding disputed charges
payment, please see page 2.

this matter, and are happy to a

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

$80.00

ith a

“If paying by credit card, check card using for payment
. O[OS O-=088 _
CARD NUMBER EXP DATE
SIGNATURE | "AMOUNT
“STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE AMOUNT DUE OO
_omzmie | 082419 — ;@ W
| INVOICE NUMBER |
L s |
REMIT PAYMENT TO:
MERCY FORT SMITH
PO BOX 505509

ST. LOUIS, MO 63150-5509
U (| TR PR R R TR TR U R

N\
4
T
2

\‘,@\\.’?aQ
ealth Provider. For

accepted forms of
te your prompt attention to
questions you may have.

Check # HOHTS ™
Date_A-\5 -16\9.

Vv Go Paperless - Sign on to www.MyMercy.net
k2 Online at https://www.MyMercy.net

@ Phone: (855) 420-7900

=] Mail: Credit, Check or Money Order Gl .
1§99 ¢



MERCY FORT SMITH
PO BOX 505509
ST. LOUIS, MO 63150-5509

Date Code Description Charges Insurance Patient Insurance Patient
Pmts/Adjs Pmts/Adjs Balance Balance

Acct #
Mercy Clinic Family Medicine Ozark _
02/20/19 | 99000 |Procedure / Supplies $20.00
Sub Total $20.00

rcot [

Mercy Clinic Family Medicine Ozark

04/04/19 | 99000 [Procedure / Supplies - $20.00| ' '
Sub Total $20.00

Acct #
Mercy C

03/07/19 | 99000 |Procedure / Supplies $20.00 . ' |
Sub Total @ $20.00
Acct # '
Mercy Clinic Family Medicine Ozark
04/01/19 | 99000 Procedure / Supplies 20@
Sub Total $20.00
Balance Due $80.00|
alance Forward Total: $0.00
Current Charges Total: $80.00
Adjustment Total: -$0.00
Total Balance Due: $80.00

§8¥100



MERCY FORT SMITH
PO BOX 505508
ST. LOUIS, MO B31560-5509

Insurar
Balance

Mercy Clinic Family Medicine Ozark R
02/20/19 | 89000 Procedure / Supplies $20.
Sub Total | $20.00

ramlwcme UIBTK el A e e . _ - |
04104! 18 183000 'Procedurs / Supplies $20.00| [
Sub Total | | | £20.00

Mercy Clinic Family Medicine Ozark — X . —
03/07/18 | 99000 [Procedure / Supplies $20.00|
|Sub Total : $20.00
040TAS | 99000 [Procedure / Supplies $20.00
Sub Total 20.0
=2 - - — I | $8000
Balance Forward Tolai: $0.00
Curmrent Charges Total: $80.00
Adiustment Total: -§0.00
Total Balance Due: $80.00

Q\



Mercy Clinic Family Medicine-Ozark

201 S. 7* Strest
Ozark AR 72949
Phone; (479) 667-15%0
Pux: (479)667-1610

a2 compay, Q2AK Phlic DePT

resen e[

Social Security Number
e
Cxty \An Bucen sme__ AR zip__ 72520

. Home Phonc __ Maobile Phone

Drug Sereen Information (check all that spply)

Type of drug screen: DOT : FMCSA or PHMSA )
Non-DOT__ X

Reason for testing: Pre-cmployment Post Accident m
Reasonsbic Cause Follow-u
Other (specify)

Type of tesling: NOT

Non-DOT___

‘Reason for testing: Pre-em __ Post Accident Random _
Rmsom“ Followswp__, __
(specid)
AUTHORIZED et e Bramjeft N
Pl ID IS REQUIRED FOR ALL TESTING 7N)




Mercyr
Mercy Clinic Family Medicine-Ozark
201 S, 7 Sirent
Ozark AR T2949

Phonw; (479) 667-1390
Fux: (479)667-1610

Patient [nformation

Date
Patient N

Social

Address 'O W Qgaeen SE

Ctly C}H‘S_\Q'-—' s (M zp_ ) 9
Home Phonc Mobile Phone_H 10 —{ 220

Drug Sereen Informsation (check all that apply)
Type of drug screen: DOT : FMCBA_ or PHM L -

Non-DOT @
Reason for testing: Pre-cmployment Poet Acci Rendom

Reasonablc Cause P <
Other (specify)

Breath Alcokol Information (check (il tha
Typeof testing DOT____

._Pos1 Accident Random

lollow-up__ _

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx



Mercy Clinie Fl-y Medicine-Ozark
201 . 7 Seet
Ozark AR 72949
Phone: (479) §67-1590
Fax: (479)667-1810

_____,_A.. oL
quScm Information (nhuk:llhtqmy)
‘Type of drug screen: DOT £ FMCSA or PHMSA

Non-DOT 74
Reason for testing: Pre-cmployment_ V. Post Accident

Reasonable Cayse

e




INVOICE | BILLING INQUIRIES (866) 286-1358 |
PaLLs

" ACCOUNT NUMBER
PO Box 54430 TERMS

INVOICE DATE 07/23/2019
DUE DATE 08/22/2019
SHIP VIA FEDEX Ground
PO # JONATHON LITTLE
Billing Questions: AR@Galls.com
SALES ORDER 13615312
F.O.B. Shipping Point Page 1of1
32251MB0.428 E0358X 10563 D5073668232 S2 P6607168 0001:0001
RO URT TR UL U B R UL BT SHIP TO: JOHN LITTLE
iiZ  OZARK POLICE DEPT OZARK POLICE DEPT
2914 W COMMERCIAL ST 2914 W COMMERCIAL ST
OZARK AR 72949-3501 OZARK AR 72949

ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE TOTAL
FT1191 BLK 12 M ATAC 2.0 8 BOOT 79.99 79.99
|
Checlii# 1 A |
Nat J < !
L 4
SUBTOTAL: 79.99
040579976315169 : EQL\‘: c T - Go SHIPPING: 10.00
TAX: 9.45
5N CREDITS/PREPAYMENTS: 0.00
TOTAL CHARGES CURRENT SHIPMENT: $99.44 \/
To ensure proper pay t applit , Pl write your account number
on your check, and include the attached pon with your payment.
DUE DATE 08/22/2019
INVOICE DATE 07/23/2019 AMOUNT DUE ( $99.44 )
ACCOUNT NUMBER _ INVOICE NUMBER 013265243
Bill To: Payable To:
OZARK POLICE DEPT GALLS, LLC
2914 W COMMERCIAL ST P.O. BOX 71628
OZARK AR 72949-3501 CHICAGO, IL 60694-1628

0001:0001



Quartzlight Marketing 2513 McCain Bivd, STE 2 PRBH6INE

North Little Rock,Pgfanfap t

\ q ua rtZ |.| g ht 5014708559
marketing
Billed To Date of Issue Invoice Number
Sonya Eveld 08/15/2019 QTZ2019DM

City of Ozark, AR

P O BOX 253 Ozark AR 72949 Due Date

Ozark, Arkansas 09/14/2019

72116

Uni %d States

1S IS a recurring
invoice that repea
every month

Pay future
invoices
automatically

Amount Due (USD)

$265@Q.Qm B

72949 \
United States K

MM /7YY CVC

Name on Card

ZIPPOSTAL COUNTRY
CODE
Unite ~
Description Rate Qty Line Total
Save this car
Website Management - Security & SEO Upd $265.00 1 $265.60ture
Includes the Website Essential Update, pius SEO ifitallatyg Qeyword- payments to:
ing, monthly traffic reports and a monthly content upigate. Quartzlight
Includes 1 basic content update: (copy/paste tent into existing Marketing
page, or create new page).
20% discount on hourly rate for addl\ rvices Pay
$265.00
Subtotal 265.00
oy [+ S%?O’ﬁ]d Secure
Total 265.00
Amount Paid 0.00
Amount Due (USD) $265.00

Notes

Thank you for the opportunity to manage the City's website. We appreciate your timely payment. There will be

a 10% interest charge per month on late invoices.

Check #M
Date 3 -1G-20(9

A\




IMC Studios Incorporated

1222 EAST 14TH STREET
RUSSELLVILLE, AR 72802 US
(479)968-1731
bmontgom@imcstudios.com
www.imcstudios.com

Invoice

BILL TO

City of Ozark

2910 West Commercial
Ozark, AR 72949

ME

STUDIOS

IPNCTORREPCIFRANTERD

INVOICE # 19061
DATE 08/16/2019
DUE DATE 09/01/2019
TERMS Due on receipt

SALES REP.

DCL \

ACTIVITY Q ® RATE AMOUNT

BPF-SLA 232.00 348.00T

Basic Program Fee - SLA, Monitoring/Patch Management, Service

Labor (PRORATED AUGUST & FULL SEPTEMBER)

Webroot Monitored Security: $40/month plus tax (Anti-Virus Billed

Separately for AUG, SEPT, OCT ON INVOICE #18957)

CITY OF OZARK MONTHLY BILLING @

All returnable items are subject to a 20% RESTOCKING FEE. No SUBTOTAL 348.00

items are returnable. All disputes must be resolved within 30 days o TAX (10.5%) 36.54

date of this invoice. TOTAL 384.54
. \ BALANCE DUE $384.54

Check # < OY ¥

Na

ACCOUNTS 30 DAYS PAST DUE ARE SUBJECT TO:
A RE-BILLING FEE OF $15.00/MONTH PLUS 17% APR (BILLED AT 1.42% PER MONTH).
Web Services will be DISCONTINUED after 30 days past due.



IMC Studios Incorporated
1222 EAST 14TH STREET

RUSSELLVILLE, AR 72802 US

STUDIOS

(479)968-1731 HNICSCIRRERCIFLAT 00

bmontgom@imcstudios.com
www.imcstudios.com

AMOUNT
72.00T

Invoice

BILL TO INVOICE # 19063

Ozark Community Center DATE 08/16/2019
DUE DATE 09/01/2019

TERMS Due on receipt

SALES REP.

DCL \

ACTIVITY Qry RATE

BPF-SLA 1. 48.00

Basic Program Fee - SLA, Monitoring/Patch Management, Service

Labor (PRORATED AUGUST & FULL SEPTEMBER)

Webroot Monitored Security: $8/month plus tax (Anti-Virus Billed

Separately for AUG, SEPT, OCT ON INVOICE #18957)
COMMUNITY CENTER MONTHLY BILLING

All returnable items are subject to a 20% RESTOCKING FEE. Ndlfall BTOTAL
items are returnable. All disputes must be resolved within 30 dayX@ the AX (9%)
date of this invoice. TOTAL
BALANCE DUE
’§o
LA 70 pr—
Check #_ 19477 ’
&

Datel ~\A4 -20\9 M

ACCOUNTS 30 DAYS PAST DUE ARE SUBJECT TO:

72.00
6.48
78.48

$78.48

A RE-BILLING FEE OF $15.00/MONTH PLUS 17% APR (BILLED AT 1.42% PER MONTH).

Web Services will be DISCONTINUED after 30 days past due.



Invoice Number:
Invoice Date:

-
. |

Ozark Community Center
301 N 20th St
Ozark, AR, 72949-0000

0y/76/2078

Remit Payment:
P.O. Box 840140
Kansas City, MO 64184-0140

INVOICE

Page 1 of 2
Delivered By:
Clean Uniform Company
1519 S. Boygpan Rd, Little Rock, AR, 72211, 501-404-2679

Contract Code: 6204994
Start Date [Frequency| Dept | CP# jadming Bl 0D |Product Code| Size  [inventory| 8l Qty Sales Tax'ﬁ‘g:j‘;” redt | 23900 earer #
Enargy Charge - Amount ENG-AM 500
[oIWEEK | I [ [4x6 Comfort Fiow Lease/Clean | | MCG46 | [ 2 | 9.45 | | | |
[ o2wor | [ | [ 4x6 Logo/Spec Mat [ [ mmson [ - | 7.35] | | | |
[ o2wor | [ | [3x5 Scraper Mat Lease Only | MPo35L | [ | 210] [ | | |
[ ozwot | | [ [3x10 Charcoal Mat | ' [ 1158] | | [ |
[ oawor ] | [2x4 Charcoal Mat I | | 525 ] | | | |
[ o2wo1 | | | | 4x8 Charcoal Mat | | | 8.40 [ 1 [ | [
[ [ [ [ [ramee — I S R
[ oawoi | | [FHandle Dust o104 [ - [ 2 [ 2 | | [ | [ | |
[ 0201 | [Handle Wet Mo OH2o4a T - T 3 T 3 ] | | | | | |
[ 62wo1 | | | [Dust M oMo [ - [ 10 [ 10 ] [ 1050] ] | | |
[ ozwor | | [Mop omM04 [ - T 10 [ 10 | I 7.88] i I 1 |
02Wo1 Super To TB8008 - 100 | 100 16.80
02W01 Inventory Maint TBBO0B - 0 1 1.05
| Budget Protection | 5.98
| | [Environmental Charge - Amount [ [ ENV-AM_| | I | | 500] | | [ |

“** Please Sign Last Page ***

Check #M
Date2-\9 20\9



. I INVOICE
4 Invoice Number: 20082393 Deliver

— Involce Date: 08/16/2019 Ozark Community Center Page 2 of 2
Start D F Dept | cP# i Parson / . : = = = Reason| Credit | AddOn 4
tart Date [Fraquency| Dep P dmin Description OD |Product Code| Size (Inventory| Bill Qty | Unit Pnce | Extension | Sales Tax Code | Amaunt | Amount [VVearer

1. All charges are in accordance with the Standard Service Agr pplier and C All Credits are in full seitiement
and satisfaction of all Customer’s claim(s) which give rise to the credii(s). Payment is 10th E.O.M. or C.0.D.-L.P.C. 1.5%-A.P.R. 18.0%.

2. The environmental charge Is used to help the Company pay various fluctuating current and future, direct and Indirect environmentai
costs and Is not a tax or charge from any govemmental agency.

97.31 | Sub-total

0.00 | Taxable Portion

Sales Tax
re-bill inv Total

Please Remit To: Total Adjustment
Clean Uniform Company Net Invoice
P.O. Box 840140 s Tax AR140C Y2407
Kansas City, MO 64184-0140
Date Signed: 08/16/2019
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE Time Signed: 11:39:24 AM
Signed by: BRANA 20190627

C’)\
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Arkansas

T GovP .y Your Receipt

o o SRS A RS e

PURCHASE RECEIPT

City of Ozark

City of Ozark

PO Box 253

Ozark AR 72949
(479)667-2238

OTC Local Ref ID: 41835110
8/2/2019 08:17 AM

Thank you for making your payment to the City of Ozark. 2\

Status: APPROVED
Customer Name: Ramsey Building Co
Type: ' Visa .
Credit Card Number: LEEFILE TS LT
Items Location Quanti rder ID Total Amount
Inspection Fee. City of Ozark 1 9864 $640.67

Name: Tmg Const Taco Bell- Ozark
Note: Permit# 1299

Total remitted to the City of Ozark $640.67
Arkansas total amount charged $660.89
Please note that your credit ment will reflect a payment to Arkansas.gov Pymnt

gm0t Q‘““ﬁ‘*’as S S R

i\ \;f q
Ehd Roued T}

Check # 1O T4 —"} -
Date % - .;zlg._. "U\-.\f‘\x\
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verizon’

PO BOX 489
NEWARK, Nj 07101-0489

00003526/%880/ 1.327/MB/34026797.3

U EITTHTH U T A L T UTTR A U TR
CITY OF 0ZARK 000008526

2910 W COMMERCIAL ST MSP 97
OZARK, AR 72949-3501

Quick Bill Summary Jul 14 - Aug 13
Previous Balance (sge back for detalls) $740.91
Payment — Thank You -$740.91
Balance Forward $.00
Monthly Charges ) ‘ $586.72
Usage and Purchase Charges ' -
Voice $.00
Messaging $.00
Data \ - - $.00
Surcharges
and Other Charges & Credi 3N
Taxes, Governmental Surch ) _ $33.74
Total Current Charges 2 $652.17
Total Chagges by September 05, 2019 $652.17

verizon”’

CITY OF OZARK
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST
OZARK, AR 72949-~3501

Bilt Date
Account Number
Invoice Number

Total Amount Due by S_eptember 05, 2019

Make check payable _10 Verlzon Wireless.
Please reiurnpihls remit slip with payment. $652.1 7
$B3I1RIAl LK
PO BOX 660108

DALLAS, TX 75266-0108




verizonv

Invoice Number Account Number Date Due Page

9836054208 '_9/05_/19 20135

Get Minutes Used  Get Data Used  Get Balance

UCSEHD DmSED  fasE

Payments
~ Previous Balance $740.91
" Payment - Thank You
Payment Recelved 08/01/19 ~740.91
Total Payments o -$740.91
Balance Forward $.00

COLR700A 1154 5014 125 38 20190816 PG 1 OF 26
00003526 34026797.3

Written notations includ

Automatic Payment Enrollment for Account: 513370407-00001 CITY OF OZARK

By signing below, you authorize Verizon Wireless to eiec!mnicalbr debit your bank account each month for the total balance due on your account. The check you send will be used to
setup Automatic Payment. You will be notifled each month of the date and amount of the debit 10 days In advance of the payment. You agres to receive all Auto Pay related
communications electronically. | understand and accept these terms. This agreement does not alter the terms of your exisling Custommer Agreement. | agree that Verizon Wireless is not
llable for erroneous blll statements or incarrect deblts to my account. To withdraw your autherization you must call Verizon Wireless, ChecE with your bank for any charges.

1. Check this box. 2. Sign name In box below, as shown on the bill and date. 3, Return this slip with your payment. Do not send a voided check,

your payment will not be reviewed or honored. Pleass send correspondencs to:
th: Correspondence Team PO Box 408 Newark, NJ 07101-0408 .




[ ]
<mq-N°=<\ . . Invoice Number  Account z:icm— Date Due Page

S =l o) o~ 2 e

Uverview or Lifles
Usage Surcharges Taxes,
and and Other Govemmental Third-Party Voice
Page Monthly Pur Equipment Chargesand Surcharges Charges Total Plan Messaging Data Voice Messaging Data
Charges by Cost Center Number  Charges Charges Credits and Fees (includesTax) Charges Usage Usage Usage Roaming Roaming  Roaming
No Cost Center
479-667—7362 Nicholas Trotter 4 $38.99 — $3.56 $3.21 —_ $46.76 560 2,782 3.607GB — —_ —
Subtotal  $39.99 g& $356 $3.21 $00  $46.76
ADMINISTRATION
479-213—1323 Sonya Eveld 5 -$36.12 — — 03 -$2.82 — —$41.97 — _ — _ — —
479-213—1417 Marla Ward 6 $39.99 —_ —_ $3.56 $3.81 —_ $47.36 616 791 1.360GB _ —_ —_
Subtotal $3.87 $.00 $.00 $.99 $.00 $5.39
POLICE DEPT @
479-200—1893 Police J Little 7 $39.99 —_ — $3.5 —_— $47.36 497 1,290 4.374GB — — —_
479-209-5069 Police Cid 8 $39.99 — —_— $3.56 — $47.36 1 20 .010GB — — —_
479-213-0017 Ozark Pd Data 9 $39.99 —_— —_ $.02 —_ $40.01 _ — — 11.663GB —_ —_ _
479-213—0018 Ozark Pd Data 10 $39.99 — — $.02 ! — $40.01 | — —_— 7.073GB —_ J— -
479-213-3489 Palice — Devin Bramlet 11 $39.99 —_— —_ $3.56 _ $47.36 585 1,130 5.765GB — — -
479-508—7146 Carol . 12 $39.99 — —_ $.02 $.00 $40.01 _ —_ —_ 7.017GB _ — —_—
479-508—7312 Carol . 13 $39.99 — —_ $.02 $.00 — $40.01 — —_ 8.168GB — — —
479-508-7318 Carol . 14 $39.99 —_ - $.02 $.00 $40.01 —_ — 7.423GB — — —_
479-508—-7564 Police Department 15 $39.99 —_— —_ $.02 $.00 — .01 — —_ 14.604GB — — —
Subtotal $359.91 $.00 $.00 $10.80 $11.43
. STREET DEPARTMENT ¢
479-213-0837 Street Dept — Randy 16 $22.99 — — $2.58 $2.87 — $28.44 10 — .001GB — —_ —
479-213-2276 Street Department 17 $39.99 — — $3.56 $3.81 —_ 416 849 .413GB —_— — —
479-213-3742 Street — Jody 18 $39.99 — — $3.56 $3.81 —_ $47.36 1275 939 2.733GB — —_ —
Subtotal $102.97 $.00 $.00 $9.70 $10.49 $.00 $123.16 |
WATER DEPARTMENT
479-213—0838 Water Dept — Cecil 19 $39.99 —_ — $3.56 $3.81 — $47.36 497 104 2.188GB — —_— —
479-213—-0839 Water Dept 21 $39.99 — — $3.56 $3.81 — $47.36 | 847 799 7.639GB —_ —_— —
Subtotal $79.98 $.00 $.00 $7.12 $7.62 $00 $94.72
Total Cutrent Chasges $586.72 $.00 $.00 $31.711 $33.74 $.00 $652.17



verizon’

Invoice Number_Account Number Date Due Page

9836054208 09/05/19 7 of 35
Summary for Police J Little: 479-209-1893
POLICE DEPT
Your Plan Monthly Charges
Public Safety 1st Resp SP UNL 08/14 - 09/13 39.99
Public Safety 1st Resp SP UNL $39.99
$39.99 monthly charge
Unlimited monthly minutes Usage and Purchase ChargeS
3N|'L N,t"’:t:Fx;'::"d Min Voice - Allowance| Used | Billable | Cost
LUl Calling Plan 497 = _
Mobile to Mobile 195 - -
Emall & Data Unlimited T = :
Unlimited monthly gigabyte QNLoecKon = =
Total Voice $.00
|
M2M N U d
Unlimit(:’(:I omI:)anlthlm:Mn:::le to Mobile Messuginig oWince; Used | Bikabis ot
! Tet Ws| uniimited | 744 | - .
UNL Picture/Video MSG Unlimited M2M Text ges unlimited 200 | - ——
Unlimited monthly Picture & Video Picture & Video - Se, messages | unlimited 65 | -- -
Picture & Video messages | unlimited | 281 | —- =
UNL Text Messaging ‘ $.00
Unlimited monthly M2M Text ‘A" ‘ Used ‘ Blabi ‘ cost
Unlimited monthly Text Message SHeE ave | o
rom Previous Months
(Datd Sgg#nlied agains! any remaining allowance for the month in which the usage occurred.)
= | jabytes| | 007 | — | -
Have more questions about your charges? Gigabyte Usage glgabytes L
Get detalls for usage charges at t Data U: ; |
www.vzw.com/mybusinessaccount. @ IBItiDat ey L
S —— J Gijbyte Usage gigabytes | unlimited 4374 | — —
Total Data $.00
Total Usage and Purchase Charges $.00
Surcharges
Fed Universal Service Charge 1.64
Regulatory Charge a7
AR State TRS Surchg .02
AR State High Cost Fund o - 173
$3.56
Taxes, Governmental Surcharges and Fees
AR State 911 Fee 65
AR Telecom Relay Equip Surchg 02
AR State SIs Tax—Telco 1.94
Franklin Cnty Sls Tax—Telco 60
Ozark Cty Sis Tax—Telco 60
$3.81
Total Current Charges for 479-209-1893 $47.36



verizon’

Summary for Police Cid: 479-209-5069

POLICE DEPT

Your Plan

Publlc Safety 1st Resp SP UNL
$39.99 monthly charge
Unlimited monthly minutes

Emall & Data Unlimited
Unlimited monthly gigabyte

M2M Natlonal Unlimited
Unlimited monthly Mobile to Mobile

UNL Night & Weekend Min
Unlimited monthly OFFPEAK

UNL Plcture/Video MSG
Unlimited monthly Picture & Video

UNL Text Messaging
Unlimited monthly M2M Text
Unlimited monthly Text Message

Have more questions ahout your charges?

Get details for usage charges at
www.vzw.com/mybusinessaccount. * \

Invoice Number Date Due Page

9836054208 /05/19 8 of 35
Monthly Charges
Public Safety 1stResp SPUNL 08/14 - 09/13 39.99

$39.99

Usage and Purchase Charges
Voice - _!Ello_wanc_e‘ ‘Used | Blllable |  Cost
Calling Plan 11 - -
Mobile to Mobile 3 =l -
Total Voice $.00
Messaging Used | Blllable = Cost
Text 19 | == -
Picture & Video - Rev'd 1 | == -
Total Messaging $.00
Data !Auowance_‘ Used ‘ Biliable ’ Cost

gigabytesi 001 | —-

Unbllled Usa Pri\jous Months
(Data is acignst any remaining allowance for the month in which the usage occurred.)
&

C sage
_G_i_ga____ s gigabytes | unlimited 010 | = | -
Total Data - ' 800
otal Usage and Purchase Charges $.00
Surcharges
Fed Universal Service Charge 1.64
Regulatory Charge A7
AR State TRS Surchg .02
AR State High Cost Fund 1.73
$3.56
Taxes, Governmental Surcharges and Fees
AR State 911 Fee .65
AR Telecom Relay Equip Surchg .02
AR State Sls Tax-Telco 1.94
Franklin Cnty Sis Tax-Telco .60
Ozark Cty Sls Tax-Telco - 80
$3.81
Total Current Charges for 479-209-5069 $47.36



verizon’

Invoice Nu te Due Page
9836054 /05/19 9 of 35

Summary for Ozark Pd Data: 479-213-0017

POLICE DEPT

Your Plan

Publlc Safety 1st Resp MBB UNL
$39.99 monthly charge
$.25 per minute

MBB Unlimited
Unlimited monthly gigabyte

Have more questions about your charges?
Get details for usage charges at
www.vzw.com/mybusinessaccount.

(‘)’\\

Monthly Charges

Public Safety 1st Resp MBB UNL ~ 08M14-09/13  39.99
$39.99

Usage and Purchase Charges

Data |Allowance| Used ! Billable | Cost

Unbllled Usage from Previous Months

(Data usage Is applied against any remaining allowan the month in which the usage occurred.)
Gigabyte Usage gigabyt 451 ‘ i =

c_ur;ent Data Usage -
Gigabyte Usage Nges| unimited | 11663 | - | -
Total Data @ $.00
Total Usage and Pm@ $.00
@ 02
$.02
Total Cufrent Charges for 479-213-0017 $40.01



verizon”’

Invoice Numbe Date Due Page
9836054208 09/05/19 10 of 35

Summary for Ozark Pd Data: 479-213-0018

POLICE DEPT

Your Plan

Public Safety 1st Resp MBB UNL
$39.99 monthly charge
$.25 per minute

MBB Unlimited
Unlimited monthly gigabyte

Have more questions about your charges?

Get details for usage charges at
www.vzw.com/mybusinessaccount.

N

Monthly Charges

Public Safety 1st Resp MBB UNL ~ 08/14-0913 3999
$39.99

Usage and Purchase Charges

Data |Allowance| Used | Billable | Cost

Gigabyle Usage - gigabyteegy unlimited 7.073 = | | -

Total Data \ $.00

Total Usage and Purchase Charges ® $.00

Surcharges K

"Regulatory Charge .02
s-oz

Total curren® 79-213-0018 $40.01




verizon’

Invoice Number Account Number

9836054208

Date Due Page
9/05/19 110f 35

Summary for Police — Devin Bramlett: 479-213-3489

POLICE DEPT

Your Plan

Public Safety 1st Resp SP UNL
$39.99 monthly charge
Unlimited monthly minutes

Emall & Data Unlimited
Unlimited monthly gigabyte

M2M Natlonal Unlimited
Unlimited monthly Mobile to Mobile

UNL Night & Weekend Min
Unlimited monthly OFFPEAK

UNL Plcture/Video MSG
Unlimited monthly Picture & Video

UNL Text Messaging
Unlimited monthly M2M Text
Unlimited monthly Text Message

| Have more questions about your charges? |
| Get details for usage charges at
www.vzw.com/mybusinessaccount *

Monthly Charges
Public Safety 1st Resp SP UNL 08/14 - 08/13 39.99
$39.99
Usage and Purchase Charges
Voice |Aliowance| Used | Billable = Cost
Calling Plan minutes Lyunlimited | 585 - -
Mobile to Mobile minutes| Wgmited | 369 | - -
Night/Weekend mima d| o1 | -- --
Total Voice $.00
|
Messaging owance| Used | Blilable Cost
Text unlimited | 472 | -- —
Unlimited M2M Text ges | unlimited | 207 == =0
Picture & Video — Se, messages | unlimited I_ 101 | — ==
Picture & Video o messages | unlimited [ 260 == =
Total Messagi $.00
|
Allowance, Used | Billable | Cost

plied against any remaining allowance for the month in which the usage occurred.)

gigabytes [ .161 -
|

Gijmbyte Usage gfgabyres-. unlimited | 5765 | -

Total Data - $.00
Total Usage and Purchase Charges $.00
Surcharges
Fed Universal Service Charge 1.64
Regulatory Charge A7
AR State TRS Surchg .02
AR State High Cost Fund 1.73
$3.56
Taxes, Governmental Surcharges and Fees
AR State 911 Fee .65
AR Telecom Relay Equip Surchg 02
AR State SIs Tax-Telco 1.94
Franklin Cnty SIs Tax-Telco 60
Ozark Cty Sls Tax-Telco - .60
$3.81
Total Current Charges for 479~213-3489 $47.36



verizon’

Summary for Carol .: 479-508-7146

POLICE DEPT

Your Plan

Public Satety 1st Resp MBB UNL
$39.99 monthly charge
$.25 per minute

MBB Unlimited
Unlimited monthly gigabyte

Have more questions about your charges?
Get details for usage charges at
www.vzw.com/mybusinessaccount.

C}’\\

Invoice Number Account Number  Date Due Page

9836054208 09/05/19 12 of 35
Monthly Charges
Public Safety 1st Resp MBB UNL 08/14-09/13  39.99
$30.00
Usage and Purchase Charges
Data ‘Allowance Used | Blllable Cost

Unbllled Usage from Previous Months

(Data usage Is applied against any remaining allowal r the month in which the usage occurred.)
Gigabyte Usage glgab, 241 o -

Eurrom Data Usiga - o o _
Gigabyte Usage es| unlimited | 7017 | —- -
Total Data $.00
Total Usage and Pu $.00
02
s-oz
$40.01




verizon’

Summary for Carol .: 479-508-7312
POLICE DEPT

Your Plan

Public Sefety 1st Resp MBB UNL
$39.99 monthly charge
$.25 per minute

MBB Unlimited
Unlimited monthly gigabyte

Have more questions about your charges?
Get details for usage charges at
Www.vzw.com/mybusinessaccount.

c‘)’\\

Invoice Number Account Number  Date Due Page
9836054208 5/19 130f35
Monthly Charges
Public Safety 1st Resp MBB UNL ~ 0814-0913 3999
$30.99
Usage and Purchase Charges
Data Allowance| Used | Billable | Cost

Unbllled Usage from Previous Months

(Data usage s applled against any remaining allowal r the month in which the usage occurred.)
Gigabyte Usage glgabyt 001 - -

Current Data Usage -

Gigabyte Usage Igtes | unlimited | 8.168 = (I

Total Data e $.00

Total Usage and Pur@ $.00

Surcharges

Re G .02
$.02

nt Charges for 479-508-7312 $40.01



verizon’

Summary for Carol .: 479-508-7318
POLICE DEPT

Your Plan

Public Safety 1st Resp MBB UNL
$39.99 monthly charge
$.25 per minute

MBB Unlimited
Unlimited monthly glgabyte

Have more questions about your charge_s?
Get details for usage charges at |
| www.vzw.com/mybusinessaccount.

Q’\\

Invoice Number Account Number  Date Due Page

9836054208 _ 09/05/19 14 of 35

Monthly Charges

Publlc Safety 1st Resp MBB UNL 08/14-09/13 39,99
$30.90

Usage and Purchase Charges

Data \Allowance, Used | Billable Cost

_Gigahy‘le Uge_ - gigabytesgy, unlimited 7.423 —_ | -

Total Date \ $.00

Total Usage and Purchass Charges ® $.00

Surcharges &

Regulatory Charge - - 02
$.02

Total currom@ 79-508-7318

O

$40.01



verizon’

Invoice Number Account Number  Date Due Page

Summary for Police Department: 479-508-7564

POLICE DEPT
Your Plan Monthly Charges

Public Safety 1t Resp MBB UNL 08/14 - 09/13 39.99
Public Safety 1st Resp MBB UNL $30.99
$39.99 monthly charge
L Usage and Purchase Charges
MEB Unllmited Data Allowance| Used | Billable | Cost

Unlimited monthly gigabys | @ | -
nlimited monthly glgabyte Unbilled Usage from Previous Months

(Data usage Is applied against any remaining allowa r the month in which the usage occurred)
Ggabyte Usage glgabyt [ 1.128 ‘ ol —

| Have more questions about your charges? '

| Get details for usage charges at
www.vzw.com/mybusinessaccount. DiNTou Dats USage e MR
es| unlimited 14.604 - -

| . Gigabyte Usa_g_e__ _ _
Total Data 6 .
Total Usage and Pu@ $.00

Surcharges @

Re 02
$.02
Total CurTént Charges for 479-508-7564 $40.01

C}’\\
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verizon’
PG BOX 489
NEWARK, NJ 07101-0489

00003526/4880/ 1.327/MB/34026797.3

TR L U T L T LR A LU | QU TR BT
CITY OF OZARK 000008526

2910 W COMMERCIAL ST MSP 97
OZARK, AR 72948-3501

Change your address at Invoice Nurr_lbar_ - 983_(_50_5.42_[]8

Manage Your Account . Account Number Date Due

http://sso.verizonenterprise.com

Quick Bill Summary Jul 14 - Aug 13
Previous Balance (see back for details) - $740.91
Payment — Thank You B -$740.91
Balance Forward $.00
Monthly Charges _ ] B ) $586.72
Usage and Purchase Charges
Voice $.00
Messaging $.00
Data \ o $.00
Surcharges
and Other Charges & Credit $31.71
Taxes, Governmental Surchagds - $33.74
Total Current Charges $652.17
Total Chasges by September 05, 2019 $652.17

verlzon‘/

CITY OF OZARK
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST
OZARK, AR 72949~3501

Bill Date
Account Number
Invoice Number

Total Amount Due by Segtember 05, 2919

Make check payable to Verizon Wireless, $652 1 7

Please return this remlt slip with payment.
$ SRE S

PO BOX 660108
DALLAS, TX 75266-0108




]
v
verlzon Invoice Number Account Number  Date Due Page

e s e T L ARt -em_ghs 2013

v

Get Minutes Used Get Data Used _ GetBalance

VN SEND ~ ADATA+ 8END: . #BALABENDE
5 Payments
5. Previous Balance $740.91
§ ° Payment - Thank You
2 Payment Recelved 08/01/19 ~740.91
: g Total Payments -$740.91
o Balance Forward $.00

Automatic Payment Enrollment for Account: 513370407-00001 CITY OF OZARK

By signing below, you authorize Verizon Wireless fo electronically debit your bank account each month for the tolal balance due on your account. The check Z,ou send will be used to
setup Automatic Payment. You will be nofified each month of the date and amount of the debit 10 days in advance of the payment. You agree lo recelve all Aute Pay related
communications electronically. | understand and accept these terms. This agreement does not alter the terms of your exlsting Customer Agreement. | agree thal Verizon Wireless is not
liable for erronecus bill statements or incorrect debits ﬁ) my account. To withdraw your authorization you must call Verizon Wireless. Check with your bank for any charges.

1. Check this box. 2, Slgn name in box below, as shown on the bill and date. 3. Return this slip with your payment. Do not send a voidec check.




-
<mq-N°=z\ _ o _=<o.8. z__:a.m_‘ Account Number Date u__m. Page
93836054208 I 09/05/19 30f35

Usage Surcharges Taxes,
and and Other Governmental Third-Party Voice
Page Monthly Purch Equipment Chargesand Surcharges Charges Total Plan Messaging Data Voice Messaging Data
Charges by Cost Center Number  Charges Charges Credits andFees (includesTax) Charges Usage Usage Usage Roaming Roaming Roaming
No Cost Center
479-667—7362 Nicholas Trotter 4 $39.99 —_— $3.56 $3.21 — $46.76 560 2,782 3.607GB — —_ —
Subiotal  $39.99 98& $356 $3.21 $00 4676
ADMINISTRATION
479-213—1323 Sonya Eveld 5 —$36.12 — - 03 —$2.82 — -$41.97 - - —_— — — —
479-213—1417 Marla Ward 6 $39.99 — — .56 $3.81 — $47.36 616 7N 1.360GB — — —
Subtotal 387 $.00 $.00 $.99 $.00 $539
POLICE DEPT
479-209—1893 Police J Little 7 $39.99 — — $3.5 — $47.36 497 1,290 4.374GB — —_ —
4792095069 Police Cid 8 $39.99 _ — $3.56 X — $47.36 1 20 .010GB — — —
479-213-0017 Ozark Pd Data 9 $39.99 — — $.02 — $40.01 | —_ — 11.663GB —_ —_— —
479-213—-0018 Ozark Pd Data 10 $39.99 —_ — $.02 i —_ $40.01 | — — 7.073GB — . —
479-213-3489 Police — Devin Bramlet 11 $39.99 — — $3.56 — $47.36 585 1,130 5.765GB — —_ —
479-508-7146 Carol . 12 $39.99 — —_ $.02 $.00 $40.01 — — 7.017GB —_ — —
479-508—7312 Carol. 13 $39.99 — —_— $.02 $.00 — $40.01 — — 8.168GB — — —
479-508-7318 Carol . 14 $39.99 — — $.02 $.00 $40.01 — — 7.423GB — — —
479-508-7564 Police Department 15 $39.99 — — $.02 $.00 —_ .01 — —_ 14.604GB — — —
Subtotal $359.91 $.00 $.00 $10.80 $11.43
STREET DEPARTMENT ¢
479-213-0837 Street Dept — Randy 16 $22.99 — — $2.58 $2.87 — $28.44 10 — .001GB — —_ —
479-213-2276 Street Department 17 $39.99 — — $3.56 $3.81 — 416 849 .A13GB — —_ —
479-213-3742 Street — Jody 18 $39.99 — — $3.56 $3.81 —_ $47.36 | 1275 939 2.733GB — — —
Subtotal  $10297 £00 $.00 $9.70 $1049 $00  $12316 |
WATER DEPARTMENT |
4792130838 Water Dept — Cecil 19 $39.99 — — $3.56 $3.81 —_— $47.36 | 497 104 2.188GB —_ - —
479-213-0839 Water Dept 21 $39.99 — —_ $3.56 $3.81 — $47.36 847 799 7.639GB — — —
Sabtotal $79.98 $.00 $.00 $7.12 $7.62 $.00 $472
Total Current Charges $586.72 $.00 $.00 s1.71 $33.74 $.00 $652.17



verizon’

Invoice Number Account Number  Date Due Page

Summary for Sonya Eveld: 479-213-1323

ADMINISTRATION

Your Plan

Plan from 7/14 - 7/16

Public Safety 18t Resp SP UNL
$39.99 monthly charge
Unlimited monthly minutes

Plan from 7/14 - 7/16
Emall & Data Unlimited
Unlimited monthly glgabyte

M2M Natlonal Unlimited
Unlimited monthly Moblle to Mobile

UNL Night & Weekend Min
Unlimlted monthly OFFPEAK

UNL Plcture/Video MSG
Unlimited monthly Picture & Video

: Have more questions about your charges?
| Get details for usage charges at
| www.vzw.com/mybusinessaccount,

o

Monthly Charges
Public Safety 1st Resp SP UNL Refund 07/17 - 08/13 -36.12
- $39.99 per month / 28 days refunded
-$36.12
Surcharges
Fed Universal Service Charge -1.48
AR State High Cost Fund -  -155
=$3.03
Taxes, Governmental Surcharges a %
AR State Sis Tax-Telco -1.74
Franklin Cnty Sls Tax-Telco -.54
Ozark Cty SIs Tax—Telco @ _____ - -54
-$2.82
-$41.97

Total Current @ 79-213-1323



verizon’

Invoice Number Account Number Date Due Page

9836054208 _ 09/05/19 6of 35

Summary for Marla Ward: 479-213-1417

ADMINISTRATION
Your Plan Monthly Charges

Public Safety 1st Resp SP UNL 08/14-09/13 3999
Public Safety 1st Resp SP UNL $39.99
$39.99 monthly charge
Unlimited monthly minutes : Usage and Purchase Charges
Emall & Data Unilmited | Volce Allowance, Used | Billable | Cost
Unlimited monthly gigabyte CalingPlan ~ minutesquniimited | 616 | —- -

Mobile to Mobile ' 544 | -
M2M Natlonal Unlimited Nighﬁwgekeﬁ — 996 | —- _
Unlimited monthly Mobile to Mobile Tcﬁ Voice T —r————— —$_d(1_
CLL A Bl | Messaging B lowance| Used | Billable | Cost
Unlimited monthly OFFPEAK | Text sqes| unlimited | 592 | —- -
| i g -
Unlimited monthly Picture & Video ST 0 = X messages | ‘::”mit:d == =

' 00

UNL Text Messaging
Unlimited monthly M2M Text

o Allowance, Used Blllahle‘ Cost
Unlimited monthly Text Message | ————————— - ———

} from Previous Months
gFiplied against any remaining allowance for the month in which the usage occurred.)

Gigabyte Usage gigabytes 282 — ‘ —_—

| Have more questions about your charges?
| Get details for usage charges at
| www.vzw.com/mybusinessaccount

sl abyle Usage gigabytes| unlimited | 1360 | — | —
| otal Data - - 800
|  Total Usage and Purchase Gharges $.00
Surcharges
Fed Universal Service Charge 1.64
Regulatory Charge a7
| AR State TRS Surchg 02
| AR State High Cost Fund 1.73
| $3.56
| Taxes, Governmental Surcharges and Fees
| AR State 911 Fee 65
| ARTelecom Relay Equip Surchg .02
AR State SIs Tax-Telco 194
Franklin Cnty Sis Tax-Telco 60
Ozark Cty Sls Tax-Telco S - 60
$3.81

Total Current Charges for 479-213-1417 $47.36



Arkansas Crime Information Center | NVO I c E

322 S. Main St., Suite 615
Little Rock, AR 72201

Phone 501-682-2222 Date: 08/09/2019
Fax 501-682-7444 Account: -
Bill To:
Ozark Police Department Invoice: OZPD-07-19
Accounts Payable For: July 2019
2914 W Commercial Amount: $77.42

Ozark, AR 72949
Description Qty. Cost | @
Transactions 2212 $0.035 | 4

ACIC FEIN: 71-0463305
DUNS: 096873760

. \
T DUE 30 DAYS

?c\.\‘ge < m\.\N'\CR’\NNs‘QAS\OS,?&\(p eas BN

Check # 4O { 8‘{

Date_% -Qé_uﬁ'i@ @

MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO: ARKANSAS CRIME INFORMATION CENTER
PLEASE INCLUDE YOUR INVOICE NUMBER ON YOUR CHECK
IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS INVOICE, CALL 501-682-2222

THANK YOU



SANW'S CLUV

Self Checkout

CLUB_MAWAGER TBD TBD
( 479 ) 404 - 5454

FT. SMITH. AR
08/21/19 16:35 6005 08134 09 9091

CLINTON \
980022772 WM TOWELS AB T
susToraL 48

18
18
FAK 1 9.750 1.
TOTAL 20
DEBIT TEND 20
CHANGE DUE .
EFT DEBI) PAY FROM PR ¥
20.28 TOTAL PURCHASE
U$ DEBIT kKR K¥X 10

NETUORK I0. 0069 APPR C

US DEBIT ; ' !
AID A000000090@40 cz
TC FCADGADBE120R32 2 ‘

*Pin Varified
TERHINAL ® SCO11
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Invoice

Date Invoice #
8/1/2019 60841
Bill To Ship To
OZARK POLICE DEPT. DOUG GILLAM
2914 West Commercial
OZARK, AR. 72949
P.O. Number Terms Re| Shi Via
£ P Phone: 479-782-7783
Net 30 8/1/2019 Deli
¢ e Fax: 479-649-7474
ltem Quantity Description Price Each Total
U FX SS SHIRT 2| SS FX SHIRTS LG 55.00 110.00T
U FX SS SHIRT 2| LS SHIRTSLGR 56.00 112.00T
Embroidery 4 | NAMETAGS 3.00 12.00T
Embroidery 4| COLLARS 3.00 12.00T
UFX PANT 2 |PANTS 34X 30 52.00 104.00T
0\
‘ Subtotal $350.00
e '
Check # 1€ (Ao M\ ’ Sales Tax (9.75%) $34.13
=7y
Date b-22 3\
I Payments/Credits $0.00
Balance Due $384.13

v




City of Ozark '
! y zar Dept: pﬂ/mm

Employee Per Diem Reimbursement

Name: QOL‘ & H al I
Destination:__( !(34)5 Job —('ﬁq ) CQ)Y]I])‘(_,
Purpose: Q{Dm H-OHAL =
Date: pl(iq) 1 To Date: Dﬁ.LO 1

Departure Time: q '. QOmﬂ Return Time: [J.- L“5 Pﬂ\

Breakfast

MEALS | Sunday Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday | Fgiday Saturday | TOTAL
@ $6.00 \

Lunch
@ $10.00

Dinner
@ $15.00

TOTAL: $

Were any meals provided at event? Yes
These meals should NOT be included in calculfftion

Total amount of Meal ReimbursefNgent;

g Clisck # o]
Total miles for Round trip: X 565 = lggf" DateR 23 10\ | ce
Mileage is 56.5 cents per mile ®
HOTEL Sunday onday esday | Wednesday | Thursday | Friday Saturday | TOTAL
Price Per
Night
Parking
{If Applicable)
TOTAL: $
Total Hotel Reimbursement: $

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT
o 03

Total Meal: $ + Total Mileage$ 3% + Total Hotel $ =$ !8- _

Employee Signatur@m k't::\‘Cﬂ—Qp Date:"}d.lq 9 l i lg

Supervisor Approval for Reimbursement: Date:
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neatd AT&T LTE g$ryou 4:38 PM <4 83% W)

< O 2910 W Commercial St

' ¥
©® Cass Job Corps Civilian... 4

lite Rock

27 min (16 mi)



E Save Yhe Date! E ”
(C L
%

Date: duguit 7. 2019 041«4!1& Pecan, Ra’:l.cmah,y_,
Greeh Yogunt Chichesn Salad
Fisece: 10:00ase Pesto Pasta Salad

r. tove: C Fob-C ccc Fncsh Frnuit Wabolrs

Dessont
21424 N. Jhuy 23 Fneak Peach Colibden with a dip
Of V. Jee C
Dzank, AR 72949 5 “K e
C’QQA) be scrvved
irately 12:00pm
Jod
Bruotke

COQ’Q

Designed and Printed

By

Chance Gober



Walmart

Walmart‘*_ CITY OF OZARK POLICE DEPT
Community Card Account Number ending in 8762
Statement Closing Date 08/16/2019 Visit walmart.com/credit or Call 1-877-294-1086
Payments must be received by 5pm ET on due date it Payment Information
mailed, or by 11:59pm ET on due date for online and phone New Balance $144.81
payments. L
Total Minimum
unt Summary Payment Due $144.81
Previous Balance as of 07/17/2019 $115.05 Payment Due Date 09/11/2019
Payments -115.05
Purchases/Debits +144.81
New Balance as of 08/16/2019 $144.81
Credit Limit $1,400
Available Credit $1,255
Statement Closing Date 08/16/2019

Days in Billing Cycle 31 \

Transaction Summa

Date
Tran Post Transaction Reference # Description Amount
07/24 07/24 P9273006F01FPHRKQ SAM'S CL P ORT SMITH AR $7281
07/24 07/24 P9273006F01FPHRK4 \ FORT SMITH AR $36.35 v
07/29 07/29 P9273006LOTHJSETE ol W0209 OZARK AR $35.85,~
pOg AUTHORIZED BUYER NO 03 $144 81
07/27 07/27 P9273006J01FBRMRA THANK YOU -$115.05

Late Charge Summary
Balance Subject to Late
Late Charge Charge

Fercentage Rate
$0.00 $0.00

7.92%

Check # H 0‘(’%?
Dateim A \

NOTICE: We may convert your payment into an electronic debit. Ses reverse for details, Billing Rights and other important
information

5406 0002 BEH 3 7 16 190816 PAGE 1 of 3 9273 2000 N116 OlEM5404 259759



0003 0004

SKU
004858662

005186005
052805860

054753105

SUB $66.16

TRANSACTION #: 7545

DESCRIPTION
LYSOL TOILET
CLEANER

MTHON JUMBO ROLL

MM LIQUID DISH
SOAP

MM COPY PAPER
CASE

INVOICE#: 007545

CITY OF OZARK POLICE
DEPT

DATE OF SALE #: 072419

AUTHORIZATION #: 024141
QUANTITY UNIT
1.000 EA
1.000 EA
1.000 EA
1.000 EA
'TAX $6.45

AUTHORIZED BUYER #: 03000
P.O. #

STORE #: 00008134

REGISTER #: 5
PRIGE EXT. PRICE
7.4800 7.48
217200 21.72
6.9800 6.98
29.9800 29 98
TOTAL INVOICE $72.61
CREDITS TOTAL $0.00
BALANCE DUE §72.61

TRANSACTION #: 5156

SKU

152735978
SUB $32.44

SKU DESCRIPTION

108725907 ONN 100PK CD
SLEEVES

SUB $33.12

ACCOUNT #

INVOICE#: 009791
TRANSACTION #: 9791

DESCRIPTION
GE 10+2 SURGE

AN

CITY OF OZARK POLICE
DEPT

account

INVOICE#: 005156

DATE OF SALE #: 072419
AUTHORIZATION #: 02445

NI
EA

QUANTITY
4 000

ITAX $3. |

OF OZARK POLICE
DEPT

DATE OF SALE #: 072919

AUTHORIZATION #: 029323
QUANTITY UNIT
1.000 EA
TAX $3.41

AUTHO%UYER #: 03000
P.O.

E ¥ 00000141
ISTER #: 9

PRICE EXT. PRICE

8.2800 33.12

TOTAL INVOICE | $36.35

CREDITS TOTAL $0.00

BALANCE DUE $36.35

AUTHORIZED BUYER #: 03000
P.O. #:

STORE #: 00000209

REGISTER #: 1
PRICE EXT. PRICE
324400 32.44
TOTAL INVOICE $35.85
CREDITS TOTAL $0.00
BALANCE DUE $35.85




Rive Oehice Suelie s

See back of receipt tui your chance
to win $1000 ID #:7N6MYX1JHLG

¢
4%
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FORT SHITH AR 72903
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o

Su 00141 OPH 000066 TES 09 TR# 051

i g T
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Polsce AFFICE Sugplie s
SAM'S CLUB ‘FE%‘B\

CLUB_HANAGER TBD TBD

(479 ) 484 - 5454
FT. SHITMN AR
07/24/19 11:33 7545 08 005 a7
ATKINSON

163659 7.48
123280 @XSH $ 6.98
96020473 OPY PaP 29.98
94 ISSUE 21.712
UBTOTAL 66.16
1 9.750 ¢ 6.45
TOTAL 12.61
ART CREDIT TEND 12.61
AC UK} FEEF RRRE KBXx 246D (3
# 024141

* SC010102
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" Free shipping for Plus nenbers.
Learn more: sensclub.con/freeshipping

— o g

<;\\

4

/

v

Mewjep

90HBZSININ, : 1 u
33ueyd Inos oy 1a;a351033'§39é"agi

1.
"l‘.

TERMINAL ¥ SCOTOTR4
0!{2:;:?!%#&“?5::‘)“}%}.5} 0.00 Visit sansclub.con to see your savings
S AG7G 263 968 1667 1a1s # ITEMS SOLD 4
INEAVRTAPRORNI -
I”M"""“WMI il ICh 6626 5636 9238 1574 6095
L By S LT
Sean with (o CUSTONER COPYzs \ i f
can wi dlmart app to s
OEL a0 ¥s5 HEMBER COPY #¥x
Y . :;, :5- == —~T D>
=, = 2738 o=
’ c =2 ;?‘i?:i P o
M ¢ == _=sES_ B3 ¥
P EEEEE:f EE“EE"-lEE - ge ;E
& P2 =75, 3z3=12 E 83
-, 5=, SS88 =T 5.0
= P ST =S5 _“SSSRio =S2520
5 o ME =S=S=Zz == = = S==_=
& P = GememT
¢ As_==cSe= 25 Sgte o
[é\ ‘ § S =°2Ts j;;";::k“:‘:‘g
= § === Y o §
o P = =  Ssp.ses Z
n = = Seaaans =



Pinndcle Telecom PI N NAGLE

PO Box 2670
Fort Smith, AR 72902-2670

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

|II|”||IIIII”IIl“|IIIIIIIlIIIIIlIIIlII"lIll"lllllll”'ll"ll
OZARK POLICE DEPARTMENT

2910 W COMMERCIAL ST
OZARK AR 72949-3501

e,

INVOICE
BillCenter Registration Code: 734766
To Pay Online, visit newroads.billcenter.net
Account Number/Ebill ID: _
Billing Date:
Due Date: 9/10/2019
Total Amount Due: $563.25

el e end el e et 8 ) !
PINNACLE TELECOM
PO BOX 2670 e

FORT SMITH, 72902-2670

PILOT: (479) 922-5189

Summary Description Start  End Amount
HOSTED 1P PBX 08/21/19 09/20/19 0.00
Balance Information SUBTOTAL 0.00
Previous Balance 563.41
Payments Received - Thank you! -563.41 TELEPHONE NUMBER: -5791
Balance Forward Description Start End Amount
New Charges 08/21/19 09/20/19 24.00
Recurring Charges 438.87 08/21/19 09/20/19 2.83
Non-recurring Charges 1.00 08/21/19 09/20/19 7.00
Taxes and Surcharges Chanl 22 L ry K€ po=—m=—— 123.38 33.83
Total New Charges jk{(& #4037 r 563.25
Total Amount Due Datep 23 . 10\q [T 3.25 ER: (479) 922-5192
- s Descri Start End Amount
Recurring Charges 08721719 09/20/19 24.00
PBX SERVICE 08/21/19 09/20/19 2.83
20003248 ITH LD 08/21/19 09/20/19 7.00
Description Start  End nt 33.83
20/4 BUSINESS FIBER BROADBAND (8/21/19 09/20/19 95
STATIC IP - GROUP 08721719 09/20/19 00 LEPHONE NUMBER: (479) 922-5193
SUBTOTAL 12 scription Start End Amount
AASTRA 671 08/21/19 09/20/19 24.00
AUTO ATTENDANT: (479) 922-5190 EUCL - HOSTED PBX SERVICE 08/21/19 09/20/19 2.83
Description UNLIMITED LD 08/21/19 09/20/19 7.00
AUTO ATTENDANT SUBTOTAL 33.83
SUBTOTAL
TELEPHONE NUMBER: (479) 922-5194
BREAK ROOM: (479) 922-5287 Description Start  End Amount
Description AASTRA 671 08/21/19 09/20/19 24.00
AASTRA 671 EUCL - HOSTED PBX SERVICE 08/21/19 09/20/19 2.83
EUCL - HOSTED PBX SERVICE UNLIMITED LD 08/21/19 09/20/19 7.00
UNLIMITED LD 09/20/19 . SUBTOTAL 33.83
SUBTOTAL 33.83
TELEPHONE NUMBER: (479) 922-5195
FAX: (479) 667-2788 Description Start End Amount
Description Start End Amount AASTRA 671 08/21/19 09/20/19 24 .00
BUSINESS DIGITAL TELEPHONE 08/21/19 09/20/19 23.95 EUCL - HOSTED PBX SERVICE 08/21/19 09/20/19 2.83
EUCL 08/21/19 09/20/19 6.00 UNLIMITED LD 08/21/19 09/20/19 7.00
LNP 08/21/19 09/20/19 0.33 SUBTOTAL 33.83
REGULATORY RECOVERY CHARGE 08/21/19 09/20/19 3.00
UNLIMITED LD 08/21/19 09/20/19 10.00 TELEPHONE NUMBER: (479) 922-5196
SUBTOTAL 43.28 Description Start End Amount
AASTRA 671 08/21/19 09/20/19 24 00
MADN FOR RING GROUP: (479) 922-5281 EUCL - HOSTED PBX SERVICE 08/21/19 09/20/19 2.83
Description Start End Amount UNLIMITED LD 08/21/19 09/20/19 7.00
HOSTED IP PBX 08/21/19 09/20/19 0.00 SUBTOTAL 33.83
SUBTOTAL 0.00
TELEPHONE NUMBER: (479) 922-5197
MAIN/PILOT: (479) 667-2233 Description Start End Amount
Description Start End Amount AASTRA 671 08/21/19 09/20/19 24 00
HOSTED IP PBX 08/21/19 09/20/19 0.00 EUCL - HOSTED PBX SERVICE 08/21/19 09/20/19 2 .83
SUBTOTAL 0.00 UNLIMITED LD 08/21/19 09/20/19 7.00
SUBTOTAL 33.83

New services from Pinnacle Telecoml For Home, Robocall Blocker reduces unwanted calls from people trying to sell, census, caucus,
and scam you for only $0.95 a month. For the Office, Cloud Call Recording allows you to monitor, review, and document your calls
without buying, maintaining, or upgrading, any of your equipment. Give us a call for more details about these great productst




PINNACLE

TELECOM

Non-Recurring

[NONRECURRING]
Description Start End Amount
BILL PRINT SURCHARGE 08/21/19 08/21/19 1.00
SUBTOTAL 1.00
Management Reports
Taxes and Surcharges
AR HIGH COST FUND ASSESSMENT 13.85
AR TELECOM EQUIPMENT FUND 0.02
AR TRS SERVICES FUND 0.02
AR VOIP 911 SURCHARGE 5.20
CITY SALES TAX 7.45
COUNTY SALES TAX 7.45
FEDERAL COST RECOVERY CHARGE 6.14
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX 1.70
FEDERAL UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND 54.31
FRANKLIN CO. 911 SURCHARGE 2.87
STATE SALES TAX 24.37
SubTotal 123.38

c‘)\

Page 2 of 2

Statement Number:
Account Number/Ebill ID:
Bill Date:

Account Name:

Ozark Police Department

3733



PINNACLE

TELECOM

Pinnacle Telecom
PO Box 2670
Fort Smith, AR 72902-2670

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

T s BT A R CRT TR CI R

CITY OF OZARK - CITY HALL
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST
OZARK AR 72949-3501

INVOICE

BillCenter Registration Code:

To Pay Online, visit newroads.billcenter.net
Account Number/Ebill ID:

Billing Date:

Due Date:

Total Amount Due:

PINNACLE TELECOM
PO BOX 2670 AR

FORT SMITH, 72902-2670

TELEPHONE NUMBER: (479) 922-5184

9/10/2019
$578.69

Su mmary Description Start  End Amount
AASTRA 671 08/21/19 09/20/19 24.00
Balance Information EUCL - HOSTED PBX SERVICE 08/21/19 09/20/19 2.83
Previous Balance 594.83 SUBTOTAL 26.83
Payments Received - Thank you! -594.83
Balance Forward TELEPHONE NUMBE
New Charges Description Start  End Amount
New Usage Charges 17.40 AASTRA 671 08/21/19 09/20/19 24.00
Recurring Charges 474.59 EUCL - HOSTED #% 08/21/19 09/20/19 2.83
Non-recurring Charges Checl # L}-@L{ 90 ey 1.00 26.83
Taxes and Surcharges eCK | 85.70
Total New Charges Date X-8> <10\ b\ E 578.69
Total Amount Due E—T £ 1 Start  End Amount
_ 08/21/19 09/20/19 24.00
Recurring Charges 08/21/19 09/20/19 2.83
26.83
20003048
Description Start  End nt LEPHONE NUMBER: (479) 922-5187
100/20 BUSINESS FIBER BROADBAND 08/21/19 09/20/19 95 scription Start End Amount
SUBTOTAL 2 STRA 671 08/21/19 09/20/19 24.00
EUCL - HOSTED PBX SERVICE 08/21/19 09/20/19 2.83
AQUA CENTER MAIN/PILOT: (479) 667-0864 SUBTOTAL 26.83
Description Start  End
HOSTED IP PBX 08/21/19 TELEPHONE NUMBER: (479) 922-5188
SUBTOTAL < Description Start  End Amount
AASTRA 671 08/21/19 09/20/19 24.00
AUTO ATTENDANT: (479) 922-5182 EUCL - HOSTED PBX SERVICE 08/21/19 09/20/19 2.83
Description SUBTOTAL ) 26.83
AUTO_ATTENDANT )
SUBTOTAL TELEPHONE NUMBER: (479) 922-5282 /
Description ~ Start  End Amount
COMMUNITY CENTER MAIN/PILOT: (479) 922-5286 AASTRA 671 08/21/19 09/20/19 24.00
Description Start End Amournt EUCL - HOSTED PBX SERVICE 08/21/19 09/20/19 2.83
HOSTED IP PBX 08/21/19 09/20/19 0.00 SUBTOTAL 26.83
SUBTOTAL 0.00 7 — e
TELEPHONE NUMBER: (479) 922-5283
MAIN/PILOT: (479) 667-2238 Description /  Start End Amount
Description Start End Amount AASTRA 671 E 08/21/19 09/20/19 24.00
HOSTED IP PBX 08/21/19 09/20/19 0.00 EUCL - HOSTED PBX SERVICE 08/21/19 09/20/19 283
SUBTOTAL 0.00 SUBTOTAL @
PILOT: (479) 922-5181 —
Description Start  End Amount Non-Recurring
HOSTED IP PBX 08/21/19 09/20/19 0.00
SUBTOTAL 0.00 [NONRECURRING]
Description Start End Amount
TELEPHONE NUMBER: (479) 922-5183 BILL PRINT SURCHARGE 08/21/19 08/21/19 1.00
Description Start End Amount SUBTOTAL 1.00
AASTRA 671 08/21/19 09/20/19 24.00
EUCL - HOSTED PBX SERVICE 08/21/19 09/20/19 2.83
SUBTOTAL 26.83 Call Detail

New services from Pinnacle Telecoml For Home, Robocall Blocker reduces unwanted calls from people trying to sell, census, caucus,
and scam you for only $0.95 a month. For the Office, Cloud Call Recording allows you to monitor, review, and document your calls

without buying, maintaining, or upgrading, any of your equipment. Give us a call for more details about these great productsl




Statement Number:

PI N NAGLE " ' Account Number/Ebill 1D:

TELECOM Bill Date: )
Account Name: City OrOZain = ity rian

(479) 667-0864 69 07/31/19 04:07P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 090 0.05
#  Date Time .- To -- Location Mins Amt 70 07/31719 04:11P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 040 0.02
1 07/20/19 11:01A 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 140 008 71 07/31/19 04 26P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 040 0.02
2 07/20/19 12 44P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 030 0.02 72 08/01/19 09 31A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 2 50 015
3 07/20/19 01:37P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.30 002 73 08/01/19 10:37A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 040 002
4 07/20/19 02:25P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0 50 0.03 74 08/01/19 12:07P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 2.00 012
5 07/20/19 05:41P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 2 00 0.12 75 08/01/19 02 01P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 060 004
6 07/21/19 01:10P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 1.00 0.06 76 08/01/19 04 48P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0 80 0.05
7 07/21/19 02:15P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.90 0.05 77 08/02/19 08:49A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 040 0.02
8 07/21/19 09:12P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 2 00 0.12 78 08/02/19 11:58A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.30 0 02
9 07/22/19 10:13A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.50 0.03 79 08/02/19 12:08P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.60 0.04
10 07/22/19 12:50P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 330 0.19 80 08/02/19 01:02P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.60 0.04
11 07/22/19 02:54P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 050 0.03 81 08/02/19 01:54P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 1.30 0.08
12 07/22/19 02:56P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 1.00 0.06 82 087/03/19 09:07A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 2.00 0.12
13 07/22/19 03:20P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.40 0.02 83 08/03/19 10:13A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 1.40 0.08
14 07/23/19 11:02A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.70 0.04 84 08/03/19 11:04A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 030 0.02
15 07/23/19 11:58A 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 1.10 0.06 85 08/03/19 11:09A 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 030 0.02
16 07/23/19 03:00P 479.922.5286 VAN BUREN, AR 1.10 0.06 86 08/03/19 12:31P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 4.70 0.28
17 07/23/19 04:35P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 4.40 0.26 87 08/03/19 12:36P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 030 0.02
18 07/23/19 05:20P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 1.30 0.08 88 08/03/19 02:25P 479.922.5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.30 0.02
19 07/24/19 07:55A 479.922.5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.80 0.05 89 08/03/19 03:25P 479.922 5286 040 0.02
20 07/24/19 09:27A 479 922.5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0 80 005 90 08/03/19 03:35P 479 922 5286 1.00 0.06
21 07/24/19 06:56P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.70 0.04 91 08/04/19 01:28P 479 922 5286 4.40 0.26
22 07/25/19 10:35A 479.922.5286 VAN BUREN. AR 2.10 0.12 92 08/04/19 04:49P 479 922 52§ 070 0.04
23 07/25/19 11:46A 479 922.5286 VAN BUREN. AR 1.80 0.11 93 08/06/19 10:27A 479 922 1.20 0.07
24 07/25/19 02:49P 479 922 .5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.90 0.05 94  08/06/19 0.40 0.02
25 07/25/19 05:09P 479.922.5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.60 D.04 95 08/06/19 0.30 002
26 07/25/19 05:36P 479 922.5286 VAN BUREN, AR 2.90 017 96 08/06/19 0.30 0.02
27 07/25/19 05:53P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 280 0.17 97  08/06/19 VAN BUREN, AR 030 0.02
28 07/25/19 07:57P 479.922.5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.40 0.02 98 08/06/19 VAN BUREN, AR 040 0.02
29 07/26/19 08:44A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 290 017 VAN BUREN, AR 0.50 0.03
30 07/26/19 09:59A 479.922.5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.30 0.02 VAN BUREN, AR 0.30 0.02
31 07/26/19 10:58A 479 922.5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.40 0.02 VAN BUREN, AR 040 0.02
32 07/26/19 12:43P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.90 0.05 VAN BUREN, AR 4.60 027
33 07/26/19 01:29P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 1.20 0.07 :26A 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 4.80 0.28
34 07/26/19 03:30P 479.922.5286 VAN BUREN, AR 070 11:14A 479 .922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0 60 0.04
35 07/27/19 09:31A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.30 12:16P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.30 0.02
36 07/27/19 09:32A 479.922.5286 VAN BUREN. AR 2.70 01:12P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 2.60 0.15
37 07/27/19 09:43A 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 1.50 01:28P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 410 024
38 07/27/19 09:47A 479 922.5286 VAN BUREN. AR 030 08/07/19 04:12P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 4.50 0.27
39 07/27/19 12:56P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.40 0 09 08/08/19 09:31A 479,922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 1.20 0.07
40 07/27/19 03:38P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.30 0o 110 08/08/19 03:21P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.50 0.03
41 07/27/19 04:02P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.50 (.03 111 08/08/19 03:22P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.30 0.02
42 07/28/19 02:26P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.02 112 08/08/19 04:57P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.70 0.04
43 07/29/19 09:03A 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR ‘ 0.30 0.02 113 08/09/19 09:28A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 040 0.02
44 07/29/19 09:27A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0 011 114 08/09/19 12:38P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 080 0.05
45 07/29/19 11:09A 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0 0.02 115 08/09/19 03:24P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 1.00 0.06
46 07/29/19 12:03P 479 .922.5286 VAN BUREN, AR 90 0.29 116 08/09/19 04:14P 479 .922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 090 0.05
47 07/29/19 01:00P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.50 0.03 117 08/09/19 05:50P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.90 0.05
48  07/29/19 01:18P 479.922.5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.70 0.04 118 08/10/19 02:51P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 1.00 0.06
49 07/29/19 02:34P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.50 0.03 119 08/11/19 02:20P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 5.80 034
50 07/29/19 03 38P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.60 004 120 08/12/19 07:44A 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 030 0.02
51 07/29/19 04:33P 479 922.5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.90 0.05 121 08/12/19 10:07A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 3.20 0.19
52 07/30/19 08:48A 479.922.5286 VAN BUREN. AR 1.80 0.11 122 08/12/19 11:33A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.50 0.03
53 07/30/19 08:54A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 3.60 021 123 08/12/19 12:40P 479.922.5286 VAN BUREN. AR 4.80 0.28
54 07/30/19 09:53A 479.922.5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.30 0.02 124 08/12/19 12:41P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.40 0.02
55 07/30/19 11:55A 479 922.5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.30 0.02 125 08/12/19 01:36P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 170 010
56 07/30/19 12:34P 479.922.5286 VAN BUREN. AR 1.60 0.09 126 08/12/19 02:27P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.30 0.02
57 07/30/19 12:41P 479 922.5286 VAN BUREN, AR 1.40 0.08 127 08/12/19 02:28P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 070 0.04
58 07/30/19 12:43P 479 922.5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.40 0.02 128 08/12/19 03:55P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 030 0.02
59 07/30/19 01:00P 479.922.5286 VAN BUREN. AR 1.80 0.11 129 08/12/19 05:12P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0 40 002
60 07/30/19 01:27P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.80 0.05 130 08/12/19 05:14P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.30 002
61 07/30/19 01:34P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 040 0.02 131 08/12/19 05:14P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0 40 0.02
62 07/30/19 02:39P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 190 0.11 132 08/12/19 05:25P 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.30 002
63 07/30/19 04:08P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.40 002 133 08/12/19 06:54P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 1.10 0.06
64 07/31/19 07:48A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 3.50 0.21 134 08/13/19 07:44A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 0.30 0.02
65 07/31/719 08:45A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 070 .04 135 08/13/19 09:40A 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 3.00 018
66 07/31/19 10:35A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 3.10 0.18 136 08/13/19 09:49A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.40 002
67 07/31/19 10:50A 479 922.5286 VAN BUREN, AR 170 010 137 08/13/19 10:39A 479.922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 040 0 02
68  07/31/19 01:33P 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN, AR 1.70 010 138 08/13/19 10:40A 479 922 5286 VAN BUREN. AR 0.30 0.02
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TOREST

Office DEPOT

Customer Service:
officedepotaccountontine.com

Account Statement

Commercial Account
CITY OF OZARK F

Account Number:

Account Inquities:
omcemax 1-800-729-7744 Fax 1-801-779-7425
FS = N ifiz : i
ummary of Account Activity Payment Information
Previous Balance $566.66 Current Due $25.00
Payments -$566.66 Past Due Amount + $0.00
(PJred;:s $5§(5)$$ Minimum Payment Due = $25.00
urchases + .
Debits +$0.00 \Payment Due Date 09/10119
FINANCE CHARGES 13000 | (Credtttine $15,000 )
(New Balance $585.77 ) g:'edit A\E/)ailable 0$81/4'j14
osing Date 16/19
{Send Notice of Billing Errors and Customer Service Inqulrles to: k N Cg : D 09/16/19
OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS CREDIT ext Closing Date
io Box 790449, St. Louis, MO 63179-0449 4 @ays in Billing Period 30 y
TRANSACTIONS
Trans Date Location/Description Reference # Amount
07/24 PO 00003572 019072400102 AR $ 585.77
PAYMENTS, CREDITS, FEES AND ADJUSTMENTS
08/02 PAYMENT - THANK YOU P9194006R09A0XATO $ 566.66-
FINANCE CHARGE SUMMARY Your Annual Percentage Bate WR) is the annual interest rate on your account.
Annual Percentage Daily Periodic n ubject to
Type of Balance Rate (APR) Rate ce Charge Finance Charge
PURCHASES
REGULAR REVOLVING CREDIT PLAN 20.80% 0.05698% $0.00 $0.00

Check # UG l_]'
Date % -23 -10\9 |

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT‘F TIO

Page 5 of 6

Page 1 ot 6

This Account is Issued by Citibank, N.A.

1-800-729-7744 officedepot.accountonline.com
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Office DEPOT

Officemiay

FT SMITH - (479) 48, 5500
07/24/2019 12:14 py

QL

P3X55BERMH

SALE . 357-1-2737—952721—]9.( 2
857556 CRLUSH,CHR,MES

Coupon - 53130107

-40.00 OtY\cE
Discount - Orisinalls $159

99 Qwan
ou Pay

Y 148, 8355 -
308957 BNDRELIP.LG,E" 4.495 S5
Discount - Urlslna[lu $4.79
510113 TNR,TN22IBK,BL
2 @ 90,49 180, 98
Discount - Originally $180

.98 . ;
You Pay 168.
610212 IHR,TN22IY,YI.U @
Discount - Uriginailu $75 99

510194 THR,INEEIE,CYH
Discount - Ur:slnal!u $75

510203 TNR,TN22TH,HQ f0.70 s§
Discount - Origj

Y $
Coupon Nunber - 535010

N0 . 707SS

Amount Discount @ $409

533.73
62.04
586 .77

58577/

Office Depot Credit Plan
PC Box 9001008

Louisville, ky 40290-1006

olice Ve Sugelies =

DEVIN BRAMLETT 56423941 25 B
Consratulations! You've reached VIp
Rewards status. You'll nou set 6% back

nk, -toner, Parer, and

iP services, Plus a
il TR SERT VP00 #ffd yygiy
R oot g

Pr{nf/copg/sh

i

............
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\ Arkansas Valley Electric Cooper.
A member-owned energy provider

PO BOX 47 e Ozark, AR 72949-00
(479) 667-2176 o (800) 468-2176

Account Number Name Service Address Bill Date
CITY OF OZARK 2910 W COMMERCIAL ST 08/19/19
Service Nbr Mc_;ter Reading KWH Rate Cycle | Total Amount Dye
| From To Days | Previous | Present Usage '1
!)7/ 17/19 | 08/16/19 30 12207 13089 88200 828 995 5,981.18

Previous Amount Due ,482.32

Thank You For Your Payment  07/29/19 -6,482.32
You asked, we listened! AVECC has implemented a new
New Charges Integrated Voice Repsonse system to make it easier to manage
Demand: Reading  Actual ¢Bi te your account over the phone.
1.841 184.100 195 .0QW000 2,358.41
Availability Charge 95.00
Energy Charge @[g.03439 3,033.20
Security Light Charge 4635 |Comparisons | DS | Yeta | EVB | Dollar
E[‘Tgéﬁ‘ TOT/RTO Cestenl] (@ ;23;,(1)233 Current Perlod 30 88200 2940 | 598118
= ate asels "’flf‘ 108 26 | Previous Period [ 30 90100 3003 | 6,482.32
S S 1S <% [Period Last Year| 31 87700 2629 | 6,123.33
Franchise Fee 208.19
City Sales Tax 108.26
Debt Cost Adj @ -0.001333 -118.19 ,
Check # 440492
Total C t Month Ch 5,981.18 Check ¥ )3.720\0 \
otal Current Mon arges ,981. Date =<2 1% _
otal Amount Due by  09/10/19 5,981.18 N i e
otal Amount Due After 09/10/19 6,103.20 i
Service Charges I
Trip Charge $25.00
Returned Check Fee $15.00
Tampering Deposit $240.00 & Up
Reconnect For Nonpayment
8 am-5 pm $25.00 plus trip charge
Failure to receive bill does not void penalties or late payment and service disconnection. After Office Hours until 8 pm $75.00 plus trip charge

Payments received after 5:00 pm on the due date are subject to a late fee.

Billing Questions
If you have questions concerning your bill, please call 1-800-468-2176.
Scan for Ways to Pay link:

TO REPORT A POWER OUTAGE CALL
1-866-862-8322

Visit us online at



F |
o |

Custol

Ozark Community Center
301 N 29th St

Ozark, AR, 72949-0000

Invoice Number:
Invoice Date:

08/23/2019 »

Remit Payment:
P.O. Box 840140
Kansas City, MO 64184-0140

INVOICE

Page 1 of 2

Delivered By:
Clean Uniform Company

Contract Code: 6204994
Stant Date [Frequency| Dept | CP# D::;::én 0D |Product Code| Size  [Inventory| Bill Qty Sales Tax| oo | Credi | 02 On Wearer !
Energy Charge - Amount ENG-AM 5.00
[ OTWEEK | | |4x6 Comfort Flow Lease/Clean | | MC246 | - [ 2 | 473 ] | [ | |
[ 02Wo1 | [ [4x8 Logo/Spec Mat [ ] msasor | I [ I [ | [
[ 02Wo1 | I [3x5 Scraper Mat Lease Only [ [ mpgasL | I | | | | |
[02wo1 | | [3x10 Charcoal Mat [ | I | | [ | |
[ o2wot | | [3x4 Charcoal Mat [ [ I [ | [ | |
[ o2wor | | [4x6 Charcoal Mat [ [ | [ I | | |
[oawr | ] [Frame &0 T 1 T T T 1
[ 02Wo1 | | [Handie Dust [ ol T - [ 2 [ 0@ | [ | [ | | |
[ 02wt | | [ Handie Wet Mo OH204a | - [ 3 [ 0 ] [ I | | | [
[ o2wo1 | | [Dust M omiso [ - T 10 [ o0 | | | | | | |
[owor ] [ owee | - [ [0 [ [ [ 1 [ T ]
[ o2woi | | [Super Tow gged [ [ 788008 | - [ 100 | 0 ] [ [ I I | |
[ Budget Protection | 0.47 |
| | | [Environmental Charge - Amount | | ENV-AM | | | 5.00] [ | | [

*** Please Sign Last Page ***

Date™ ~ i

Check # Y oklcﬂ
DA 20 @\



Involce Number:
Invoice Date:

20083807
08/23/2019

Ozar

INVOICE

Page 2 of 2
P ! Reason| Credit | Add On
‘ Start Date |Frequency| Dept 1 CP# JAdmm# ae:;zlzon | oD [F’roducl CudeJ Size Invemoryl Bill Qty ] Unit Price | Extension |Sales Tax| ~ .o l Aricunt | Ao [w«_amr #
1. All charges are In accordance with the Standard Service Agi b pplier and C . All Credits are In full settlement 15.20 | Sub-total
and eatisfaction of all Customer's claim(s) which give rise to the credit(s). Payment Is 10th E.O.M. or C.0.D-L P.C. 1.5%-AP.R. 18.0%.
2. The environmental charge is used to help the Comparty pay various fluctuating current and future, direct and indirect environmental 0.00 | Taxable Portion
costs and is not a tax or charge from any governmental egency. Sales Tax
5 re-bill Inv Total
Please Remit To: = L Total Adjustment
Clean Uniform Company ¢ 520 I'Q Invoice
R il P.O. Box 840140 ales Tax AR 1ADCY2407
Kansas Clty, MO 84184-0140 ™~ —
Date Signed: 08/23/2019
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE Time Signed: 12:00:15 PM
Signed by: JESSIC 20190827

Q\
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Mayor Initials: ;
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VOIDED CH%@

Account:

CHECK # t}\q s DATE: X 3% 201 9

_...---""-'---.-'-‘v

Paid to the Order Of: NV\) Pr-chue,

REASON FOR VOID: \L\Mj hes Sor Gl

MA@%‘M Ut



VOIDED CH@@\
o)

Account: g

CHECK # \C’;\@ DATE: X' -29.2019

Paid to the Order Of: {)cct 2\ e S il

REASON FOR VOID: LC\’\\%—% K\k LTI
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8/28/2019 A & P Fund, Act 833 Fund, Administration of Justice Fund, Animal Advocacy, Ar Page 1 of 1

HiA9 A Employee Deductions & Benefits (Detail)
Pay Dates 8/1/2019 to 8/31/2019

Check / Total

Report Options
Pay Date: 8/1/2019 to 8/31/2019
Deduction / Benefit: Simple IRA - Fixed, Simple IRA %



STATE OF ARKANSAS PO BOX 8125

OFF!CE OF CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT LITTLE ROCK, AR 72203-8125
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION PHONE: (800)216-0224

FAX: (501) 683-0049

— WWW.CHILDSUPPORT.ARKANSAS.GOV EMPLOYER.RELATIONS@OCSE.ARKANSAS.GOV

Employer Billing Notice

. CITY OF OZARK Statement Date:
Fﬁ ATTN: HR / PAYROLL Case ID:
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST Employer ID:
OZARK, AR 72949-3501

121211495

This Child Support Obligation is due for the month of Segmber 2019.

Did you know that the Arkansas Office of Child Support Enforcement has an o
It's closer than you think!

open 24 hours a day, 7 days a week?

Introducing OCSE MyWorkers Flexible PaE heduling
tha

Our website keeps your hours! Login or register now to take advant less billing, free eCheck payments, credit card
payments, forms, and reminders. Manage all of your employees froRan re, anytime! Registration is simple and free. Just
visit www.ark.org/MyWorkers.

eCheck payments have just gotten easier! Employer n t a payment to be made on a date that is convenient for
them. The View Payments page has also been updfffed t you to see exactly what was included with your payment, as
well as providing additional options for cancelling a p ent, rgifeating a payment, or updating a pending payment.

Not sure you're interested? View our site tour @ see what you are missing. It will let you try out the site without making a
commitment.
0

As always, if you have any questions, ﬂ Mac s at the address, phone, or email listed above. If paying via mail, please
return the ORIGINAL coupon belg s®¥bport payment.

: Lo YO
Check # 1SS D)
DateR -2% -0\ 4 M

Employer Billing Notice

Check here and complete below only if name or Employer IC
address has changed.
Case ID:
Name Name:
Address Amount Due: .00
City, State, Zip T —
Phone Payment Amount Enclosed: 1 'li‘ N } ' ‘
I\'?‘J = C
Date Withheld: A —AO - A0\
Please mail remittance to:
CITY OF OZARK
ATTN: HR / PAYROLL OCSE Clearinghouse SDU
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST PO Box 8125
OZARK, AR 72949-3501 Little Rock, AR 72203-8125

@ B _



- -

8/28/2019 A&P Fund, Act 833 Fund, Administration of Justice Fund, Animal Advocacy, Ar Page 1 of 1

Hi20AN Employee Deductions & Benefits (Detail)
Pay Dates 8/1/2019 to 8/31/2019

Report Options
Pay Date: 8/1/2019 to 8/31/2019
Deduction / Benefit: Child Support - Ingram
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LIBERTY NATIONAL  ,yRoLL DEDUCTION NOTICE

DUE DATE DELINQUENT AFTER
CITY OF OZARK, AR 7-15-2019 7-30-2019

2910 W COMMERCIAL ST ﬁ
OZARK AR 72949-0000

3228

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 310.60

Enclosed is the billing for premiums due on 7-15-2019. Please carefully review the
attached Payroll Deduction Billing and make any necessary changes. Liberty National
processes the premiums as received. Liberty National cannot be responsible for failure to
remit the correct amount on the correct insured or for not makigg the necessary changes
to the billing. Therefore, Liberty National needs your assitance ifyeviewing and revising
each monthly billing to ensure accurate accounting for all payment

this page and return it with your payment and the enclosed
If any policy listed on the billing is not being paid at
the last column on the billing titled "Change P/T" as foll

#* Read Carefu *%

1) Enter "P” if the premium will not b should permanently be
removed from future billings.

2) Enter “"T" if the premium wil no paid temporarily or a leave of
absence but such premiums sh&gld bgfincluded in future billings.

If there are no changes to this billing, please detach the pr{ )ce at the bottom of
ing!

please enter "P" or "T" in

If you have any questions free to call us at (866) 44 1-3048. .1

\’ =
S
2 ATOCK W
vate -5
Mall Ed 0114

Q;&CL 52 ‘ﬁ \ Loode QDLL 49

PAYROLL DEDUCTION NOTICE

CITY OF OZARK, AR
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST
OZARK AR 72949-0000

DUE DATE DELINQUENT AFTER
7-15-2019 7-30-2019
LIBERTY NATIONAL 32 \ole
Attn: Worksite BiIIianPepartment TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 310 60

P.0. Box 248889-73
Oklahoma City, OK 73124-8889

Ma11 e 01/14 RETURN THIS PART WITH PAYMENT AND BILL COPY

0061



- LIBERTY NATIONAL
LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

CITY OF OZARK, AR
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST
0ZARK AR 728489-0000

R 3228 E 3228B4 P 2 of 2

STATEMENT OF EMPLOYEE
PAYROLL DEDUCTION INSURANCE

BRANCH: 169 PAY PERIOD: BI-WEEKLY

AGENCY : 26 DUE DATE: 7-15-2019
COMPANY: 48044 DELINQUENT AFTER: 7-30-2019 BILLINGS PER YEAR: 13

PREMIUM TOTAL
POLICY CONTROL DUE DEDUCTED PER | PREMIUM |CHANGE
NUMBER NUMBER EMPLOYEE NAME DATE PAY PERIOD DUE P/T

LESS DELETED PREMIUM

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT

A-ACCIDENT, C-CANCER, D-DENTAL, H-HEALTH, I-INTENSIVE CARE, L-LIFE, R-CRITICAL ILLNESS, V-VISION

M411A Ed 1112

~E

G062



8/28/2019 A & P Fund, Act 833 Fund, Administration of Justice Fund, Animal Advocacy, Ar Page 1 of 1

Employee Deductions & Benefits (Detail)
Pay Dates 8/1/2019 to 8/31/2019

11:20 AM

Report Options
Pay Date: 8/1/2019 to 8/31/2019
Deduction / Benefit: Liberty - After Tax, Liberty - Pre Tax
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Ve S QW\@“\@‘M\

City Of Ozark

Attn Marla Ward

2910 W Commercial St
Ozark AR 72949-3501

Account Number:
Billing Frequency:
Invoice Number:
Date Prepared: 07/28/19
Billing Period: July

Payment Due Date: 08/15/19

Page 1 of 3

Register Online

@ Save time, eliminate postage costs and

help the environment! Register for online
billing and payment reminder emails today
at . Monthly
Recurring Auto Draft is now available!

To find out if your account is eligible for
this payment option, please visit

N\

& er Service
@ 0.99.AFLAC (1.800.992.3522)

ours; M-F 8am - 8pm Eastern
932 Wynnton Rd
Columbus, GA 31999-0797

N x| 3424
‘?-\ )

\ ;r(_' —~ BLP
- L féla
°k#*f§“m”ﬁ Sz

-
869209 08/15/19 $1,041.00 $ | \\?_L\ 10 . BN
SEND PAYMENT TO:
(LTI TR YL Y 1 L L L LR LB L LY 17 L City Of Ozark
Aflac Attn Marla Ward

Attn: Remittance Processing Services
1932 Wynnton Road
Columbus, Georgia 31993-0797

2910 W Commercial St
Ozark AR 729493501



Page 3 of 3

9 ! Worldwide Headquarters
y i 1932 Wynnton Road, Columbus, Georgia 31999

1.800.99.AFLAC (1.800.992.3522)

City Of Ozark Account Numb- Payment Due Date: 08/15/19
Attn Marla Ward

2910 W Commercial St
Ozark AR 729493501 Involce Number: 869209 Current Amount Billed: $1,041.00

To help you review this month's statement, please follow these steps:

1. Refer to last month's statement to help with reconcifiation. 4, Total the adjusted premium and enter the Adjustments Total and the

2. Match each employee's premium amount due with the amount Amount Enclosed on the payment coupon on page 1 of the invoice.
deducted from their payroll. 5. Return the coupon portion on page 1 and copies of the pages with

3. Mark through any mismatched deduction and write the correct any adjustments shown. Make your check payable to Aflac and note
amount in the adjusted premium column. Write the change request your Account Number on the check.

code in the CR column.

o
o
&
&
z $1,041700
< | »
22 |
N g |
| ( - Jo )
é&’ A P e e il !““f ! N ,/1'1
Legend COVERAGE TYPE (CT) CHANGE REQUEST (CR) For a more detalled explanation of the codes, please see the second page of the invoice
| - Individual A - Add person to policy  F - Family Medical Leave L - Non-Family Medical Leave T - No longer employed here
F - Family C - Cancel Coverage H - Name Change M- Missed Deduction W- Transfer to another account
S - Single Parent Family D - Deceased | - Delete person from policy O - Other Y - Military Leave

F:{H:; P - Primary-Spouse E - Not Our Employee R - Retired



8/28/2019 A & P Fund, Act 833 Fund, Administration of Justice Fund, Animal Advocacy, Ar Page 1 of 1

Employee Deductions & Benefits
Pay Dates

11:21 AM

Employee Employer




Group Premium Statement MUNICIPAL HEALTH BENEFIT FUND PAGE 1

BILLING FOR MONTH OF

Trust-Group-Div 9/2019
OZARK 1-00408-000
MARLA, ADM ASSISTANT
2910 W COMMERICAL
OZARK, AR 72949




Group Premium Statement MUNICIPAL HEALTH BENEFIT FUND PAGE 2
BILLING FOR MONTH OF

Trust-Group-Div 9/2019
For OZARK 1-00408-000
MARLA, ADM ASSISTANT
2910 W COMMERICAL
OZARK, AR 72949

Insured Name Basic Coverage LIFE Vol & Amt Opt A Disb. Vision Total Amt Term Date



Group Premium Statement MUNICIPAL HEALTH BENEFIT FUND PAGE 3

BILLING FOR MONTH OF

Trust-Group-Div 9/2019
For OZARK 1-00408-000
MARLA, ADM ASSISTANT
2910 W COMMERICAL
OZARK, AR 72949




Group Premium Gtatement MUNICIPAL HEALTH BENEFIT FUND PAGE 4

BILLING FOR MONTH OF

Trust-Group-Div 9/2019
1-00408-000

*

TOTALS
Basic Coverage 18,921.00 / Lives 34 Life Vol & Amt 1190000 238.00 / Lives 34 Current Charge
Option A Disb. AD&D Vol & Amt 1190000 59.50 / Lives 34 Prior Balance
Option B Disb. Dental 1,020.00 / Lives 34
Vision 276.76 / Lives 34 Pay ----- > | |
Thig ----> | 20,515, |
-*- CURRENT MONTHLY PREMIUMS ARE DUE BY THE 1st OF EACH MONTH. -#*- Amount --> | |

PAYMENTS RECEIVED IN OUR OFFICE AFTER THE 5th WILL BE ASSESSED A PENALTY
OF $10.00 PLUS $1.00 PER MEMBER/EMPLOYEE
Amount -->

Please make all additions, deletions, and adjustments on the attached Statement. Sent ---->

Copy of completed Statement, all forms/documentation and payment should Grp/Div ->

be mailed to: Municipal Health Benefit Fund Premium 00408-000
P O Box 880

Conway, AR 72033
MAKE PAYMENTS PAYABLE TO: MUNICIPAL HEALTH BENEFIT FUND _
Check your Premium Statement carefully each month! Any incorrect information on the Premium Statement _
must be reported to MHBF within 30 days of the date the incorrect information first appeared on your Premium Statement.




SOUTHERN STATES POLICE BENEVOLENT ASSOCIATION, INC.
2155 HIGHWAY 42 SOUTH
McDONOUGH GA 30252-7636
800-233-3506

July 25, 2019

City of Ozark

Attn: Marla Ward
2910 W. Commerecial
Ozark, AR 72949

We have enclosed a current list showing the following members o
agency. Please review the list and submit any changes. @

uction with your

RE: AUGUST 2019 BILLING FOR PAYROLL DEDUCTION \

8 Members @ $32.
$10.85 PER MEMBER P IF PAID BI-WEEKLY

(26

‘\\T AL = $260.40
on

If you have any questiC)se call 800-233-3506 ext. 378.

RIODS)

Thank you,
Membership Payroll Deduction Department |

( j-iu:c(}__ x:‘_\g‘_,g__;_
Enclosure Darc 2870




Payroll Deduction Roster Report https://admin.sspba.org/do/payrollDeductionR oster?id=6870
4 D S

** Grand Totals **
Active Life Retired Other Total

2
2

1ofl 7/25/2019, 11:12 AM



SOUTHERN STATES POLICE BENEVOLENT ASSN.
2155 HIGHWAY 42 SOUTH
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252-7636
800-233-3506

Total Deductions for Aug 2019

*k*_*¥% 5501 @
*Ekk_¥x_1231

$32.55
$32.55
$32.55
$32.55
$32.55

$32.55

ds this month_3__ Total

L 4

GRA@L PAID: S 260.40

CK#:

Date:
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Deductions & Benefits Liability
Pay Dates

11:20 AM

nt Paid

Re
Ded .
Payrun: Aug 30,19 Payroll, Aug 2, 2019 Payroll, Aug 12, 19 Council P, Aug 16,2019 Payroll

AN
10
)

%,

C}’\&



2914 W, Comm £ ,
Ozark, AR 72949
Phone: (479) 667-2233
Fax: (479) 667-2788

INVOICE

To: City Hal)

Bill amount; m
Pay to: Christa Harrod QQ >
8225 S Hwy 23,
Ozark, Ar. 72949 < b
For Cleaning Ozark PD_4___ gimes,

*

Christa Harrod

Pelmeamgmﬂ&_

ﬂTE{.k

Date f—%@



N\
VOIDED CH@@

\
Account: _ 3\ ® ,

CHECK # “[o * DATE: % -2% 20/

Paid to the Order Of: _

REASON FOR v0|D:~~;L-:L;m o Foomd 0

(4 _/



%\r‘o& QMO/QQJ

PAYROLL CH&%

(
\_\,\uw

CHECK# %?%'Q TO

DATE:

?g\&ey\ Ao Reprd- Mayor Initials:

T-) Qe s el

L0 ‘:‘Stx\gzqc.;@. b= 19&

17 7>/ 1(:” (‘it ;0 LWbhS /7 8’- 7§:_‘



AR-941M

Department of Finance & Administration

Payment Voucher .
Payment Period:
Make your check payable to Department of Finance & Due Date:
Administration. Write your Account ID on the check. Please
mail voucher with payment to the address below: Account ID:
Period Ending: December 31, 2019
R DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & .
ADMINISTRATION : Amount Paid:
P.O. Box 9941 i
Little Rock, Arkansas 72203-9941 $ L{ 3 4. 3(& )
3 - .

Detach payment voucher and mail with your C

o)

Check # —tOS A e —
~ !

1 ..I }‘ i _-F:.--_i
Daters .28 -1enG |
‘-—-LL:__,__J

c’)’\\



8/29/2019 A & P Fund, Act 833 Fund, Administration of Justice Fund, Animal Advocacy, Ar Page 1 of 2
8:09 AM g {4
State & Local Taxes Withheld

8/1/2019 to 8/31/2019 f 1005~
Dept. of Finance & Administration : % E\Q"))/

Employee Gross Taxable Tax
Employee Name Abbreviation Wages Wages Withheld

Arkansas
A




8/29/2019 A & P Fund, Act 833 Fund, Administration of Justice Fund, Animal Advocacy, Ar Page 2 of 2

State & Local Taxes Withheld
8/1/2019 to 8/31/2019
Dept. of Finance & Administration

8:09 AM

Report Options

Pay Date: 8/1/2019 to 8/31/2019 %



-

8/28/2019 A & P Fund, Act 833 Fund, Administration of Justice Fund, Animal Advocacy, Ar Page 1 of 2

11:11 AM State & Local Taxes Withheld .
8/1/2019 to 8/31/2019 v

Dept. of Finance & Administration

Employee Gross Taxable Tax
Employee Name Abbreviation Wages Wages Withheld




a

8/28/2019 A & P Fund, Act 833 Fund, Administration of Justice Fund, Animal Advocacy, Ar Page 2 of 2
11:11 AM .
State & Local Taxes Withheld

8/1/2019 to 8/31/2019

Report Options

Pay Date: 8/1/2019 to 8/31/2019 @



Description | @\ Amount
Cleoses  G-17-11 Now Sy K - =

Tom Forrester

INVOICE

615 W. River ST. Date:
City, STZIP Code g’ Zﬁ - \ c(

Phone Enter phone | Fax Enter fax
Email | Website

TO

Ozark Community Center
2910 W. Commercial
Ozark, AR 72949

FOR Water Aerobics and Yoga Class

2' >C
2- i (3 LD 7&'@_5- @ % ‘ o
Z- a g )—‘{ L\:) ‘E«A %( o
2. 270 7 : ; gt
2 classes g-2b B dany g@dio
- 92710 Tues, 40,
Z- ti (é Z_% \ (/\S QA, %, ;
R @ A o=
Total ?ZQ ,ei
Make all checks payable to Tom Forrester ) /
Payment is due within 30 days. 82 T7em ‘F—P‘"\‘U&v

If

you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact Tom Forrester | 479-414-4918

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Check #4504 7 S



OGE ELECTRIC SERVICE BILL (UL
—N L1

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS
CUSTOMER NAME
FR CO SR CITZ CNTR 324N 5

T
SERVICE ADDRESS

BILLING PERIOD METER READING METER KILOWATT ACCOUNT NUMBER

FROM 70 PREVIOUS PRESENT CONSTANT HOURS
07/25/2019 08/23/2019 07305 07406 80 8080 _

LAST PAYMENT CREDITED $525.00 ON 08/02/2019.

PREVIOUS BALANCE 480.05CR

GENERAL SERVICE T

CURRENT BILL INCLUDES: =
CUSTOMER CHARGE 25.00
TAX CUTS & JOBS ACT CREDIT 42.68C &
CHARGE FOR ELECTRIC SERVICE 515.24 2
ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE PLAN SURCHARGE 20.33 2
CHARGE FOR 3 OUTDOOR SECURITY LIGHTS 67.76 =
ENERGY COST RECOVERY $0.025657/KWH 207, 2
ENERGY EFFICIENCY COST $0.00384 /KWH 319 2
TRANS COST RECOVERY RIDER $0.002015/KWH =
FORMULA RATE PLAN @ 3.3124% g o
STATE SALES TAX AMOUNT @ 6.5% ©
COUNTY TAX AMOUNT @ 2% .16 N
CITY TAX AMOUNT @ 2% 17.16

RENT BILL 948.27

ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE FACTOR $0.0, /
ACCOUNT TOTAL 468.22

L D BILLING PAYMENT ( ( < 551.00 )
N 0.4

DUE BY 09/09/2019

MAILING DATE OF BILL 08/26/2019 .

YOUR ACTIVATION CODE FOR (@ GISTRATION IS 1115180. TO ACTIVATE YOUR

£9¢18980V800#

ACCOUNT GO TO WWW.OGE.C

d

YOUR NEXT BILLING CYCLE WIL 09/24/2019.

THE CURRENT BILLING PERIOD COVERS 30 DAYS OF SERVICE
YOUR AVERAGE DAILY COST WAS $31.61 PER DAY

682¢

hock ¢ 10535
Check# _— ——= €2
- (_ - - o
IJ;{I&-'_L)).- 20 724 \f‘_j_ W
CHART REFLECTS YOUR KWH USAGE OVER THE PAST 13 MONTHS

ASONDIJFMAMIUJI A (@) INDICATES CURRENT MONTH.
2018 (MONTHS) 2019

REPORT POWER OUTAGE (405-272-9595 or 800-522-6870)  BUSINESS CUSTOMER SERVICE 888- 988-9747  WWW.OGE.COM



AL

Tgﬁ k; Ce ntu ryl-I n k® Account Name: (
Account Number:

P.O. Box 4300 Page: 1 of 3
Carol Stream, IL 60197-4300 Bill Date: Aug. 18,2019

Previous Payments Adjustments
Balance

IMPORTANT NEWS

Current
Credits Charges
CenturyLink understands that your
telecommunication service is your
lifeline to your business. Thank you
for trusting us to help you make
connections that count with your
customers. For questions, or inquiries
about additional services, call our
Customer Contact Center at
1-800-786-6272 or call your local
CenturyLink representative.

2.49 2.49 CR__

Payment Summary

Previous Balance 2.49

Payment by check received on AUG 07 2.49 CR

Balance 0.00

Adjustments/Credits Summary
Adjustments to Previous Balance 0.0

Total Adjustments

Current Charge Summary

Monthly Charges 2.10
One-Time Charges 0.00
Usage Charges 0.00
Discount

. * \ 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
Taxes, Fees, and Surcharges \ 0.39

Total Current Charges 2.49

Due Date Sep. 17, 2019 Amount Due

Check # 40_5»% !
Dateh -S040 T P




[

|

62201000 C7 RP 17 20190817 NNNNNNNY 0002712 0013 W
E X

,=UcehturYL'ink® Account Name;
]\ Account Numm

P.O. Box 4300 Page: 3  of 3
Carol Stream, IL 60197-4300 Bill Date: Aug. 18,2019
Current Charges Summary Service From Aug. 18,2019
Monthly Charges Qty Rate Amount
Private Line Svc Per 1/4 2 @ 1.05 2.10
Total Monthly Charges 2.10
Taxes, Fees and Surcharges
ARKANSAS High Cost Fund Surcharge 0.17
ARKANSAS Sales Tax 0.14
FRANKLIN Sales Tax 0.04
OZARK Sales Tax 0.04
Total Taxes, Fees and Surcharges 0.39

Total Current Charges

1-800-786-8272
1-800-786-6272 High Speed Internet 24/ upport

1-888-646-0004 Financial Service
1-800-786-6272 Repair Service 2
1-800-786-8272 .

rrangements

Charge Detail

Local Service from AUG 18 to SEP 17 ¢

Product-ID: 479-667-1129
Circuit-ID: CONV UNKNOW

Monthly Charges
Private Line Svc Per 1/4 2.10

Total Optional Features/Services 2.10

Total Monthly Charges 2.10
Charge Detail For 479-667-1129 2.10
Total Charge Detail 2.10
Tax, Fees and Surcharges 0.39
Total Current Charges 2.49

** Nonregulated Charge(s) - nonpayment for NONREGULATED SERVICES OR PRODUCTS may result in the
disconnectlon or restriction of such services, and such delinquencies may be subject to collection. Local
services will not be disconnected for nonpayment of nonregulated charges. Nonpayment of toll charges
may result in the disconnection of toll service, and such delinquencies may be subject to collection.



AN

13

"t . ) ® b
= Centu ryLl nk Account Name: CITY OF OZARK
Account Number
P.O. Box 4300 Page: 1 of 3
Carol Stream, IL 60197-4300 Bill Date: Aug. 18,2019
Previous Payments Adjustments Current IMPORTANT NEWS
Balance Credits Charges
‘ ‘ CenturyLink understands that your
_  1.88cr | 0.00 9.08 — 4.00 L telecommunication service is your
Payment Summary lifeline to your business. Thank you
: for trusting us 1o help you make
Previous Balance CECSACR connections that count with your
Less Payments 0.00 customers. For questions, or inquiries

about additional services, call our
Customer Contact Center at

1-800-786-6272 or call your local
CenturyLink representative.

Balance 1.55 CR

Adjustments/Credits Summary
Adjustments to Previous Balance 0.00

Total Adjustments 0.00

Current Charge Summary

Monthly Charges 0.00
One-Time Charges 0.00
Usage Charges 0.00
Discount 0.00

Adjustments

Taxes, Fees, and Surcharges

Total Current Charges

Due Date Amount Dur

Sep. 17,2019

C’)\

***PLEASE FOLD, TEAR HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT***
YOUR ACCOUNT CONTAINS A CREDIT - DO NOT PAY

FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS OR PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION:
Please check here and complete reverse. Thank You.

Account Number:

62201000 C7 RP 17 201908 17 NNNNNNNN 0002728 0013

CITY OF OZARK CenturyLink
POLICE (PRIVATE) P.O. Box 4300
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST Carol Stream, IL 80197-4300

OZARK AR 72949-3501
T LT LTy O O e (L L L T
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‘ " * 62201000 C7 AP 17 20190817 NNNNNNNN 0002728 0013 W
b wh!
N CenturyLink: Account Nama
AccountN
P.O. Box 4300 Page: 3 of 3
Carol Stream, IL 60197-4300 Bill Date: Aug. 18,2019

Important Notices and Information :

Statement Mail Date: August 24, 2019
CenturyTel of Northwest Arkansas, LLC, DBA CenturyLink

CenturyLink should be notified within 90 days after the CenturyLink Bill Date of any billing discrepancies on
your statement.

Contact Numbers

1-800-786-68272 Product, Services and B111ing
1-800-786-6272 High Speed Internet 24/7 Technical Support

1-888-648-0004 Financial Services/Payment Arrangements
1-800-7868-6272 Repair Service 24/7
1-800-786-6272 Payment or Account Balance 24/7

Visit us online at www.centurylink.com.



|
%

Black Hills Enelgy

PO BOX 6001
RAPID CITY SD §7709-6001

www.blackhillsenergy.com

Make a Payment: 1-866-537-9039

134.00

$134.00 [

|
| Customer Service: 1-888-890-5554

| Emergency: 1-800-694-8989

Your gas use at a glance (in CCF)

for 324 NSTH ST
Meter A114487
[ TS —
120
wH
ol
30
oL L W B B L B % W
Aug18 Oct De¢  Feb Apr
Days CCF/Day
This Month 30 3.20
Last Month 33 3.06
Last Year 30 463
-]
L HOSAT
Check #—=——c
< _ap-~1o9
Date D """

(see following pages for details)
$151.00
151.00 CR
0.00

),
g

THANK YOU

=

13400 |
$134.00

/

=

Y,
/

Cost/Day
$3.72
$3.51
$4.83

If you smell natural gas, leave the premises immediately and call Black Hills Energy at
1-800-694-8989 or call 911.

A one-time adjustment appears on your bill to reconcile the difference in the Tax Cuts and Jobs Act
credit that was applied to customer accounts from October to May.

Call Before You Dig! Always call 811 before you dig to have your buried utility lines marked. It's free
and it's the law. Go to www.blackhillsenergy.com/811 to learn more.

A $5.08 late fee will appear on next bill if full payment is not received by 09/16/2019.
Black Hills Cares helps eligible customers with their energy needs through tax-deductible donations

from other customers like you. To give, round up your bill to the next dollar and donate the
difference, or select a recurring monthly or one-time donation. Visit us online to learn more.




OGE

ELECTRIC SERVICE BILL A . :
RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS M\& &2‘ - M=

CUSTOMER NAME

SERVICE ADDRESS

CITY OF OZARK 103 E RIVER
BILLING PERIOD METER READING METER KILOWATT ACCOUNT NUMBER
FROM TO PREVIOUS PRESENT CONSTANT HOURS
07/27/2019 08/27/2019 28639 29973 1 1334

LAST PAYMENT CREDITED $191.00 ON 08/07/2019.

PREVIOUS BALANCE
GENERAL SERVICE

CURRENT BILL INCLUDES:
CUSTOMER CHARGE

TAX CUTS & JOBS ACT CREDIT
CHARGE FOR ELECTRIC SERVICE

49.84CR

ENERGY COST RECOVERY $0.025657/KWH 34.
ENERGY EFFICIENCY COST $0.00384 /KWH

7.14CR
73.37
ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE PLAN SURCHARGE 3.36 ®

TRANS COST RECOVERY RIDER $0.002015/KWH

FORMULA RATE PLAN @ 3.3124%
STATE SALES TAX AMOUNT @ 6.5%
COUNTY TAX AMOUNT @ 2%

CITY TAX AMOUNT @ 2%

ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE FACTOR $0.0 /KQ
COUNT TOTAL

RRENT BILL 15457

e

R
LAELIZD BILLING PAYMENT //19200 )

DUE BY 09/11/2019 7

MAILING DATE OF BILL 08/28/2019

YOUR ACTIVATION CODE FOR O
ACCOUNT GO TO WWW.OGE.C

YOUR NEXT BILLING CYCLE WI

@GISTRATION IS 1118202. TO ACTIVATE YOUR

BEG|¥ 09/26/2019.

o

PER YOUR AUTHORIZATION, TOTAL AMOUNT DUE IS COMPUTED ON LEVELIZED BILLING.

6446
5370
4296
3222
2148
1074

THE CURRENT BILLING PERIOD COVERS 32 DAYS OF SERVICE

i

091010Z2¥£002550€28Y ki

3

S§S9¥0./80€800#

d

t44 45

I YOUR AVERAGE DAILY COST WAS $4.83 PER DAY
I (_hLLL 44 'i\_ > /% M‘)
1 ate %_:ir___.LLl— for
CHART REFLECTS YOUR KWH USAGE OVER THE PAST 13 MONTHS
A S ONDUJ FMAMUJ J A (@) INDICATES CURRENT MONTH

2018

(MONTHS)

2019

REPORT POWER OUTAGE (405-272-9595 or 800-522-6870) BUSINESS CUSTOMER SERVICE 888- 988-9747  WWW.OGE.COM
REPORT POWER OUTAGE (405-272-9595 or 800-522-6870) BUSINESS CUSTOMER SERVICE 888- 988-9747 WWW.OGE.COM



OG- ELECTRIC SERVICE BILL |
: 3 RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS s )
Wuge, — qbl N X

CUSTOMER NAME SERVICE ADDRESS
CITY OF OZK OP DPT 208 S 1
BILLING PERIOD METER READING METER KILOWATT
FROM 10 PREVIOUS PRESENT CONSTANT HOURS
07/27/2019 08/27/2019 24417 24924 1 507
LAST PAYMENT CREDITED $84.12 ON 08/07/2019.
GENERAL SERVICE
CURRENT BILL INCLUDES:
CUSTOMER CHARGE 25.00
TAX CUTS & JOBS ACT CREDIT 3.84C
CHARGE FOR ELECTRIC SERVICE 27.89
ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE PLAN SURCHARGE 1.28
ENERGY COST RECOVERY $0.025657/KWH 13.01 %
ENERGY EFFICIENCY COST $0.00384 /KWH
TRANS COST RECOVERY RIDER $0.002015/KWH

STATE SALES TAX AMOUNT @ 6.5%

COUNTY TAX AMOUNT @ 2% .
CITY TAX AMOUNT @ 2% 1.36
@ RRENT BILL 75.21

091010lgpe00TSS0€ECaY

1
FORMULA RATE PLAN @ 3.3124% @g
6

b

ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE FACTOR $0C.00. /K

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE BY 09/11/2019 !W,/

MAILING DATE OF BILL 08/28/2019
YOUR ACTIVATION CODE FOR ON E &R ISTRATION 1S 1283235. TO ACTIVATE YOUR
ACCOUNT GO TO WWW.OGE.COMf.

YOUR NEXT BILLING CYCLE WILRBEGIj#09/26/2019.

98%169809800#

d

TO PAY BY PHONE FROM YOUR CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT,
CARD CALL U. S. PAYMENTS AT 877-306-9274. PROCESSING FEES

680
565
452
w 339

226

THE CURRENT BILLING Pi
YOUR AVERAGE DAILY C(¢

1zve

113
0

CHART REFLECTS YOUR |
A 'S ONDJ F MAMIJ J A (B8) INDICATES CURRENT
2018 (MONTHS) 2019

REPORT POWER OUTAGE (405-272-9595 or 800-522-6870) BUSINESS CUSTOMER SERVICE 888-988-9747 WWW.OGE.COM



OGE

ELECTRIC SERVICE BILL
RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS 0 \ _l

-.’ﬁ}'\"—\'.‘%ﬂf 2~ I MUy Y
CUSTOMER NAME SERVICE /’bbREss'
CITY OF OZARK 107 E MAIN
BILLING PERIOD METER READING METER KILOWATT
FROM TO PREVIOUS PRESENT CONSTANT HOURS
07/27/2019 08/27/2019 01380 01412 1 32

LAST PAYMENT CREDITED $33.96 ON 08/07/2019.
GENERAL SERVICE
CURRENT BILL INCLUDES:

CUSTOMER CHARGE

TAX CUTS & JOBS ACT CREDIT

CHARGE FOR ELECTRIC SERVICE

ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE PLAN SURCHARGE

CHARGE FOR 1 OUTDOOR SECURITY LIGHT
ENERGY COST RECOVERY $0.025657/KWH
ENERGY EFFICIENCY COST $0.00384 /KWH

TRANS COST RECOVERY RIDER $0.002015/KWH

FORMULA RATE PLAN @ 3.3124%
STATE SALES TAX AMOUNT @ 6.5%
COUNTY TAX AMOUNT @ 2%

CITY TAX AMOUNT @ 2%

ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE FACTOR $0.

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE BY 09/11/2019

25.00
2.24C
1.76
0.08
5.80
&
o
0.65
0.65
Q RENT BILL

OTAL AMOUNT DUE

51

MAILING DATE OF BIiLL 08/28/2019 ¢
YOUR ACTIVATION CODE FOR E
ACCOUNT GO TO WWW.OGE.C

YOUR NEXT BILLING CYCLE WILL

ag7

A'S ONDUJ FMAMIJJ A

2018 (MONTHS) 2019

REPORT POWER OUTAGE (405-272-9595 or 800-522-6870)

Nx GISTRATION IS 1117849. TO ACTIVATE YOUR

“\__\____-_.’

09/26/2019.

THE CURRENT BILLING PERIOD COVERS 32 DAYS OF SERVICE
YOUR AVERAGE DAILY COST WAS $1 12 PER DAY

CHART REFLECTS YOUR KWH USAGE OVER THE PAST 13 MONTHS
(@) INDICATES CURRENT MONTH

BUSINESS CUSTOMER SERVICE 888- 988-9747 WWW.OGE.COM

2

09101091¥£002550€29Y

l

d 00899980.600#

alve



Custodian Check Sheet
City Offices

Date: Tuesday Friday: 8- e Ml

' Conference room | Z' Conference room

Empty trash/dust/straighten chdirs Empty trash/dust/straighten chairs
(as needed) Vacuum (as nee®yd)

D Capy room EJ CopPr

Empty tragh/dust/straightgn items/sweep Empty tra{dust/straighten items/sweep

ployee breakroom

ty trash/clean countertops & table
raighten chairs/clean refrigerator
weep (mop as needed)

m Restro

_“Restrooms
Empty trash/clean tommod in Empty trash/clean commode & sink
Sweep / & Sweep/mop
i/ »

zFoyer

ops/dust Empty trash/Clean counter tops/dust
Straighten chairs/sweep
Mop (as needed)

Empty trasfi/clean co
Straighterf chairs/sweep
Mop (as/needed)

ity Clerk’s Offices I Z/City Clerk’s Offices

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

trash/dust/vacuum

Deputy Clerk’s Office 'f: Deputy Clerk’s Office

Empty trash/dust/vacuum Empty trash/dust/vacuum

] Mayor’s Office (if available) L7 Mayor’s Office (if available)

Empty trash/dust/vacuum Empty trash/dust/vacuum

/OO Datum __._-G‘Q\ ——
g /;&5 ° — S '\L—Dkﬂ
i\ —)



Custodian Check Sheet
City Offices

Date: Tuesday % - & - (9

—
L] Conference room

Empty trash/dust/straighten chairs
Vacuum (as needed)

Copy room
Empty trash/dust/straighten items/sweep

| 4 Employee breakroom

Empty trash/clean countertops & table
Straighten chairs/clean refrigerator
Sweep (mop as needed)

\:V_f'Restrooms

Empty trash/clean commode &sin
Sweep 'S

7] Foyer \
Empty trash/clean ¢ ops/dust

Straighten chairs/sweep
Mop (as needed)

7| City Clerk’s Offices

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

7| Deputy Clerk’s Office

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

E Mayor’s Office (if available)

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

Friday: %-S-14

‘;_ Conference room

Empty trash/dust/straighten chairs
Vacuum (as nee¥gd)

4Co @\
Empty tra®y/dusSt/straighten items/sweep

ployee breakroom
ty trash/clean countertops & table

Qraighten chairs/clean refrigerator
weep (mop as needed)

7(Restrooms

Empty trash/clean commode & sink
Sweep/mop

| Foyer

Empty trash/Clean counter tops/dust
Straighten chairs/sweep

Mop (as needed)

| City Clerk’s Offices

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

“I Deputy Clerk’s Office

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

7 Mayor’s Office (if available)

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

//‘j ——
( y@\g Lo (o
C



Custodian Check Sheet
City Offices

Date: Tuesday __ §-13 - {9

/

E Conference room

Empty trash/dust/straighten chairs
Vacuum (as needed)

Q‘ Copy room

Empty trash/dust/straighten items/sweep

4 Employee breakroom
Empty trash/clean countertops & table
Straighten chairs/clean refrigerator
Sweep (mop as needed)

Restrooms

Empty trash/clean commode &gsin
Sweep Q\\

/ Foyer
Empty trash/clean co ops/dust

Straighten chairs/sweep
Mop (as needed)

v | City Clerk’s Offices

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

|/ Deputy Clerk’s Office

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

/|

Mayor’s Office (if available)
Empty trash/dust/vacuum

3 -6 -9

Friday:

@Conference room

Empty trash/dust/straighten chairs
Vacuum (as nee®yd)

B"Co 7

Empty tra{dust/straighten items/sweep

ployee breakroom

ty trash/clean countertops & table
raighten chairs/clean refrigerator
weep (mop as needed)

/ Restrooms
Empty trash/clean commode & sink
Sweep/mop

/| Foyer

Empty trash/Clean counter tops/dust
Straighten chairs/sweep

Mop (as needed)

Q/City Clerk’s Offices

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

2 Deputy Clerk’s Office

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

@jwlayor’s Office (if availab

Empty trash/dust/vacuum Q&OSQ

(& S iate



Custodian Check Sheet
City Offices

Date: Tuesday _ D - 30 -\

V] Conference room
Empty trash/dust/straighten chairs
Vacuum (as needed)

E Copy room

Empty trash/dust/straighten items/sweep

L /] Employee breakroom

Empty trash/clean countertops & table
Straighten chairs/clean refrigerator
Sweep (mop as needed)

i

Restrooms
Empty trash/clean commode Kasin
Sweep 2
Y| Foyer \
Empty trash/clean ¢ ops/dust

Straighten chairs/sweep
Mop (as needed)

/

; City Clerk’s Offices

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

V] Deputy Clerk’s Office

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

| Y] Mayor’s Office (if available)

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

Friday: R -~AxAD~\]

_“ Conference room
Empty trash/dust/straighten chairs
Vacuum (as nee®yd)

o @m
Empty traSydust/straighten items/sweep

ployee breakroom
ty trash/clean countertops & table
raighten chairs/clean refrigerator
weep (mop as needed)

_____ _ Restrooms

Empty trash/clean commode & sink
Sweep/mop

7 | Foyer

Empty trash/Clean counter tops/dust

Straighten chairs/sweep
Mop (as needed)

/

/| City Clerk’s Offices
Empty trash/dust/vacuum

j Deputy Clerk’s Office

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

/

Mayor’s Office (if available)

Empty trash/dust/vacuum




Custodian Check Sheet
City Offices

2-0-\%

Date: Tuesday

Conference room
Empty trash/dust/straighten chairs
Vacuum (as needed)

/7
"I Copy room
Empty trash/dust/straighten items/sweep

j Employee breakroom
Empty trash/clean countertops & table
Straighten chairs/clean refrigerator
Sweep (mop as needed)

e

7

Restrooms

Empty trash/clean commo '
Sweep 0\

ﬁ Foyer < l
Empty trash/clean co ops/dust

Straighten chairs/sweep
Mop (as needed)

7 City Clerk’s Offices

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

Deputy Clerk’s Office

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

LI Mayor’s Office (if available)
Empty trash/dust/vacuum Q\ose&

Friday: -3 -4

|_~Conference room
Empty trash/dust/straighten chairs
Vacuum {as neegd)

BCO f

Empty dust/straighten items/sweep

ployee breakroom
ty trash/clean countertops & table
raighten chairs/clean refrigerator
weep (mop as needed)

Z Restrooms

Empty trash/clean commode & sink
Sweep/mop

__/Foyer

Empty trash/Clean counter tops/dust
Straighten chairs/sweep
Mop (as needed)

W% City Clerk’s Offices

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

A Deputy Clerk’s Office

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

._ y__l' Mavyor’s Office (if available)

Empty trash/dust/vacuum

AV





